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D R I V E R  M A N U F A C T U R E R  B R A N D S

Meanwell, TCI, eldoLED,Snappy, SC Power, and EUCHIPS have a very large
product range. It is therefore impossible to include all of their products in this catalog.

So we present only a small selection of products.
The manufacturers catalogs are available on request.

Please contact our sales department.
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APV-Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

APV-8-12 12V 8,04 W ✔
60,0 30,0 23,5

APV-8-24 24V 8,16 W ✔

APV-12-12 12V 12,00 W ✔
77,0 40,0 29,0

APV-12-24 24V 12,00 W ✔

APV-16-12 12V 15,00 W ✔
77,0 40,0 29,0

APV-16-24 24V 16,08 W ✔

APV-25-12 12V 25,20 W ✔
84,0 57,0 29,5

APV-25-24 24V 25,20 W ✔

APV-35-12 12V 36,00 W ✔
84,0 57,0 29,5

APV-35-24 24V 36,00 W ✔

	 APV SERIES	 Constant Voltage

8W / 12W / 16W / 25W / 35W
Non dimmableUniversal AC input / Full range

IP-Rating : IP42 (fully isolated)
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage
Warranty : 2 years

LPV-20 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPV-20-12 12V 20,00 W ✔
118,0 35,0 26,0

LPV-20-24 24V 20,20 W ✔

LPV-35 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPV-35-12 12V 36,00 W ✔
148,0 40,0 30,0

LPV-35-24 24V 36,00 W ✔

LPV-60 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPV-60-12 12V 60,00 W ✔

162,5 42,5 32,0LPV-60-24 24V 60,00 W ✔

LPV-60-48 48V 60,00 W ✔

LPV-100 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPV-100-12 12V 102,00 W ✔

190,0 52,0 37,0LPV-100-24 24V 100,80 W ✔

LPV-100-48 48V 100,80 W ✔

LPV-150 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPV-150-12 12V 120,00 W ✔

191,0 63,0 37,5LPV-150-24 24V 151,20 W ✔

LPV-150-48 48V 153,60 W ✔

		
		 LPV SERIES	 Constant Voltage

20W / 35W / 60W / 100W / 150W

Input Voltage : 90-264 Vac  /  180-305 Vac (LPV-150 only)
IP-Rating : IP67 (fully isolated)
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage / Over Temp. (LPV-150)
Warranty : 2 years
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LPF-16 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPF-16-12 12V 16,08 W ✔

148,0 40,0 32,0LPF-16-24 24V 16,08 W ✔

LPF-16-48 48V 16,32 W ✔

LPF-25 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPF-25-12 12V 25,20 W ✔

148,0 40,0 32,0LPF-25-24 24V 25,20 W ✔

LPF-25-48 48V 25,44 W ✔

LPF-40 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPF-40-12 12V 40,08 W ✔

162,5 43,0 32,0LPF-40-24 24V 40,08 W ✔

LPF-40-48 48V 40,32 W ✔

LPF-60 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPF-60-12 12V 60,00 W ✔

162,5 43,0 32,0LPF-60-24 24V 60,00 W ✔

LPF-60-48 48V 60,00 W ✔

LPF-90 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

LPF-90-24 24V 90,00 W ✔
161,0 61,0 36,0

LPF-90-48 48V 90,24 W ✔

Input Voltage : 90-305 Vac
IP-Rating : IP67 (fully isolated) - (LPF-16 IP30)
Protections : Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 5 years

	 LPF SERIES	 Constant Voltage

16W / 25W / 40W / 60W / 90W

Dimmable versions available on request.

	 SLD SERIES	 Constant Voltage

50W / 80W / 150W 
Input Voltage : 110-305 Vac
IP-Rating : IP20
Protections : Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 3 years

SLD-50-Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

SLD-50-12 12V 50 W ✔
280 30 16,8

SLD-50-24 24V 50W ✔

SLD-80-Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

SLD-80-12 12V 80W ✔
320 30 16,8

SLD-80-24 24V 80 W ✔

SLD-150 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim L W H

SLD-150-12 12V 150W ✔
330 35 22

SLD-150-24 24V 150W ✔
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	 ELG SERIES	 Constant Voltage

75W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 240W / 300W
Input Voltage : 100-305 Vac
Case : metal case
IP-Rating : IP67 (Blanc-Type) / IP65 (A-Type)
Protections : Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 5 years

ELG-75 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-75-12A-3Y 12V 60,00W ✔

180 63 35,5

ELG-75-12B-3Y 12V 60,00W 3

ELG-75-12AB-3Y 12V 60,00W ✔

ELG-75-12DA-3Y 12V 60,00W ✔

ELG-75-24A-3Y 24V 75,60W 3

ELG-75-24B-3Y 24V 75,60W 3

ELG-75-24AB-3Y 24V 75,60W 3

ELG-75-24DA-3Y 24V 75,60W ✔

ELG-75-48A-3Y 48V 76,80W 3

ELG-75-48B-3Y 48V 76,80W 3

ELG-75-48AB-3Y 48V 76,80W 3

ELG-75-48DA-3Y 48V 76,80W ✔

ELG-100 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-100-24A-3Y 24V 96,00W 3

199 63 35,5

ELG-100-24B-3Y 24V 96,00W 3

ELG-100-24AB-3Y 24V 96,00W 3

ELG-100-24DA-3Y 24V 96,00W ✔

ELG-100-48A-3Y 48V 96,00W 3

ELG-100-48B-3Y 48V 96,00W 3

ELG-100-48AB-3Y 48V 96,00W 3

ELG-100-48DA-3Y 48V 96,00W ✔

ELG-150 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-150-12A-3Y 12V 120,00W ✔

219 63 35,5

ELG-150-12B-3Y 12V 120,00W 3

ELG-150-12AB-3Y 12V 120,00W ✔

ELG-150-12DA-3Y 12V 120,00W ✔

ELG-150-24A-3Y 24V 150,00W 3

ELG-150-24B-3Y 24V 150,00W 3

ELG-150-24AB-3Y 24V 150,00W 3

ELG-150-24DA-3Y 24V 150,00W ✔

ELG-150-48A-3Y 48V 150,20W 3

ELG-150-48B-3Y 48V 150,20W 3

ELG-150-48AB-3Y 48V 150,20W 3

ELG-150-48DA-3Y 48V 150,20W ✔
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ELG-200 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-200-12A-3Y 12V 192,00W ✔

244 71 37,5

ELG-200-12B-3Y 12V 192,00W 3

ELG-200-12AB-3Y 12V 192,00W ✔

ELG-200-12DA-3Y 12V 192,00W ✔

ELG-200-24A-3Y 24V 201,60W 3

ELG-200-24B-3Y 24V 201,60W 3

ELG-200-24AB-3Y 24V 201,60W 3

ELG-200-24DA-3Y 24V 201,60W ✔

ELG-200-48A-3Y 48V 199,68W 3

ELG-200-48B-3Y 48V 199,68W 3

ELG-200-48AB-3Y 48V 199,68W 3

ELG-200-48DA-3Y 48V 199,68W ✔

ELG-240 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-240-24A-3Y 24V 240,00W 3

244 71 37,5

ELG-240-24B-3Y 24V 240,00W 3

ELG-240-24AB-3Y 24V 240,00W 3

ELG-240-24DA-3Y 24V 240,00W ✔

ELG-240-48A-3Y 48V 240,00W 3

ELG-240-48B-3Y 48V 240,00W 3

ELG-240-48AB-3Y 48V 240,00W 3

ELG-240-48DA-3Y 48V 240,00W ✔

ELG-300 Series OUTPUT SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power NO DIM 0-10V L W H

ELG-300-12A-3Y 12V 264,00W 3
246 77 39,5

ELG-300-24A-3Y 24V 300,00W 3
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	 PWM SERIES	 Constant Voltage

40W / 60W / 90W / 120W / 200W
For LEDstrip dimming

PWM-40 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power 0-10V PWM Res. L W H

PWM-40-12 12V 40,08 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

150,0 53,0 35,0PWM-40-24 24V 40,08 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-40-48 48V 40,32 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-60 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power 0-10V PWM Res. L W H

PWM-60-12 12V 60,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

150,0 53,0 35,0

PWM-60-24 24V 60,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-60-48 48V 60,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-60-12DA2 12V 60,00 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-60-24DA2 24V 60,00 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-60-12BLE 12V 60,00 W --- --- --- --- --- ✔ ---

PWM-60-24BLE 24V 60,00 W --- --- --- --- --- ✔ ---

PWM-60-48BLE 48V 60,00 W --- --- --- --- --- ✔ ---

PWM-60-12KN 12V 60,00 W --- --- --- --- --- --- ✔

PWM-60-24KN 24V 60,00 W --- --- --- --- --- --- ✔

PWM-90 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power 0-10V PWM Res. L W H

PWM-90-12 12V 90,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

171,0 63,0 37,5

PWM-90-24 24V 90,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-90-48 48V 90,24 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-90-24DA2 24V 90,00 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-90-48DA2 48V 90,24 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-120 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power 0-10V PWM Res. L W H

PWM-120-12 12V 120,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

191,0 63,0 37,5

PWM-120-24 24V 120,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-120-48 48V 120,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔ --- --- --- ---

PWM-120-12DA2 12V 120,00 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-120-24DA2 24V 120,00 W --- --- --- ✔ ✔ --- ---

PWM-120-12BLE 12V 120,00 W --- --- --- --- --- ✔ ---

PWM-120-24BLE 24V 120,00 W --- --- --- --- --- ✔ ---

PWM-120-12KN 12V 120,00 W --- --- --- --- --- --- ✔

PWM-120-24KN 24V 120,00 W --- --- --- --- --- --- ✔

Input Voltage : 90-305 Vac
IP-Rating : IP67 (fully isolated)
Dim : Build-in 3 in 1 (0-10V , PWM or res.)  /  Build-in  (DA & DA2 versions)
Build-in  (KN versions)   /   Build-in  (BLE versions)
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 5 years
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PWM-200 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power 0-10V PWM Res. L W H

PWM-200-12 12V 180,00 W ✔ ✔ ✔

191,0 63,0 37,5

PWM-200-24 24V 199,20 W ✔ ✔ ✔

PWM-200-48 48V 200,10 W ✔ ✔ ✔

PWM-200-12DA2 12V 180,00 W ✔

PWM-200-24DA2 24V 199,20 W ✔

PWM-200-48DA2 48V 200,10 W ✔

PWM-200-24BLE 24V 199,2W ✔

PWM-200-48BLE 48V 200,10W ✔

PWM-200-12KN 12V 180,00 W ✔

PWM-200-24KN 24V 199,20 W ✔

PWM-200-48KN 48V 200,10 W ✔

PCD-60 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Amperage Output Triac dimming L W H

PCD-60-500B 500mA 70-108V ✔

128 60 31,5

PCD-60-700B 700mA 50-86V ✔

PCD-601050B 1050mA 34-57V ✔

PCD-60-1400B 1400mA 25-43V ✔

PCD-60-1750B 1750mA 20-34V ✔

PCD-60-2000B 2000mA 18-30V ✔

PCD-60-2400B 2400mA 15-25V ✔

		 PCD SERIES	 Constant Current

16W / 25W / 40W / 40W / 60W
AC phase cut dimming

Input Voltage : 180-295 Vac
Case : Plastic case
IP-Rating : IP42
Protections : Short circuit / Over temperature
Warranty : 3 years

PCD-16 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Amperage Output Triac dimming L W H

PCD-16-350B 350mA 24-48V ✔

84 57,0 29,5
PCD-16-700B 700mA 16-24V ✔

PCD-16-1050B 1050mA 12-16V ✔

PCD-16-1400B 1400mA 8-12V ✔

PCD-25 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Amperage Output Triac dimming L W H

PCD-25-350B 350mA 40-58V ✔

84 57,0 29,5
PCD-25-700B 700mA 24-36V ✔

PCD-25-1050B 1050mA 16-24V ✔

PCD-16-1400B 1400mA 12-18V ✔

PCD-40 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Amperage Output Triac dimming L W H

PCD-40-350B 350mA 70-108V ✔

128 60 31,5

PCD-40-500B 500mA 45-80V ✔

PCD-40-700B 700mA 34-57V ✔

PCD-40-1050B 1050mA 22-38V ✔

PCD-40-1400B 1400mA 17-29V ✔

PCD-40-1750B 1750mA 13-23V ✔



12

M
EA

N
 W

EL
L

	 XLG SERIES	 Constant Current / Voltage

25W / 50W / 75W / 100W / 150W / 200W /240W
Input Voltage : 100-305 Vac
Case : metal case
IP-Rating : IP67 (Blanc-Type) / IP65 (A-Type)
Protections : Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 5 years

XLG-25 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-25-H-A 24-54V 250-1050mA 25W ✔
105 63 30

XLG-25-H-AB 24-54V 250-1050mA 25W ✔ ✔

XLG-50 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-50-H-A 24-54V 530-2100mA 50W ✔
105 63 30

XLG-50-H-AB 24-54V 530-2100mA 50W ✔ ✔

 ✔XLG-75 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-75-12A 8-12V 5A 75W ✔

140 63 32

XLG-75-12AB 8-12V 5A 75W ✔ ✔

XLG-75-24A 16-24V 3,1A 75W ✔

XLG-75-24AB 16-24V 3,1A 75W ✔ ✔

XLG-75-L-A 53-107V 350-1050mA 75W ✔

XLG-75-L-AB 53-107V 350-1050mA 75W ✔ ✔

XLG-75-H-AB 27-56V 650-2100mA 75W ✔

XLG-75-H-AB 27-56V 650-2100mA 75W ✔ ✔

XLG-100 
Series

OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-100-12A 8-12V 4-8A 100W ✔

140 63 32

XLG-100-12AB 8-12V 4-8A 100W ✔ ✔

XLG-100-24A 16-24V 2-4A 100W ✔

XLG-100-24AB 16-24V 2-4A 100W ✔ ✔

XLG-100-L-A 71-142V 350-1050mA 100W ✔

XLG-100-L-AB 71-142V 350-1050mA 100W ✔ ✔

XLG-75-H-AB 27-56V 875-2780mA 100W ✔

XLG-75-H-AB 27-56V 875-2780mA 100W ✔ ✔

XLG-150 
Series

OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-150-12A 8-12V 6,5-12,5A 150W ✔

180 63 35,5

XLG-150-12AB 8-12V 6,5-12,5A 150W ✔ ✔

XLG-150-24A 16-24V 3,25-6,25A 150W ✔

XLG-150-24AB 16-24V 3,25-6,25A 150W ✔ ✔

XLG-150-L-A 120-214V 350-1050mA 150W ✔

XLG-150-L-AB 120-214V 350-1050mA 150W ✔ ✔

XLG-150-M-A 60-107V 700-2100mA 150W ✔

XLG-150-M-AB 60-107V 700-2100mA 150W ✔

XLG-150-H-AB 27-56V 1400-4170mA 150W ✔

XLG-150-H-AB 27-56V 1400-4170mA 150W ✔ ✔

DA2 Dimmable versions available on request.
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XLG-200 
Series

OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-200-12A 8-12V 8-16A 200W ✔

199 63 35,5

XLG-200-12AB 8-12V 8-16A 200W ✔ ✔

XLG-200-24A 16-24V 4,15-8,3A 200W ✔

XLG-200-24AB 16-24V 4,15-8,3A 200W ✔ ✔

XLG-200-L-A 142-285V 350-1050mA 200W ✔

XLG-200-L-AB 142-285V 350-1050mA 200W ✔ ✔

XLG-200-H-AB 27-56V 1750-5550mA 200W ✔

XLG-200-H-AB 27-56V 1750-5550mA 200W ✔ ✔

XLG-240 
Series

OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage 12V 24V L Type M Type  H Type   0-10V L W H

XLG-240-12A 8-12V 9-18A 240W ✔

219 63 35,5

XLG-240-12AB 8-12V 9-18A 240W ✔ ✔

XLG-240-24A 16-24V 5-10A 240W ✔

XLG-240-24AB 16-24V 5-10A 240W ✔ ✔

XLG-240-L-A 178-342V 350-1050mA 240W ✔

XLG-240-L-AB 178-342V 350-1050mA 240W ✔ ✔

XLG-240-M-A 90-171V 700-2100mA 240W ✔

XLG-240-M-AB 90-171V 700-2100mA 240W ✔

XLG-240-H-AB 27-56V 2200-6660mA 240W ✔

XLG-240-H-AB 27-56V 2200-6660mA 240W ✔ ✔

		 NDR SERIES	 Constant Voltage
DIN Series 75W / 120W / 240W / 480W

Input Voltage : 890-264 Vac
IP-Rating : IP20
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 3 years

NDR-75 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

NDR-75-12 12V 75,60 W ✔

32,0 125,2 102,0NDR-75-24 24V 76,80 W ✔

NDR-75-48 48V 76,80 W ✔

NDR-120 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

NDR-120-12 12V 120,00 W ✔

40,0 125,2 113,5NDR-120-24 24V 120,00 W ✔

NDR-120-48 48V 120,00 W ✔

NDR-240 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

NDR-240-24 24V 240,00 W ✔
63,0 125,2 113,5

NDR-240-48 48V 240,00 W ✔

HDR-480 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

NDR-480-24 24V 480,00 W ✔
85,5 125,2 128,5

NDR-480-48 48V 480,00 W ✔
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HLG-320 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-320H-12A 12V 264,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

252,0 90,0 43,8

HLG-320H-24A 24V 320,16 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-320H-24B 24V 320,16 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-320H-48A 48V 321,60 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-320H-48B 48V 321,60 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-480 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-480H-24A 24V 480,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

262,0 125,0 43,8
HLG-480H-24B 24V 480,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-480H-48A 48V 480,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-480H-48B 48V 480,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-600 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-600H-12A 12V 480,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

280,0 144,0 48,5

HLG-600H-24A 24V 600,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-600H-24B 24V 600,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-600H-48A 48V 600,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-600H-48B 48V 600,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-150 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-150H-12A 12V 150,00 W ✔

228,0 68,0 38,8

HLG-150H-24A 24V 151,20 W ✔

HLG-150H-24B 24V 151,20 W ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-150H-48A 48V 153,60 W ✔

HLG-150H-48B 48V 153,60 W ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-185 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-185H-12A 12V 156,0 W ✔

228,0 68,0 38,8

HLG-185H-24A 24V 187,20 W ✔

HLG-185H-24B 24V 187,20 W ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-185H-48A 48V 187,20 W ✔

HLG-185H-48B 48V 187,20 W ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-240 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim 1-10V 10V PWM Resist. L W H

HLG-240H-12A 12V 192,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

244,2 68,0 38,8

HLG-240H-24A 24V 240,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-240H-24B 24V 240,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

HLG-240H-48A 48V 240,00 W ✔ --- --- ---

HLG-240H-48B 48V 240,00 W --- ✔ ✔ ✔

	 HLG SERIES	 Constant Voltage
150W / 185W / 240W / 320W / 480W / 600W
Input Voltage : 90-305 Vac
Case : metal case
IP-Rating : IP67 (Blanc-Type) / IP65 (A-Type)
Protections : Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
Warranty : 7 years
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	 HDR SERIES	 Constant Voltage
DIN Series 15W / 30W / 60W / 100W / 150W
Input Voltage : 85-264 Vac
IP-Rating : IP20
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage
Warranty : 3 years

HDR-15 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-15-12 12V 15,00 W ✔

17,5 90,0 54,5HDR-15-24 24V 15,20 W ✔

HDR-15-48 48V 15,40 W ✔

HDR-30 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-30-12 12V 24,00 W ✔

35,0 90,0 54,5HDR-30-24 24V 36,00 W ✔

HDR-30-48 48V 36,00 W ✔

HDR-60 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-60-12 12V 54,00 W ✔

52,5 90,0 54,5HDR-60-24 24V 60,00 W ✔

HDR-60-48 48V 60,00 W ✔

HDR-100 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-100-12 12V 85,20 W ✔

70,0 90,0 54,5HDR-100-24 24V 92,00 W ✔

HDR-100-48 48V 92,20 W ✔

HDR-100-N Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-100-12N 12V 90,00 W ✔

70,0 90,0 54,5HDR-100-24N 24V 100,80 W ✔

HDR-100-48N 48V 100,80 W ✔

HDR-150 Series OUTPUT DIMMING SIZE (mm)
Voltage Power Non dim W H D

HDR-150-12 12V 135,60 W ✔

105,0 90,0 54,5HDR-150-24 24V 150,00 W ✔

HDR-150-48 48V 153,60 W ✔
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	 XLN/XLC SERIES	 Constant Current
Constant voltage

25W / 40W / 60W 
Input Voltage : 90-305 Vac
IP-Rating : XLN IP67 XLC IP20 NFC Program
Protections : Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage/Overtemp
Warranty : 5 years

XLN-40 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. Voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLN-40-12 12V 2,1A 40W ✔

114 44 32

XLN-40-24 24 1,05A 40W ✔

XLN-40-H 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔

XLN-40-H-B 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔ ✔

XLN-40-H-DA2 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLN-60 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. Voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLN-60-12 12V 5A 60W ✔

141,5 49 32

XLN-60-12-B 12V 5A 60W ✔ ✔

XLN-60-12-DA2 12V 5A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLN-60-24 24V 2,5A 60W ✔

XLN-60-24-B 24V 2,5A 60W ✔ ✔

XLN-60-24-DA2 24V 2,5A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLN-60-48 48V 1,25A 60W ✔

XLN-60-48-B 48V 1,25A 60W ✔ ✔

XLN-60-48-DA2 48V 1,25A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLN-60-H 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔

XLN-60-H-B 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔ ✔

XLN-60-H-DA2 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLC-25 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLC-25-12 12V 2,1A 25W ✔

107 40 32

XLC-25-24 24 1,05A 25W ✔

XLC-25-H-N 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔

XLN-25-H-BN 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔ ✔

XLN-25-H-DA2N 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLC-40 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. Voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLC-40-12 12V 2,1A 40W ✔

114 44 32

XLC-40-24 24 1,05A 40W ✔

XLC-40-H-N 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔

XLC-40-H-BN 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔ ✔

XLC-40-H-DA2N 9-54V 600-1400mA 40W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLN-25 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLN-25-12 12V 2,1A 25W ✔

114 44 32

XLN-25-24 24 1,05A 25W ✔

XLN-25-H 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔

XLN-25-H-B 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔ ✔

XLN-25-H-DA2 9-54V 300-1050mA 25W ✔ ✔ ✔
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XLC-60 Series OUTPUT Family Dim SIZE (mm)
Voltage Amperage Wattage Cons. Voltage H Type  1-10V  Push L W H

XLC-60-12 12V 5A 60W ✔

141,5 49 32

XLC-60-12-B 12V 5A 60W ✔ ✔

XLC-60-12-DA2 12V 5A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLC-60-24 24V 2,5A 60W ✔

XLC-60-24-B 24V 2,5A 60W ✔ ✔

XLC-60-24-DA2 24V 2,5A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLC-60-48 48V 1,25A 60W ✔

XLC-60-48-B 48V 1,25A 60W ✔ ✔

XLC-60-48-DA2 48V 1,25A 60W ✔ ✔ ✔

XLC-60-H-N 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔

XLN-60-H-BN 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔ ✔

XLN-60-H-DA2N 9-54V 900-1700mA 60W ✔ ✔ ✔
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LCM-25 Series DIMMING SIZE (mm)
0-10V PWM Res. DALI DT8 PUSH W H D

LCM-25 ✔ ✔ ✔ 105 68 23

LCM-25BLE ✔ 105 68 23

LCM-25DA2 ✔ ✔ 105 68 23

LCM-25KN ✔ 105 68 23

LCM-40  Series DIMMING SIZE (mm)
0-10V PWM Res. DALI DT8 PUSH W H D

LCM-40 ✔ ✔ ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-40BLE ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-40DA2 ✔ ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-40KN ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-40TW ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-60  Series DIMMING SIZE (mm)
0-10V PWM Res. DALI DT8 PUSH W H D

LCM-60 ✔ ✔ ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-60BLE ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-60DA2 ✔ ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-60KN ✔ 123,5 81,5 23

LCM-25 Series
Current 350 mA 500 mA 600 mA 700 mA 900 mA 1050 mA ---
Voltage 6-54 V 6-50 V 6-42 V 6-36 V 6-28 V 6-24 V ---

Rated Power 18,90 W 25,20 W 25,20 w 25,20 W 25,20 W 25,20 W ---

LCM-40 Series
Current 350 mA 500 mA 600 mA 700 mA 900 mA 1050 mA ---
Voltage 2-100 V 2-80 V 2-67 V 2-57 V 2-45 V 2-40 V ---

Rated Power 42,00 W 42,00 W 42,00 W 42,00 W 42,00 W 42,00 W ---

LCM-60 Series
Current --- 500 mA 600 mA 700 mA 900 mA 1050 mA 1400 mA
Voltage --- 2-90 V 2-90 V 2-86 V 2-67 V 2-57 V 2-42 V

Rated Power --- 60,30 W 60,30 W 60,30 W 60,30 W 60,30 W 60,30 W

		 LCM SERIES	 Constant Current

25W / 40W / 60W 
Input Voltage :180-277 Vac  
IP-Rating : IP20
Dim : 0-10V, PWM or resistor  /  Push over the mains (DALI versions)

  (DA2 versions) Dali DT8 version only LCM40-TW
Build-in  (KN versions) / Build-in  (BLE versions)

Protections : Short circuit / Over voltage (40W / 60W only) / Over temperature
Warranty : 3 years  LCM-40TW 5 years
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Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

UNIVERSALE 20 122201 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +50 80 0,97 > 88 %
13,0 10-54 250 mA 59

UNIVERSALE 20 BI 122201 BI 19,0 2-54 350 mA
20,0 2-50 400 mA
20,0 2-44 450 mA
20,0 2-40 500 mA
20,0 2-37 550 mA
20,0 2-34 600 mA
20,0 2-29 700 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
16,0 24V const. 700 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122201 UNIVERSALE 20 electronic driver 111,00 52,00 22,00
122201BI UNIVERSALE 20 BI electronic driver (Build-In) 92,00 52,00 22,00

UNIVERSALE 20
TC

I

UNIVERSALE 20 UNIVERSALE 20 BI

RIPPLE
FREE

05DAMP
LOCA TION

R - 41049751

IS 15885
(Part 2 / Sec 13)

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MP 50 K3 122204 25,0 2-74 350 mA 90 -25 - +50 85 0,95 > 89 %
35,0 2-72 500 mA

MP 50 BI 122460 39,0 2-72 550 mA
46,0 2-72 650 mA
50,0 2-71 700 mA
50,0 2-66 750 mA
50,0 2-58 850 mA -25 - +45
50,0 2-55 900 mA
50,0 2-48 1050 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122204 MP 25 K3 electronic driver 124,00 79,00 22,00
122460 MP 25 BI electronic driver (Build-In) 124,00 79,00 22,00

	 MP 50 K3

MP 50 K3 MP 50 BI



21

TC
I

MINI JOLLY 20 - 1…10V & PUSH

DC MINI JOLLY
DC MINI JOLLY BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINIJOLLY 125400 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 85 %
151400 AM 13,00 20-53 250 mA 59

15,00 20-52 300 mA
DC MINIJOLLY BI 125404 AM/PWM 18,00 15-50 350 mA

151404 AM 20,00 15-50 400 mA
20,00 5-45 450 mA
20,00 5-40 500 mA
20,00 3-37 550 mA
20,00 3-34 600 mA
20,00 3-31 650 mA
20,00 3-29 700 mA
20,00 3-27 750 mA
20,00 3-25 800 mA
20,00 3-24 850 mA
20,00 3-23 900 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
11,0 12V const. 900 mA max. –
20,0 24V const. 900 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

125400 DC MINIJOLLY electronic driver / AM/PWM dimming 110,40 52,00 22,00
151400 DC MINIJOLLY electronic driver / AM dimming 110,40 52,00 22,00
125404 DC MINIJOLLY BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 92,00 52,00 22,00
151404 DC MINIJOLLY BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 92,00 52,00 22,00

	 JOLLY HC 39 - 1…10V & PUSH

RIPPLE
FREE

05

DC JOLLY HC
DC JOLLY HC BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY HC MV 127021 15,0 2-42 350 mA 55 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 90
21,0 2-42 500 mA

DC JOLLY HC BI 127022 23,0 2-42 550 mA
27,0 2-42 650 mA
29,0 2-42 700 mA
31,0 2-42 750 mA
35,0 2-42 850 mA
37,0 2-42 900 mA -25 - +45
39,0 2-37 1050 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127021 DC JOLLY HC MV dimmable electronic driver with DIP-SWITCH 103,00 67,00 21,00
127022 DC JOLLY HC BI dimmable electr. driver with DIP-SWITCH (Build-In) 90,00 67,00 21,00
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	 JOLLY US32 - 1…10V & PUSH

DC JOLLY US BIDC JOLLY US

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY US 126421 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 75 0,95 > 88 %
151421 AM 13,00 15-53 250 mA 59

16,00 15-53 300 mA
DC JOLLY US BI 126450 AM/PWM 18,00 10-53 350 mA

151450 AM 21,00 10-53 400 mA
23,00 5-52 450 mA
25,00 2-50 500 mA
27,00 2-50 550 mA
30,00 2-50 600 mA
32,00 2-49 650 mA
32,00 2-46 700 mA
20,00 2-27 750 mA
20,00 2-25 800 mA
20,00 2-24 850 mA
20,00 2-22 900 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
11,0 12V const. 900 mA max. –
20,0 24V const. 830 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

126421 DC JOLLY US electronic driver  /  AM/PWM dimming 103,00 67,00 21,00
151421 DC JOLLY US electronic driver  /  AM dimming 103,00 67,00 21,00
126450 DC JOLLY US BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 90,00 67,00 21,00
151450 DC JOLLY US BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 90,00 67,00 21,00



23

TC
I

	 MAXI JOLLY US 60 - 1…10V & PUSH

DC MAXI JOLLY US DC MAXI JOLLY US BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY 127411 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +50 90 0,95 > 92 %
US 151411 AM 25,0 2-74 350 mA 90

35,0 2-72 500 mA
DC JOLLY 125462 AM/PWM 39,0 2-72 550 mA
US BI 151462 AM 46,0 2-72 650 mA

50,0 2-72 700 mA
54,0 2-72 750 mA
60,0 2-70 850 mA
60,0 2-66 900 mA
60,0 2-60 1000 mA
60,0 2-57 1050 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127411 DC MAXI JOLLY US electronic driver  /  AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151411 DC MAXI JOLLY US electronic driver  /  AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
125462 DC MAXI JOLLY US BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151462 DC MAXI JOLLY US BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00

	 MAXI JOLLY HV 60 - 1…10V & PUSH

DC MAXI JOLLY HV DC MAXI JOLLY HV BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY HV 127414 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +50 90 0,95 > 92 %
151414 AM 28,0 20-112 250 mA 119

34,0 20-112 300 mA
DC JOLLY HV BI 127414BI AM/PWM 39,0 20-112 350 mA

151414BI AM 45,0 20-112 400 mA
50,0 20-112 450 mA
56,0 2-112 500 mA
60,0 2-110 550 mA
60,0 2-100 600 mA
60,0 2-92 650 mA
60,0 2-86 700 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127414 DC JOLLY HV electronic driver  /  AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151414 DC JOLLY HV electronic driver  /  AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
127414BI DC JOLLY HV BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151414BI DC JOLLY HV BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00



24

TC
I

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127100 JOLLY DIN electronic driver 36,00 70,00 90,00

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

JOLLY DIN 127100 10,0 2-50 200 mA 59 -25 - +50 75 0,95 > 88 %
13,0 2-52 250 mA
16,0 2-53 300 mA
19,0 2-53 350 mA
21,0 2-53 400 mA
24,0 2-53 450 mA
27,0 2-53 500 mA
29,0 2-53 550 mA
32,0 2-53 600 mA
32,0 2-49 650 mA
32,0 2-46 700 mA
32,0 2-42 750 mA
32,0 2-40 800 mA

	 JOLLY DIN 32 - 1…10V & PUSH

TCI professional LED applications132 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.1.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MINI JOLLY EASY DALI

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di DIP-SWITCH per 
 la selezione della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Alimentatore da incorporare (MINI JOLLY EASY BI). 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (MINI JOLLY EASY BI).
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato (sezione cavo fino a  
 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• Multipower driver supplied with DIP-SWITCH for the selection of  
 the output current.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Driver for built-in use (MINI JOLLY EASY BI).
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (MINI JOLLY EASY BI).
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15). 
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (MINI JOLLY EASY).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V
DC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V

Power - Potenza  
0,3 ÷ 25 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W 
Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
CSA-C22.2 n° 223 

CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253
UL1310
UL 8750

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 
In rush current 
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 5 W
Light output level in DC operation: 
Programmable 1-100% (factory default =15% EOFi=0.13)
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: 
Programmabile 1-100% (impostazione di fabbrica =15% EOFi=0.13)

RIPPLE

FREE

05

DIM-TO-WARM

UL-CLASS2

CSA-LVLE
PENDING

PENDINGPENDINGPENDINGPENDING

NEW
Available 

Article  
Articolo

Code  
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

MINI JOLLY EASY 
DALI (4) 

MINI JOLLY EASY 
DALI BI

151140

151142

Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante -25...+45(4)/50 75 0,95(3) > 86 %

8,1 (8,1(2)) 2...54 150 mA cost. 59

10,8 (10,8(2)) 2...54 200 mA cost.
13,5 (13,5(2)) 2...54 250 mA cost.
16,2 (13,5(2)) 2...54 300 mA cost.
18,9 (13,5(2)) 2...54 350 mA cost.
21,6 (13,5(2)) 2...54 400 mA cost.
24,3 (13,5(2)) 2...54 450 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...50 500 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...45,5 550 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...42 600 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...38,5 650 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...36 700 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...33,5 750 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...31,5 800 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...29,5 850 mA cost.
25 (13,5(2)) 2...28 900 mA cost.

Constant voltage output - Uscita in tensione costante

22 (13,5(2)) 24 cost. 900 mA max. 25

MINI JOLLY EASY DALI MINI JOLLY EASY DALI BI

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

	 MINI JOLLY EASY DALI 

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINIJOLLY EASY CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +50 75 0,92 > 86 %
DALI 151140 AM 8,10 2-54 150 mA 59

10,80 2-54 200 mA
DC MINIJOLLY EASY 13,50 2-54 250 mA
DALI BI 151142 AM 16,20 2-54 300 mA

18,90 2-54 350 mA
21,60 2-54 400 mA
24,30 2-54 450 mA
25,00 2-50 500 mA
25,00 2-45,5 550 mA
25,00 2-42 600 mA
25,00 2-38,5 650 mA
25,00 2-36 700 mA
25,00 2-33,5 750 mA
25,00 2-31,5 800 mA
25,00 2-29,5 850mA
25,00 2-28 900mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
22,0 24V const. 900 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

151140 DC MINIJOLLY EASY DALI electronic driver / AM dimming 111,00 52,00 22,00
151142 DC MINIJOLLY EASY DALI BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 92,00 52,00 22,00
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3.1.2

Made in Italy

STMR DALI NFC

Caratteristiche
• Alimentatore da incorporare.
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di 
 protezione I e II.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (2x0,75 mm2 L-N, DA-DA) 
 su primario per il collegamento.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (2x0,5 mm2 SEC) 
 su secondario per il collegamento.
• Dimensioni molto ridotte e compatte.
• Protezioni:
 - termica e cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Corrente regolata -8 %...+ 5 % incluse variazioni di 
 temperatura. 

Features
• Driver for built-in use. 
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II.
• Supplied with connecting leads (2x0,75 mm2 L-N, DA-DA) 
 on primary.
• Supplied with connecting leads (2x0,5 mm2 SEC)  
 on secondary.
• Ultra compact size.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes; 
 - against overloads.
• Current regulation -8 %...+5 % including temperature 
 variations. 

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC
(see page info15)
176 ÷ 275 V
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza
0,5 ÷ 12 W

iTHD
≤ 15% (1)

Stand by power
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62386-101
EN 62386-102 
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253

Max. pcs for CB B16A
(see page info17)
50 pcs 

In rush current
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load -  Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 7 W  
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1

RIPPLE

FREE

DIM-TO-WARM

Article
Articolo

Code
Codice

P out
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U out
V

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power 
Factor

η max.
Efficiency(1)

STMR DALI NFC 142180 0,5...12 5...45
100...700 
mA cost.

54 -20...+45 90 0,95(3) > 86 %

05

I (
m
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640

720
700
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100

U (V)
0 105 17 20 30 4540 50 60

Operation Window

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

PENDINGPENDING

Direct current dimmable electronic drivers with NFC 
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con NFC

NEW
Available

	  STMR DALI NFC  

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

STMR DALI NFC 142180 0,5-12,0 5-45 100-700mA -25 - +50 90 0,95 > 86 %

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
D H

142180 STMR DALI NFC 57,2 22,3

TCI professional LED applications172 www.tci.it

professional led applications

Di
m

m
ab

le
 m

ul
tip

ow
er

 d
riv

er
s 

- C
om

pa
ct

 c
as

e 
- D

AL
I

Al
im

en
ta

to
ri 

m
ul

tip
ot

en
za

 re
go

la
bi

li 
- F

or
m

at
o 

co
m

pa
tto

 - 
DA

LI

3.1.2

Made in Italy

MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza 
0,3 ÷ 12 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1) 

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015 
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load -  Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 6 W 0,95  
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1 

RIPPLE

FREE

DIM-TO-WARM

05
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Operation Window

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

PENDINGPENDINGPENDING

Direct current dimmable electronic drivers with NFC 
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con NFC

NEW
Available

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC

MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI

142190

142191
0,3...15 3...46

100...700 
mA cost.

59
-20...+40

-20...+45
80 0,47C-0,98(3) > 86 %

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di NFC per la selezione   
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno  
 (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC).  
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC).
• Alimentatore da incorporare (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI).
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI). 
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti (sezione cavo fino a 
 1,5 mm2 / AWG15). 
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 2 mm - max. 9 mm (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC).
• Fissaggio dell’alimentatore tramite asole per viti.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with NFC for the selection of   
 the output current.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC). 
• Driver for built-in use (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI).  
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II 
 (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI). 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on opposite sides  
 (wire cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 2 mm - max. 9 mm  
 (MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC).
• Driver can be secured with slot for screws.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

	  MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC 

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC 142190 0,3-15,0 3-46 100-700mA -25 - +40 80 0,98 > 86 %MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI 142191

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

142190 MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC 134,00 22,00 20,20
142191 MINI SLIM 15 DALI NFC BI 112,00 22,00 20,20

TC
I
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3.1.2

Made in Italy

IPR4 DALI NFC

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore da incorporare.
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II.
• Fornito di cavi di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato.
• Dimensioni molto ridotte e compatte. 
• Protezioni:
 - termica e cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi. 
• Corrente regolata -8 %...+ 5 % incluse variazioni di  
 temperatura. 
 

Features 
• Driver for built-in use.  
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II.
• Supplied with input and output connecting leads on the same  
 side.
• Ultra compact size.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes; 
 - against overloads.
• Current regulation -8 %...+5 % including temperature  
 variations. 
 

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza 
0,3 ÷ 12 W

iTHD 
≤ 20% (1) 

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015 
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load -  Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 7 W  
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1 

RIPPLE

FREE

DIM-TO-WARM

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

IPR4 DALI NFC BI 141236 0,3...12 3...46
100...700 
mA cost.

59 -25...+60 75 0,95(3) > 86 %
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Operation Window

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

PENDING

Direct current dimmable electronic drivers with NFC 
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con NFC

NEW
Available

	  IPR4 DALI NFC IP68  

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

IPR4 DALI NFC 141236 0,3-12 3-46 100-700mA -25 - +60 75 0,95 > 86 %

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

141236 IPR4 DALI NFC 73,00 41,50 24,00
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TC
I

	 MINI JOLLY LC DALI 20

DC MINI JOLLY LC DALI DC MINI JOLLY LC DALI BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINI JOLLY LC DALI 151395 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT 25 - +50 75 0,95 > 88%
5,0 15-50 100 mA 59
7,0 10-50 140 mA

DC MINI JOLLY 151396 9,0 5-50 180 mA
LC DALI BI 11,0 5-50 220 mA

13,0 5-50 260 mA
15,0 3-50 300 mA
17,0 3-50 340 mA
19,0 3-50 380 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
9 24V const. 380 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

151395 MINI JOLLY LC DALI 20 electronic driver 111,00 52,00 22,00
151396 MINI JOLLY LC DALI 20 electronic driver 108,00 52,00 22,00

	 MINI JOLLY DALI 20

DC MINI JOLLY DALI
DC MINI JOLLY DALI BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINI JOLLY 125403 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT 25 - +45 75 0,95 > 87
DALI 151403 AM 12,0 15-49 250 mA 55

17,0 10-49 350 mA
DC MINI JOLLY 125403BI AM/PWM 19,0 5-49 400 mA
DALI BI 151403BI AM 20,0 5-45 450 mA

20,0 5-40 500 mA
20,0 3-36 550 mA
20,0 3-33 600 mA
20,0 3-28 700 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
16 24V const. 700 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

125403 MINI JOLLY DALI 20 electronic driver / AM/PWM dimming 110,40 52,00 22,00
151403 MINI JOLLY DALI 20 electronic driver / AM dimming 110,40 52,00 22,00
125403BI MINI JOLLY DALI 20 BI (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 92,00 52,00 22,00
151403BI MINI JOLLY DALI 20 BI (Build-In) / AM dimming 92,00 52,00 22,00
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	 JOLLY DALI 32

DC JOLLY DALI DC JOLLY DALI BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY DALI 125424 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 75 0,95 > 87 %
151424 AM 12,00 10-48 250 mA 59 Pout>12W

14,00 10-48 300 mA
DC JOLLY DALI BI 125458 AM/PWM 17,00 5-48 350 mA

151458 AM 19,00 5-48 400 mA
22,00 5-48 450 mA
24,00 5-48 500 mA
26,00 3-48 550 mA
28,00 3-48 600 mA
31,00 3-48 650 mA
32,00 3-48 700 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
10,0 12V const. 900 mA max. –
20,0 24V const. 830 mA max. – -25 - +45

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

125424 DC JOLLY DALI electronic driver  /  AM/PWM dimming 103,00 67,00 21,00
151424 DC JOLLY DALI electronic driver  /  AM dimming 103,00 67,00 21,00
125458 DC JOLLY DALI BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM/PWM dimming 90,00 67,00 21,00
151458 DC JOLLY DALI BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 90,00 67,00 21,00

	 PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC 20

PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PROFESSIONALE 20 DALI NFC 142011 1…20 10…54 125…500
mA cost 59 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 88 %PROFESSIONALE 20 DALI NFC BI 142013

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

142011 PROFESSIONALE 20 DALI NFC dimmable electronic driver with NFC 146,50 44,00 30,00
142013 PROFESSIONALE 20 DALI NFC BI dimmable electronic driver with NFC 97,00 43,00 30,00

Wireless programming trough NFC antenna and
app. on smartphone

TC
I
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3.1.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

JOLLY EASY DALI

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di DIP-SWITCH per 
 la selezione della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno (JOLLY EASY).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (JOLLY EASY).
• Alimentatore da incorporare (JOLLY EASY BI). 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (JOLLY EASY BI).
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato (sezione cavo fino a  
 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (JOLLY EASY).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• Multipower driver supplied with DIP-SWITCH for the selection of  
 the output current.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (JOLLY EASY).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (JOLLY EASY).
• Driver for built-in use (JOLLY EASY BI).
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (JOLLY EASY BI).
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15). 
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (JOLLY EASY).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V
DC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V

Power - Potenza  
1 ÷ 38 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W 
Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
CSA-C22.2 n° 223 

CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253
UL1310
UL 8750 
VDE 0710-T14

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 
In rush current 
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 12 W
Light output level in DC operation: 
Programmable 1-100% (factory default =15% EOFi=0.13)
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: 
Programmabile 1-100% (impostazione di fabbrica =15% EOFi=0.13)

JOLLY EASY JOLLY EASY BI

RIPPLE

FREE

05

DIM-TO-WARM

UL-CLASS2

CSA-LVLE
PENDING

PENDING

NEW
Available 

Article  
Articolo

Code  
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

JOLLY EASY DALI (4) 

JOLLY EASY DALI BI

151100

151102

Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante -25...+45(4)/50 85 0,95(3) > 90 %

16,2 (15(2)) 10...54 300 mA cost. 59

18,9 (15(2)) 2...54 350 mA cost.
21,6 (15(2)) 2...54 400 mA cost.
24,3 (15(2)) 2...54 450 mA cost.
27 (15(2)) 2...54 500 mA cost.

29,7 (15(2)) 2...54 550 mA cost.
32,4 (15(2)) 2...54 600 mA cost.
35,1 (15(2)) 2...54 650 mA cost.
37,8 (15(2)) 2...54 700 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...51 750 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...48 800 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...45 850 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...43 900 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...40 950 mA cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...38 1 A cost.
38 (15(2)) 2...36 1,05 A cost.

Constant voltage output - Uscita in tensione costante

12 (10(2)) 12 cost. 1,05 A max. 13
25 (15(2)) 24 cost. 1,05 A max. 25

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

	 JOLLY EASY DALI 

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY EASY DALI 151100 AM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 85 0,95 > 90 %
16,20 10-54 300mA 59
18,90 2-54 350mA

DC JOLLY EASYDALI BI 151102 AM 21,60 2-54 400mA
 24,30 2-54 450mA

27,00 2-54 500mA
29,70 2-54 550mA
32,40 2-54 600mA
35,10 2-54 650mA
37,8 2-54 700mA

38,00 2-51 750mA
38,00 2-48 800mA
38,00 2-45 850mA
38,00 2-43 900mA
38,00 2-40V 950mA
38,00 2-38 1000mA
38,00 2-36 1050mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
12,0 12V const. 1050 mA max. 13
20,0 24V const. 1050 mA max. 25 -25 - +45

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

151100 DC JOLLY EASY DALI electronic driver  /  AM dimming 103,00 67,00 21,00
151102 DC JOLLY EASY DALI BI dimmable electr. driver (Build-In) / AM dimming 90,00 67,00 21,00

	 JOLLY 38 DALI NFC

JOLLY 38 DALI NFC JOLLY 38 DALI NFC BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

JOLLY 38 DALI NFC 151080 1,5…38 10…54 150…1050
mA cost 59 -25 - +50 88 0,90 > 90 %JOLLY 38 DALI NFC BI 151082

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

151080 JOLLY 38 DALI NFC dimmable electronic driver with NFC 103,00 67,00 21,00
151082 JOLLY 38 DALI NFC BI dimmable electronic driver with NFC 90,00 67,00 21,00

Wireless programming trough NFC antenna and
app. on smartphone

TC
I
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Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PROFESSIONALE DALI 127490 16,0 10-54 300 mA 59 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 90 %
18,5 10-54 350 mA

PROFESSIONALE DALI 127492 21,5 10-54 400 mA
24,0 10-54 450 mA
27,0 10-54 500 mA
29,5 10-54 550 mA
32,0 10-54 600 mA
35,0 10-54 650 mA
36,0 10-51 700 mA
38,0 10-50 750 mA
38,0 10-47 800 mA
38,0 10-44 850 mA
38,0 10-42 900 mA
38,0 10-40 950 mA
38,0 10-38 1000 mA
38,0 10-36 1050 mA

	 PROFESSIONALE DALI 38

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127490 PROFESSIONALE DALI   dimmable electronic driver with DALI 146,50 44,00 30,00
127492 PROFESSIONALE DALI  BI dimmable electronic driver DALI 97,00 43,00 30,00

	 PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC 38

PROFESSIONALE DALI PROFESSIONALE DALI  BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC 142010 3…38 10…54 300…1050
mA cost 59 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 90 %PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC BI 142012

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

142010 PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC  dimmable electronic driver with NFC 146,50 44,00 30,00
142012 PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC BI dimmable electronic driver with NFC 97,00 43,00 30,00

Wireless programming trough NFC antenna and
app. on smartphone
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	 MAXI JOLLY US DALI 60

TCI professional LED applications200 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.1.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MAXI JOLLY US DALI 60

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50/60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V 
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power 
Potenza 
1 ÷ 60 W

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento
CSA-C22.2 n° 107.1 (2)

CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13 (2) 
EN 50172 (VDE 0108)
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207 
UL 1012 (2)

UL 8750 (2)

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
30 pcs 

In rush current 
10A 200µsec

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno  
 (DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI). 
• Alimentatore da incorporare (DC MAXI JOLLY US BI DALI). 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (DC MAXI JOLLY US BI DALI).
• PFC attivo. 
• Entrata analogica (NTC) per connessione sensore termico. 
• Uscita ausiliare 12 V max. 100 mA.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura. 
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato  
 (sezione cavo fino a 2,5 mm2 / AWG13). 
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection  
 of the output current. 
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI). 
• Driver for built-in use (DC MAXI JOLLY US BI DALI).
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (DC MAXI JOLLY US BI DALI).
• Active Power Factor Corrector. 
• Analogical input (NTC) for thermal sensor connection. 
• Auxiliary output 12 V max. 100 mA. 
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations. 
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side  
 (wire cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (DC MAXI JOLLY US  
 DALI).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

Dimming 
type

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY 
US DALI 
 

 
DC MAXI JOLLY 
US DALI BI (3)

127413(4)

151413(5)(6) 
(ex. 122413 
ex. 122301
ex. 123413) 

125464(4)

151464(5)(6) 
(ex. 122464)

AM/PWM
AM

AM/PWM
AM

25 (25(2)) 2...74 350 mA cost 90 -25...+50
-25...+55(3)

90 0,95 > 92

35 (35(2)) 2...72 500 mA cost.
39 (39(2)) 2...72 550 mA cost.
46 (40(2)) 2...72 650 mA cost.
50 (40(2)) 2...72 700 mA cost.
54 (40(2)) 2...72 750 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...70 850 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...66 900 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...60 1,00 A cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...57 1,05 A cost.

48Vout voltage limit settable with Dip-Switch - Poutmax=50W

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI BIDC MAXI JOLLY US DALI

RIPPLE

FREE

(4) 

(4) 

(5) 

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

REG 1-10 V (12.3) 123999L

BMU DMX INTERFACE (12.5) 122066

WIRELESS INTERFACES (W.) -

05DAMP

LOCATION

(2)

NEW
Available

(6) 

DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI BI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY 127413 AM/PWM 25,0 2-74 350 mA 90 -25 - +50 90 0,95 > 92 %
US DALI 151413 AM 35,0 2-72 500 mA

39,0 2-72 550 mA
46,0 2-72 650 mA

DC MAXI JOLLY 125464 AM/PWM 50,0 2-72 700 mA
US DALI BI 151464 AM 54,0 2-72 750 mA

60,0 2-70 850 mA
60,0 2-66 900 mA
60,0 2-60 1000 mA
60,0 2-57 1050 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127413 DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151413 DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI electronic driver/ AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
125464 DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming (Build-In) 124,00 79,00 22,00
151464 DC MAXI JOLLY US DALI electronic driver/ AM dimming (Build-In) 124,00 79,00 22,00

	 MAXI JOLLY HV DALI 60

TCI professional LED applications206 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.1.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MAXI JOLLY HV DALI 60

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50/60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 280 V 
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power 
Potenza 
3 ÷ 60 W

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento
CSA-C22.2 n° 107.1 (2)

CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13 (2) 
EN 50172 (VDE 0108)
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207 
UL 1012 (2)

UL 8750 (2)

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
30 pcs 

In rush current 
10A 200µsec

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno  
 (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI). 
• Alimentatore da incorporare (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI BI). 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI BI).
• PFC attivo. 
• Entrata analogica (NTC) per connessione sensore termico. 
• Uscita ausiliare 12 V max. 100 mA.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura. 
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato  
 (sezione cavo fino a 2,5 mm2 / AWG13). 
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection  
 of the output current. 
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI). 
• Driver for built-in use (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI BI).
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI BI).
• Active Power Factor Corrector. 
• Analogical input (NTC) for thermal sensor connection. 
• Auxiliary output 12 V max. 100 mA. 
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations. 
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side  
 (wire cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (DC MAXI JOLLY HV  
 DALI).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI BIDC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI

RIPPLE

FREE

05

NEW
Available

Article  
Articolo 

Code Codice Dimming 
type

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

V out
max. 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY 
HV DALI  

DC MAXI JOLLY 
HV DALI BI (3)

127409(4)

151409(5)(6) 
(ex. 122409) 

127409BI(4)

151409BI(5)(6) 
(ex. 122409BI)

AM/PWM
AM

AM/PWM
AM

28 (28(2)) 20...112 250 mA cost 119 -25...+50
-25...+55(3)

90 0,95 > 92

34 (34(2)) 20...112 300 mA cost
39 (39(2)) 20...112 350 mA cost
45 (40(2)) 20...112 400 mA cost
50 (40(2)) 20...112 450 mA cost.
56 (40(2)) 2...112 500 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...110 550 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...100 600 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...92 650 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...86 700 mA cost.

(4) 

(5) 

(4) 

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

REG 1-10 V (12.3) 123999L

BMU DMX INTERFACE (12.5) 122066

WIRELESS INTERFACES (W.) -

(6) 

DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI
DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY 127409 AM/PWM 28,0 20-112 250 mA 119 -25 - +50 90 0,95 > 92 %
HV DALI 151409 AM 34,0 20-112 300 mA

(ex 151409) 39,0 20-112 350 mA
(ex 122409) 45,0 20-112 400 mA

DC MAXI JOLLY 127409BI AM/PWM 50,0 20-112 450 mA
HV DALI BI 151409BI AM 56,0 2-112 500 mA

(ex 122409BI) 60,0 2-110 550 mA
60,0 2-100 600 mA
60,0 2-92 650 mA
60,0 2-86 700 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127409 DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
151409 DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI electronic driver/ AM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00
127409BI DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming (Build-In) 124,00 79,00 22,00
151409BI DC MAXI JOLLY HV DALI electronic driver/ AM dimming (Build-In) 124,00 79,00 22,00

TC
I
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DC MAXI JOLLY HC/2 DALI DC MAXI JOLLY HC DALI BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY HC/2 123314 45,00 2-44 1050 mA 55 -25 - +45/50 85 0,95 > 92 %
DALI (ex 127413) 52,00 2-44 1200 mA

55,00 2-43 1400mA
DC MAXI JOLLY HC 123417 55,00 2-38 1600 mA
DALI BI (ex 122417) 55,00 2-35 1750 mA

(ex 122303) 55,00 2-29 2100 mA
48Vout voltage limit settable with Dip-Switch - Poutmax=55/60W

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122314 DC MAXI JOLLY HC/2 DALI dimmable electronic driver w. DIP-SWITCH 129,00 76,00 30,00
123417 DC MAXI JOLLY HC DALI BI dimmable electronic driver w. DIP-SWITCH 110,00 76,00 30,00

	 MAXI JOLLY 70 EASY DALI 
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professional led applications
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3.1.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MAXI JOLLY 70 EASY DALI

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di DIP-SWITCH per 
 la selezione della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno.
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato (sezione cavo fino a  
 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• Multipower driver supplied with DIP-SWITCH for the selection of  
 the output current.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use.
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side (wire  
 cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13). 
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V
DC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V

Power - Potenza  
1,5 ÷ 70 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W 
Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
CSA-C22.2 n° 223 

CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251
EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253
UL1310
UL 8750

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 
In rush current 
5A 50µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 30 W
Light output level in DC operation: 
Programmable 1-100% (factory default =15% EOFi=0.13)
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: 
Programmabile 1-100% (impostazione di fabbrica =15% EOFi=0.13)

RIPPLE

FREE

05
UL-CLASS2

CSA-LVLE
PENDING

PENDINGPENDING

Article  
Articolo

Code  
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

MAXI JOLLY 70 
EASY DALI 

142124 Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante -25...+45 75 0,94 C(3) > 92 %

22 (22(2)) 10...72 300 mA cost. 85

26 (26(2)) 4...72 350 mA cost.
29 (29(2)) 4...72 400 mA cost.
33 (33(2)) 4...72 450 mA cost.
37 (372)) 4...72 500 mA cost.
41 (41(2)) 4...72 550 mA cost.
44 (44(2)) 4...72 600 mA cost.
48 (48(2)) 4...72 650 mA cost.
52 (49(2)) 4...72 700 mA cost.
55 (50(2)) 4...72 750 mA cost.
60 (50(2)) 4...72 800 mA cost.
63 (50(2)) 4...72 850 mA cost.
66 (50(2)) 4...72 900 mA cost.
70 (50(2)) 4...72 950 mA cost.
70 (50(2)) 4...70 1000 mA cost.
70 (50(2)) 4...67 1050 mA cost.

NEW
Available 

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MAXI JOLLY EASY DALI 142124 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 75 0,94 92
22,00 10-72 300mA 85
26,00 4-72 350mA
29,00 4-72 400mA

 33,00 4-72 450mA
37,00 4-72 500mA
41,00 4-72 550mA
44,00 4-72 600mA
48,00 4-72 650mA
52,00 4-72 700mA
55,00 4-72 750mA
60,00 4-72 800mA
63,00 4-72 850mA
66,00 4-72 900mA
70,00 4-72 950mA
70,00 4-70 1000mA
70,00 4-67 1050mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

142124 MAXI JOLLY EASY DALI electronic driver  /  AM/PWM dimming 124,00 79,00 22,00

MAXI JOLLY EASY DALI



32

	 ATON DALI 30/250-700 DALI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

ATON 30/250-700 DALI 151370 13,00 20-52 250mA 59 -25 - +50 75 0,96 88
15,00 15-52 280mA

ATON 30/250-700 DALI 151372 16,00 10-52 310mA
18,00 3-52 340mA
20,00 3-52 370mA
21,00 3-52 400mA
23,00 3-52 430mA
25,00 3-52 460mA
26,00 3-52 490mA
26,00 3-50 520mA
27,00 3-50 550mA
29,00 3-50 580mA
30,00 3-50 610mA
30,00 3-46 640mA
30,00 3-45 670mA
30,00 3-43 700mA

TCI professional LED applications288 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.2.2

Made in Italy

ATON 30/250-700 DALI
Direct current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 264 V  
(NO PUSH mode  
functions)

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 30 W

iTHD 
≤ 15% (1)  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance 
EN 50172 (VDE 0108)  
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13 
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
VDE 0710-T14

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

ATON 30/250-700 DALI (5) 

ATON 30/250-700  
DALI BI 

151370

151372

13 20...52(3) 250 mA cost. 59 -25...+45(5)

-25...+50

75(5)

85

0,96(4) >88

15 15...52(3) 280 mA cost.
16 10...52(3) 310 mA cost.
18 3...52(3) 340 mA cost.
20 3...52(3) 370 mA cost.
21 3...52(3) 400 mA cost.
23 3...52(3) 430 mA cost.
25 3...52(3) 460 mA cost.
26 3...52(3) 490 mA cost.
26 3...50 520 mA cost.
27 3...50 550 mA cost.
29 3...50 580 mA cost.
30 3...50 610 mA cost.
30 3...46 640 mA cost.
30 3...45 670 mA cost.
30 3...43 700 mA cost.

(1)  Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load -  Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(4) Pout > 7,5 W 

 

RIPPLE

FREE

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno (ATON).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti (ATON).
• Alimentatore da incorporare (ATON BI). 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (ATON BI).
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti  
 (sezione cavo fino a 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (ATON).
• Fissaggio dell’alimentatore tramite asole per viti.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection of  
 the output current.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (ATON).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (ATON).
• Driver for built-in use (ATON BI).  
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (ATON BI). 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the opposite sides (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm (ATON).
• Driver can be secured with slot for screws.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

ATON 30/250-700 DALI ATON 30/250-700 DALI BI

DIM-TO-WARM

NEW
Available 

05

ATON 30/250-700 DALI ATON 30/250-700 DALI BI

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

151370 ATON 30/250-700 DALI dimmable electronic driver w. DIP-SWITCH 220,00 30,00 21,00
151372 ATON 30/250-700 DALI BI dimmable electronic driver w. DIP-SWITCH 172,00 30,00 21,00

	 S-LED DALI SLIM 35-60-90

TCI professional LED applications340 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.2.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua 

S-LED DALI SLIM 35-60-90

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore da incorporare. 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di protezione I.
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita su lati opposti (sezione cavo fino a  
 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.e.

Features
• Driver for built-in use.
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on opposite side (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15). 
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.e.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(4) Default 15% EOFx range = 1...100% (EOFx range = DcemDIM level)
(6) Caution: It is not safe to touch the PCB (tracks) around the relay when the driver is powered on
Light output level in DC operation: Programmable 1-100% (factory default =15% EOFi=0.13)
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Programmabile 1-100% (impostazione di fabbrica =15% EOFi=0.13)

RIPPLE

FREE

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

Default 
I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

S-LED 35/350 DALI SLIM (2)(7) 127610 10...35 50...220 80...350 mA cost. 80 mA 250 -25...+50 75 0,90 C > 92
S-LED 60/350 DALI SLIM (3)(7) 127611 17...60 100...300 80...350 mA cost. 80 mA 330 -25...+50 75 0,90 C > 93
S-LED 60/500 DALI SLIM (3)(7) 127612 17...60 50...220 150...500 mA cost. 150 mA 250 -25...+50 75 0,90 C > 93
S-LED 90/700 DALI SLIM (5)(6) 127615 25...90 50...220 250...700 mA cost. 250 mA 260 -25...+50 75 0,90 C > 93

Programmed Range

DIM-TO-WARM

05
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Output Range - 35/350 Output Range - 60/350

Output Current (A) Output Current (A)

0.05 0.05 0.080.080 00.1 0.10.16 0.15 0.170.4 0.40.25 0.250.3 0.30.35 0.350.20.15 0.2

250 250

300 300

350 350

200 200
220220

100 100
130

50 50

150 150
170

0 0

Ou
tp

ut
 V
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ta

ge
 (V

)
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tp

ut
 V
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ta
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 (V

)

Output Range - 60/500 Output Range - 90/700

Output Current (A) Output Current (A)

0.1 0.2 0.250.15 0.340.270 00.2 0.30.3 0.4 0.410.6 0.80.70.5 0.60.4 0.5

250

120

300

140
130

350

160
180
200
220
240

200

100

220

120
130

100

60
50

40

150

80

0 0

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V
Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz
AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V
AC Input current  
Corrente di ingresso AC 
0,18 A (2)

0,30 A (3) 

0,45 A (5) 

DC Operation range (4)  
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
186 ÷ 250 V
DC Input current  
Corrente di ingresso DC 
0,21 A (2)

0,35 A (3)

0,52 A (5)

Power - Potenza  
10 ÷ 90 W
Input Power
Potenza in ingresso  
39 W (2) 
66 W (3)

97 W (5)

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  
Output current ripple 
≤ 4% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251 (7)

EN 62386-252
EN 62386-253
Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
35/350: 22 pcs 
60/350-60/500: 21 pcs
90/700: 20 pcs
In rush current 
35/350: 23A 221µsec
60/350-60/500: 25A 214µsec
90/700: 25A 230µsec

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

Default. I 
out DC U out V ta

°C
tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

S-LED 35/350 DALI SLIM 127610 10-35 50-220 80-350mA 80mA 250 -25 - +50 75 0,90 92
S-LED 60/350 DALI SLIM 127611 17-60 100-300 80-350mA 80mA 330 -25 - +50 75 0,90 93
S-LED 60/500 DALI SLIM 127612 17-60 50-220 150-500mA 150mA 250 -25 - +50 75 0,90 93
S-LED 90/700 DALI SLIM 127615 25*90 50-220 250-700mA 250mA 260 -25 - +50 75 0,90 93

Rset (kOhm) Open circuit 62,00 49,90 40,20 33,20 28,00 24,9 22,10 20,00 18,00 16,50 15,40 14,30 13,30 12,70

I Out (mA) default current 80 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400

Rset (kOhm) Open circuit 11,80 11,00 10,50 10,00 9,09 8,25 7,68 6,98 Short circuit

I Out (mA) default current 425 450 475 500 550 600 650 700 max current

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127610 S-LED 35/350 DALI SLIM dimmable electronic driver Installable with resistor 280,00 30,00 21,00
127611 S-LED 60/350 DALI SLIM dimmable electronic driver Installable with resistor 280,00 30,00 21,00
127612 S-LED 60/500 DALI SLIM dimmable electronic driver Installable with resistor 280,00 30,00 21,00
127615 S-LED 90/700 DALI SLIM dimmable electronic driver Installable with resistor 280,00 30,00 21,00

S-LED DALI  SLIM

TC
I
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3.2.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 65

Rated Voltage
Tensione Nominale
110 ÷ 127 V (2)

220 ÷ 277 V

Frequency
Frequenza
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range
Tensione di utilizzo AC
100 ÷ 305 V

DC Operation range
Tensione di utilizzo DC
(see page info15)
DC 176 ÷ 275 V
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza
7 ÷ 65 W

iTHD
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
CSA C22.2 no. 250.13-14 
EN 50172 (VDE 0108)
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62386-101
EN 62386-102 
EN 62386-207
UL 8750

Max. pcs for CB B16A
(see page info17)
15 pcs 

In rush current
10A 200µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

Caratteristiche
• Per i collegamenti utilizzare un cavo adatto per temperature 
 fino a 90° C (195° F).
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore da incorporare in apparecchi di classe I; 
 il contenitore dell'apparecchio è necessario per la protezione  
 contro il contatto di parti attive.
• PFC attivo.
• Entrata analogica per sensore termico.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti 
 (ingresso: sezione cavo fino a 1,5 mm2 / AWG15; 
 uscita: sezione cavo fino a 0,5 mm2 / AWG20). 
• Protezioni: 
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete; 
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• For connections use wire rated for at least 90° C (195° F).
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection 
 of the output current.
• Driver for built-in use for class I lighting equipment; luminaire  
 enclosure is necessary for protection against accidental contact  
 with live parts.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Analogical input for thermal sensor connection.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the opposite sides 
 (input: wire cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15;
 output: wire cross-section up to 0,5 mm2 / AWG20).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - 
 Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 7,5 W @120 Vin
 Pout > 32,5 W @230 Vin
 Pout > 42,5 W @277 Vin

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

Dimming 
type

P out
W

V out
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out
V

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power 
Factor

η max.
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY 
SVM 65 DALI 
SLIM

126564(4)

127564(5)

AM/PWM
AM

17,5 (17,5(2)) 20...50 350 mA cost. 60 -25...+55 75 0,95(3) >91

20 (20(2)) 20...50 400 mA cost.
22,5 (22,5(2)) 20...50 450 mA cost.

25 (25(2)) 20...50 500 mA cost.
27,5 (27,5(2)) 20...50 550 mA cost.

30 (30(2)) 20...50 600 mA cost.
32,5 (32,5(2)) 20...50 650 mA cost.

35 (35(2)) 20...50 700 mA cost.
37,5 (37,5(2)) 20...50 750 mA cost.

40 (40(2)) 20...50 800 mA cost.
42,5 (42,5(2)) 20...50 850 mA cost.

45 (45(2)) 20...50 900 mA cost.
47,5 (45(2)) 20...50 950 mA cost.
50 (45(2)) 20...50 1000 mA cost.

 52,5 (45(2)) 20...50 1050 mA cost.
55 (45(2)) 20...50 1100 mA cost.

57,5 (45(2)) 20...50 1150 mA cost.
60 (45(2)) 20...50 1200 mA cost.

62,5 (45(2)) 20...50 1250 mA cost.
65 (45(2)) 20...50 1300 mA cost.
65 (45(2)) 20...48 1350 mA cost.
65 (45(2)) 20...46,5 1400 mA cost.

(4) (5) 
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DIM-TO-WARM

(4)(5)

180066/390 (upon request - disponibile a richiesta)

LINEAR BOX IP67
(See pag. 12.8)

488787559K1 
(strain relief upon request 
- fermacavi a richiesta)
50 KIT minimum - minimo

INDEPENDENT TRANSFORMATION KIT
(See pag. 12.8)

E334411
Class P

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI 126564 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +55 75 0,95 91
SLIM 65 127564 AM 17,50 20-50 350mA 60

20,00 20-50 400mA
22,50 20-50 450mA

 25,00 20-50 500mA
27,50 20-50 550mA
30,00 20-50 600mA
32,50 20-50 650mA
35,00 20-50 700mA
37,50 20-50 750mA
40,00 20-50 800mA
42,50 20-50 850mA
45,00 20-50 900mA
47,50 20-50 950mA
50,00 20-50 1000mA
52,50 20-50 1050mA
55,00 20-50 1100mA
57,50 20-50 1150mA
60,00 20-50 1200mA
62,50 20-50 1250mA
65,00 20-50 1300mA
65,00 20-48V 1350mA
65,00 20,46,5 1400mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

126564 DC MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 65 electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming 359,00 30,00 21,00
127564 DC MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 65 electronic driver/ AM dimming 359,00 30,00 21,00

	 MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 65

MAXI JOLLY SVM  SLIM 65
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3.2.2

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 80

Rated Voltage
Tensione Nominale
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency
Frequenza
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range
Tensione di utilizzo AC
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range
Tensione di utilizzo DC
(see page info15)
DC 176 ÷ 275 V
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza
7 ÷ 78 W

iTHD
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62386-101
EN 62386-102 
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251 (5)

Max. pcs for CB B16A
(see page info17)
30 pcs 

In rush current
10A 200µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - 
 Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 36 W
Light output level in DC operation: 
Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in
funzionamento DC: Impostazioni 
di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1

(5)

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

Dimming 
type

P out
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U out
V

ta
°C

tc
°C

l max.
Power 
Factor

h max.
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY 
SVM 80 DALI 
SLIM

126566(4)

127566(5)

AM/PWM
AM

19,5 20...56 350 mA cost. 60 -25...+55 75 0,95(3) > 91 %

22 20...56 400 mA cost.
25 20...56 450 mA cost.
28 20...56 500 mA cost.

30,5 20...56 550 mA cost.
33,5 20...56 600 mA cost.
36 20...56 650 mA cost.
39 20...56 700 mA cost.
42 20...56 750 mA cost.

44,5 20...56 800 mA cost.
47,5 20...56 850 mA cost.
50 20...56 900 mA cost.
53 20...56 950 mA cost.
56 20...56 1000 mA cost.

58,5 20...56 1050 mA cost.
61,5 20...56 1100 mA cost.
64 20...56 1150 mA cost.
67 20...56 1200 mA cost.
70 20...56 1250 mA cost.

72,5 20...56 1300 mA cost.
75,5 20...56 1350 mA cost.
78 20...56 1400 mA cost.

Caratteristiche
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore da incorporare in apparecchi di classe I; 
 il contenitore dell'apparecchio è necessario per la protezione  
 contro il contatto di parti attive.
• PFC attivo.
• Entrata analogica per sensore termico.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti 
 (ingresso: sezione cavo fino a 1,5 mm2 / AWG15; 
 uscita: sezione cavo fino a 0,5 mm2 / AWG20). 
• Protezioni: 
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete; 
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection 
 of the output current.
• Driver for built-in use for class I lighting equipment; luminaire  
 enclosure is necessary for protection against accidental contact  
 with live parts.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Analogical input for thermal sensor connection.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the opposite sides 
 (input: wire cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15;
 output: wire cross-section up to 0,5 mm2 / AWG20).
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

05

(4)

(5)

DIM-TO-WARM

180066/390 (upon request - disponibile a richiesta)

LINEAR BOX IP67
(See pag. 12.8)

INDEPENDENT TRANSFORMATION KIT
(See pag. 12.8)

488787559K1 
(strain relief upon request 
- fermacavi a richiesta)
50 KIT minimum - minimo

(5)

Article Code Dimming
type

Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI 126566 AM/PWM CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +55 75 0,95 91
SLIM 80 127566 AM 19,50 20-56 350mA 60

22,00 20-56 400mA
25,00 20-56 450mA

 28,00 20-56 500mA
30,50 20-56 550mA
33,50 20-56 600mA
36,00 20-56 650mA
39,00 20-56 700mA
42,00 20-56 750mA
44,50 20-56 800mA
47,50 20-56 850mA
50,00 20-56 900mA
53,00 20-56 950mA
56,00 20-56 1000mA
58,50 20-56 1050mA
61,50 20-56 1100mA
64,00 20-56 1150mA
67,00 20-56 1200mA
70,00 20-56 1250mA
72,50 20-56 1300mA
75,50 20-56 1350mA
78,00 20-56 1400mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

126566 DC MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 80 electronic driver/ AM/PWM dimming 359,00 30,00 21,00
127566 DC MAXI JOLLY SVM DALI SLIM 80 electronic driver/ AM dimming 359,00 30,00 21,00

MAXI JOLLY SVM  SLIM 80

TC
I
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	 T-LED 80/350 DALI SLIM

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

T-LED 80/350 DALI SLIM 1% 127091 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT 80 0,95 C > 93%
35,0 30-250 140 mA 300 -25 - +55
38,0 30-250 155 mA
42,5 30-250 170 mA
46,0 30-250 185 mA
50,0 30-250 200 mA
53,5 30-250 215 mA
57,5 30-250 230 mA
61,0 30-250 245 mA
65,0 30-250 260 mA
68,5 30-250 275 mA
72,5 30-250 290 mA
76,0 30-250 305 mA
80,0 30-250 320 mA
80,0 30-235 335 mA
80,0 30-228 350 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127091 T-LED 80/350 DALI SLIM electronic driver 350,00 30,00 21,00

	 MAXI JOLLY SLIM DALI TW NFC 2CHANNELS

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

Default. I 
out DC U out V ta

°C
tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM 
NFC DALI TW 50 145119 5-50 12-50 100-1200mA 350mA 60 -25 - +45 75 0,98 88

DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM 
NFC DALI TW 100 145117 4-100 45-230 100-800mA 350mA 250 -25 - +50 88 0,98 90

Rset (kOhm) 11 12,4 14,3 16,5 20 33,2 33,2 50 Short circuit

I Out (mA) 450 400 350 300 250 200 150 100 350

TCI professional LED applications292 www.tci.it

Made in Europe Made in Europe
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3.2.3

Direct current dimmable electronic drivers with 2 CHANNELS
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua con 2 CANALI

MAXI JOLLY SLIM DALI TW NFC - 2 CHANNELS

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza con 2 canali per controllare la 
 temperatura colore dei moduli LED TW. 
• Compatibile con DALI type 8. Un indirizzo DALI per 2 canali 
 di uscita per controllare la temperatura colore. 
• Alimentatore da incorporare. 
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I (100W).
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (50W).
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita su lati opposti (sezione cavo fino a  
 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.e.

TW mode
1) From 350 mA to 800 mA, full dimming range ( 0.5 % - 100 %) and wide CCT dynamic 
range available in the whole area. Each single channel can dim down to 0.5 % level.
2) From 100 mA to 350 mA, the absolute minimum dimming level is limited to 3.5 mA of total 
current. Dimming / CCT control possible all the way down to that current (dimming range 3.5 
% - 100 % at 100 mA), but the dynamic range may be limited. Each single channel can dim 
down to 0.5 mA level.
Dual control mode
1) At least 1 - 100 % dimming range provided on whole operation window. Each channel can 
go down to 1 % dimming at 350 - 800 mA.
2) Each of the channel can operate independently on the operating window shown. The 
maximum total current of both channels is 1000 mA and the total maximum power is 100 W.

1) From 500 mA to 1200 mA, full dimming range ( 2 % - 100 %) and wide CCT dynamic  
range available in the whole area. Each single channel can dim down to 0.1 % level.
2) From 100 mA to 500 mA, the absolute minimum dimming level is limited to 10 mA of total 
current. Dimming / CCT control possible all the way down to that current (dimming range 10 
% - 100 % at 100 mA), but the dynamic range may be limited. Each single channel can dim 
down to 0.5 mA level.

Features
• Multipower driver with 2 channels to control colour 
 temperature of TW LED modules.
• DALI type 8 compatible. One DALI address for the 2 output  
 channels to control colour temperature.
• Driver for built-in use.
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I (100W).
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (50W).
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on opposite side (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15). 
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.e.

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 176 ÷ 275 V

Power - Potenza  
5 ÷ 100 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 1% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384 
EN 62386-101 
EN 62386-102  
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-209
EN 62386-251 (5)

EN 62386-252 (5)

EN 62386-253 (5)

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50W: 39 pcs 
100W: 21 pcs

In rush current 
50W: 26A 152µsec
100W: 34A 189µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load   
 Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(2) For independent use: -20...+40°C
(3) Current and power are divided into 2 channels according to the  
 chosen CCT and module specifications. 
 Total maximum power of the 2 channels can’t exceed given  
 Poutmax.
 La corrente e la potenza sono divise nei 2 canali in proporzione  
 al CCT scelto e alle specifiche del modulo.
 La potenza massima totale dei 2 canali non può eccedere la  
 Poutmax.  

RIPPLE

FREE

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P 
out(3) 

W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

Default 
I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM NFC 
DALI TW 50 (4)(7) 

145119 5...50 12...50 100...1200 mA cost. 350 mA 60 -25...+45(2) 75 0,98
Pout ≥ 30 W

> 88 %

DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM NFC 
DALI TW 100 (5)(6)(8)  

145117 4...100 45...230 100...800 mA cost. 350 mA 250 -25...+50(2) 88 0,98
Pout ≥ 50 W

> 90 %

Output Current (A)

Ou
tp

ut
 V

ol
ta

ge
 (V

)

30

40

50

60

20

10

0
0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80

50 W

DT8

DIM-TO-WARM

05

(4)

Output Current (A)

Ou
tp

ut
 V

ol
ta

ge
 (V

)

120

160

200

240

80

40

0
0.0 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90

100 W

(6) Light output level in DC operation: Programmable  
 1-100% (factory default =15% EOFi=0.13)
 Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: 
 Programmabile 1-100% (impostazione di fabbrica  
 =15% EOFi=0.13)

(8)(7)
ONLY 145117

Rset (kOhm) Open circuit 4,32 4,53 4,75 4,99 5,23 5,6 5,9 6,2 6,65 7,15 7,68 8,25 9,09 10

I Out (mA) 1200 1150 1100 1050 100 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 550 500

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

145119 DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM NFC DALI TW 50 electronic driver/ AM/ dimming Instal NFC/Resistor 360,00 30,00 21,00
145117 DC MAXI JOLLY SLIM NFC DALI TW 100 electronic driver/ AM/ dimming Instal NFC/Resistorr 360,00 30,00 21,00

T-LED 80/350 DALI  SLIM

MAXI JOLLY SLIM DALI TW 
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	 PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI

PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PROFESSIONALI CASAMBI 127630 16,0 10-54 300 mA 59 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 90 %
18,5 10-54 350 mA

PROFESSIONALI CASAMBI BI 127631 21,5 10-54 400 mA
24,0 10-54 450 mA
27,0 10-54 500 mA
29,5 10-54 550 mA
32,0 10-54 600 mA
35,0 10-54 650 mA
36,0 10-51 700 mA
38,0 10-50 750 mA
38,0 10-47 800 mA
38,0 10-44 850 mA
38,0 10-42 900 mA
38,0 10-40 950 mA
38,0 10-38 1000 mA
38,0 10-36 1050 mA

	 PROFESSIONALECASAMBI NFC

PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI NFC 127648 3…38 10…54 300…1050
mA cost 59 -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 90 %PROFESSIONALE DALI NFC BI 127649

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127648 PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI NFC  dimmable electronic driver with NFC 146,50 44,00 30,00
127649 PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI NFC BI dimmable electronic driver with NFC 97,00 43,00 30,00

Wireless programming trough NFC antenna and
app. on smartphone

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127630 PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI dimmable electronic driver 146,50 44,00 30,00
127631 PROFESSIONALE CASAMBI BI dimmable electronic driver 97,00 43,00 30,00

TC
I
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	 MAXI JOLLY SV CASAMBI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY SV CASAMBI 127645 18,5 10-53 350 mA 60 -25 - +50 90 0,96 > 92 %
21,0 10-53 400 mA
23,5 10-53 450 mA
26,5 10-53 500 mA
29,0 10-53 550 mA
31,5 10-53 600 mA
34,5 10-53 650 mA
37,0 10-53 700 mA
39,5 10-53 750 mA
42,0 10-53 800 mA
45,0 10-53 850 mA
47,5 10-53 900 mA
50,0 10-52 950 mA
52,0 10-52 1000 mA
54,5 10-52 1050 mA
57,0 10-52 1100 mA
60,0 10-52 1150 mA
62,0 10-52 1200 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127645 DC MAXI JOLLY SV CASAMBI 124,00 79,00 22,00

	 MAXI JOLLY US CASAMBI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MAXI JOLLY US CASAMBI 127644 25,0 2-74 350 mA 90 -25 - +50 90 0,96 > 92 %
35,0 2-72 500mA
39,0 2-72 550mA
46,0 2-72 650mA
50,0 2-72 700mA
54,0 2-72 750mA
60,0 2-70 850mA
60,0 2-66 900mA
60,0 2-60 1000mA
60,0 2-57 1050mA

TCI professional LED applications14 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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MAXI JOLLY US CASAMBI

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita con integrato modulo wireless CASAMBI. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno.
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti. 
• PFC attivo.
• Entrata analogica (NTC) per connessione sensore termico.
• Uscita ausiliare 12 V max. 100 mA.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato  
 (sezione cavo fino a 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection of  
 the output current with integrated wireless CASAMBI module.  
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use.
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact. 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Analogical input (NTC) for thermal sensor connection.
• Auxiliary output 12 V max. 100 mA.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side  
 (wire cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

RIPPLE

FREE

05

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out
V  

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY US 
CASAMBI  

127644
 

25 (25(2)) 2...74 350 mA cost. 90 -25...+50 90 0,95 > 92

35 (35(2)) 2...72 500 mA cost.
39 (39(2)) 2...72 550 mA cost.
46 (40(2)) 2...72 650 mA cost.
50 (40(2)) 2...72 700 mA cost.
54 (40(2)) 2...72 750 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...70 850 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...66 900 mA cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...60 1,00 A cost.
60 (40(2)) 2...57 1,05 A cost.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V 
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 60 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 50172 (VDE 0108) 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384
EN 62311
ETSI EN 300 328
ETSI EN 301 489-1
ETSI EN 301 489-17

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
30 pcs 

In rush current 
10A 200µsec

Direct current wireless dimmable electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili wireless in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH

DIM-TO-WARM

CLASSIC & EVOLUTION

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127644 DC MAXI JOLLY US CASAMBI 124,00 79,00 22,00

MAXI JOLLY SV CASAMBI   

MAXI JOLLY US CASAMBI   



38

TCI professional LED applications28 www.tci.it

professional led applications

Made in Italy

W
ire

le
ss

 s
ys

te
m

s 
co

m
po

ne
nt

s 
- C

AS
AM

BI
Co

m
po

ne
nt

i p
er

 s
is

te
m

i w
ire

le
ss

 - 
CA

SA
M

BI

W.2

DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE

Article  
Articolo

Code 
Codice

VAC 
in

Type 
Tipo

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power  
Factor

DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE  127659
100 ÷ 240 CASAMBI - DALI / 1-10 V -25...+50 70 0,4 C

DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE BI 127658

WIRELESS CASAMBI - DALI (DT6 - DT8) signal converter 
Convertitore di segnale WIRELESS CASAMBI - DALI (DT6 - DT8)

Caratteristiche 
• Interfaccia in grado di convertire il segnale tipo WIRELESS  
 CASAMBI in segnali DALI (fino a 4 canali indipendenti) e 1-10V  
 (I=10mA). 
• L’interfaccia alimenta il bus DALI, fino a 40 dispositivi (fino a 64  
 con alimentatore DALI addizionale).
• Tramite APP CASAMBI è possibile configurare e controllare la rete  
 DALI.
• Adatto per dispositivi DALI DT6 - DT8 (TW - RGB). 
• Interfaccia indipendente IP20, per uso interno (DALI CASAMBI).
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (DALI CASAMBI BI).
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti (sezione cavo fino a  
 0,5 - 1,5 mm2 / AWG20 - AWG15).
• Protezioni: 
 - in ingresso contro sovratensioni impulsive di rete;
 - al corto circuito e al circuito aperto; 
 - temperatura.
• Protezione termica = C.5.e.

Features 
• Interface which can convert a WIRELESS CASAMBI signal into a  
 DALI signal ( up to 4 independent channel) and 1-10V (I=10mA).
• The interface supplies the DALI bus, up to 40 devices (up to 64  
 with additional DALI power supply).
• APP CASAMBI allows commissioning and control of the DALI  
 network.
• Suitable for DALI DT6 - DT8 (TW - RGB) devices.
• IP20 independent interface, for indoor use. (DALI CASAMBI)
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (DALI CASAMBI BI).
• Input and output terminal blocks on opposite sides (wire cross- 
 section up to 0,5 - 1,5 mm2 / AWG20 - AWG15).
• Protections:  
 - against input over voltages from mains; 
 - against short circuit and open circuit; 
 - thermal.
• Thermal protection = C.5.e.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
100 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
90 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 264 V

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-11 
EN 61547 
EN 62311
ETSI EN 300 328
ETSI EN 301 489-1
ETSI EN 301 489-17

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

Check signal level when close to metal surfaces or inside metal box - Verificare livello del segnale in presenza di superfici o box di metallo   

To be used through APP available on Apple Store and Play 
Store for iOS and Android.
Utilizzabile tramite APP disponibile su Apple Store e Play 
Store per sistemi iOS e Android.

NEW
Available

DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE BI

	 CASAMBI TO DALI/1-10V INTERFACE

Article Code VAC in Type Conversie  ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE 127659 100-240V Converter Casambi to DALI
Casambi to 1-10V -25 - +50 70 0,4DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE BI 127658

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127659 DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE 135,2 30,2 21,5
127658 DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE BI 135,2 30,2 21,5

	 VSTR CASAMBI SINGLE COLOR /TW /RGB

TCI professional LED applications24 www.tci.it
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VSTR CASAMBI

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC 80W 12V VSTR CASAMBI 127640 80(3) 3x12 6,7 A max. -25...+45 70 0,97 -
DC 120W 24V VSTR CASAMBI 127641 120(2) 3x24 5 A max. -25...+50 75 0,98 -
DC 120W 48V VSTR CASAMBI 127642 120(2) 3x48 2,5 A max. -25...+50 75 0,98 -

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(2) Connecting up to 100 W on a single channel    
 Possibilità di collegare fino a 100 W sul singolo canale
(3) Connecting up to 50 W on a single channel    
 Possibilità di collegare fino a 50 W sul singolo canale
 

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 176 ÷ 264 V 
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza 
0 ÷ 120 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1) 

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento 
EN 50172 (VDE 0108) 
EN 55015 
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3 
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62311
ETSI EN 300 328
ETSI EN 301 489-1
ETSI EN 301 489-17

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
8 pcs

In rush current 
35A 1000µsec

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore elettronico regolabile con uscita in tensione per  
 moduli LED, tre uscite per moduli LED (RGB) con integrato  
 modulo wireless CASAMBI. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno.
• Protetto in classe I contro le scosse elettriche per contatti diretti  
 e indiretti.
• Morsetti di entrata ed uscita contrapposti (sezione cavo fino a   
 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Protezioni:
 - termica e cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi; 
 - fusibile di protezione all’ingresso.

Features 
• Dimmable electronic driver with output voltage for LED  
 modules, three outputs for LED modules (RGB) 
 with integrated wireless CASAMBI module.
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use. 
• Class I protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Input and output terminal blocks on opposite sides (wire  
 cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Protections:
 -  against overheating and short circuits;
 -  against mains voltage spikes; 
 -  against overloads; 
 -  protection fuse at input.

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L Code - Codice

Cavetto di sincronizzazione
Synchronization cable 2 m / 6 ft 425720016

Direct current wireless dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili wireless in corrente continua

NEW
Available

soon

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

RIPPLE

FREE

CLASSIC & EVOLUTION

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC 120W 24V VSTR CASAMBI 127641 120 3X24V 5A -25 - +50 75 0,98 > 92 %

CHANGE CASAMBI PROFILE SINGLE COLOR/ TUNABLE WHITE/ RGB MODE CH-0-1-2

	 ST2 CASAMBI IP67

TCI professional LED applications22 www.tci.it
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ST2 CASAMBI IP67

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC 120W 24V ST2 CASAMBI IP67 122484 120 24 5 A max. -25...+45 75 0,98(3) > 92 %
(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 39 W
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFu=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFu=1

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 176 ÷ 275 V 
(NO PUSH mode 
function)

Power - Potenza 
0 ÷ 120 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1) 

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015 
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3 
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62311
ETSI EN 300 328
ETSI EN 301 489-1
ETSI EN 301 489-17

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
8 pcs

In rush current 
35A 1000µsec

Direct current wireless dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili wireless in corrente continua

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

RIPPLE

FREE

05

(4)

PENDING PENDING PENDING

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore elettronico regolabile con case IP67, con 
 integrato modulo wireless CASAMBI (vedi pagina info7 
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione). 
• Protetto in classe I contro le scosse elettriche per contatti diretti  
 e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione su primario e secondario 
 per il collegamento. 
• Se il cavo di rete è danneggiato deve essere sostituito da  
 personale autorizzato.
• Fissaggio dell’alimentatore tramite asole per viti.
• Protezioni:
 - termica e cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Tropicalizzazione disponibile su richiesta.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Dimmable electronic driver with IP67 case, with integrated  
 wireless CASAMBI module (see page info7 for the correct  
 connection of connecting leads).
• Class I protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads on primary and secondary  
 circuits for connection.
• If the input cable is damaged it can only be replaced by  
 authorized personnel. 
• Driver can be secured with slot for screws. 
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Conformal Coating available upon request.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

NEW
Available 

soon

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC 120W 24V ST2 CASAMBI IP67 122484 120 24V 5A -25 - +45 75 0,98 > 92 %

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127641 DC 120 VSTR CASAMBI 240,00 60,00 49,00

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122484 DC 120 ST CASAMBI IP67 235,00 65,00 51,00

VSTR CASAMBI   

ST CASAMBI   

 DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE DALI CASAMBI INTERFACE BI

TC
I
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	 MICRO MD

MICRO MD MICRO MD BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

V out
DC

I out
DC

U
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
MICRO MD 180 127106 6 25…36 28…36 180 mA const 50 -25…+45 70 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 180 BI 127107
MICRO MD 250 127048 7 12…28 14…28 250 mA const 35 -25…+45 70 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 250 BI 127049
MICRO MD 270 127108 10 22…36 25…36 270 mA const 50 -25…+45 70 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 270 BI 127109
MICRO MD 350 127040 10 8,5…28 12…28 350 mA const 35 -25…+45 70 0,9C - 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 350 BI 127041
MICRO MD 500 127042 10 6…20 9…20 500 mA const 35 -25…+45 70 0,9C - 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 500 BI 127043
MICRO MD 700 127046 10 3…14 6…14 700 mA const 25 -25…+45 70 0,8C - 0,96 >82 %MICRO MD 700 BI 127047

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
Standard with strain relief 94,00 38,00 21
Build-In (BI) without strain relief 79,00 38,00 21,20

	 MINI MD 

TCI professional LED applications228 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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3.1.3

Made in Italy

MINI MD 
Direct current dimmable (TRAILING EDGE-LEADING EDGE) electronic drivers  
Alimentatori elettronici dimmerabili (IGBT-TRIAC) in corrente continua 

Rated Voltage  
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range  
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

Power - Potenza 
8 ÷ 20 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)  

Output current ripple 
≤ 20% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 50172 (VDE 0108) 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547 
EN 62384
VDE 0710-T14

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
2A 50µsec

MINI MD MINI MD BI

Caratteristiche  
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno  
 (MINI MD).  
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• Alimentatore da incorporare (MINI MD BI).
• Utilizzabile per apparecchi di illuminazione in classe di  
 protezione I e II (MINI MD BI). 
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±8 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Fornito di coprimorsetto e serracavo (MINI MD).
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato (sezione cavo fino  
 a 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 PRI 5-8 mm / SEC 3-5 mm (MINI MD).
• Fissaggio dell’alimentatore tramite asole per viti.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use (MINI MD).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact (MINI MD). 
• Driver for built-in use (MINI MD BI).  
• It can be used for lighting equipment in protection class I and II  
 (MINI MD BI). 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±8 % including temperature variations.
• Supplied with terminal cover and cable retainer (MINI MD). 
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side (wire  
 cross-section up to 1,5 mm2 / AWG15).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: PRI 5-8 mm / SEC 3-5 mm (MINI MD).
• Driver can be secured with slot for screws.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

U out 
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l 
Power  
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante

MINI MD 250 (2) 127036
12,5 25...50 250 mA cost. 59 -25...+50 75

0,95
Pout>10W

> 89
MINI MD 250 BI 127037
MINI MD 350 (2) 127030

18 25...51 350 mA cost. 59 -25...+50 70
0,95

Pout>12W
> 89

MINI MD 350 BI 127031
MINI MD 500 127032

21 16...42 500 mA cost. 50 -25...+45 75
0,95

Pout>13W
> 89

MINI MD 500 BI 127033
MINI MD 700 (2) 127034

20 16...28 700 mA cost. 50 -25...+45 75
0,95

Pout>10W
> 88

MINI MD 700 BI 127035

05

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 
Article - Articolo Code - Codice

ETDU29 (12.2) 180426
ETD2E9 (12.2) 180427

ETD2E9 ETDU29

DIM-TO-WARM

(2)

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
MINI MD 250 127036 12,5 25-50 250 mA const 59 -25…+50 75 0,95 89MINI MD 250 BI 127037
MINI MD 350 127030 18 25-51 350 mA const 59 -25…+50 70 0,95 89MINI MD 350 BI 127031
MINI MD 500 127032 21 16-42 500 mA const 50 -25…+45 75 0,95 89MINI MD 500 BI 127033
MINI MD 700 127034 20 16-28 700 mA const 50 -25…+45 75 0,8C - 0,96 88MINI MD 700 BI 127035

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
Standard with strain relief 111,00 52,00 22,00
Build-In (BI) without strain relief 108,00 52,00 22,00
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	 PUMA MD 20 

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

PUMA MD 20 127102 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 80 0,95 > 85 %
11,0 7-44 250 mA 55
13,0 7-44 300 mA
15,0 7-44 350 mA
17,0 7-43 400 mA
19,0 7-43 450 mA
20,0 7-40 500 mA
20,0 7-36 550 mA
20,0 7-33 600 mA
20,0 7-30 650 mA
20,0 7-28 700 mA
20,0 7-27 750 mA
20,0 7-25 800 mA
20,0 7-24 850 mA
20,0 7-22 900 mA

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127102 PUMA MD 20 electronic driver 140,00 38,00 26,50

	 MINI JOLLY MD 20

MINI JOLLY MD MINI JOLLY MD BI

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINIJOLLY MD 127556 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT -25 - +45 75 0,85 > 88 %
12,0 15-48 250 mA 55

DC MINIJOLLY MD BI 127557 14,0 15-48 300 mA
17,0 10-48 350 mA
19,0 5-48 400 mA
20,0 5-44 450 mA
20,0 5-40 500 mA
20,0 5-36 550 mA
20,0 5-33 600 mA
20,0 5-31 650 mA
20,0 5-29 700 mA
20,0 5-27 750 mA
20,0 5-25 800 mA
20,0 5-23 850 mA
20,0 5-22 900 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
11,00 12V const. 900 mA max. –
20,00 24V const. 830 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127556 DC MINIJOLLY MD electronic driver 110,40 52,00 22,00
127557 DC MINIJOLLY MD BI electronic driver (Build-In) 92,00 52,00 22,00

TC
I
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3.1.3

Made in Italy

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

BMU DMX INTERFACE (12.5) 122066

WIRELESS INTERFACES (W.) -

ETDU29 (12.2) 180426

ETD2E9 (12.2) 180427

Direct current dimmable (TRAILING EDGE-LEADING EDGE) electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH 
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili (IGBT-TRIAC) in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH 

JOLLY MD 32

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno. 
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti  
 (sezione cavo fino a 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Doppia morsettiera lato rete per rimando ad altro alimentatore.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50/60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

Power  
Potenza 
0 ÷ 32 W

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento
EN 50172 (VDE 0108) 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1 
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384 
VDE 0710-T14

Lamps  
Lampade:
Power LED
LED modules

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection  
 of the output current.  
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use. 
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the opposite side   
 (wire cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Double terminal blocks to loop other driver.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

V out 
max.

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC JOLLY MD 122260 Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante 75 0,97 >85

17 2...47 350 mA cost. 55 -25...+50

24 2...47 500 mA cost.
25 2...47 550 mA cost.
32 2...46 700 mA cost. -25...+45

32 2...43 750 mA cost. 
Constant voltage output - Uscita in tensione costante

10 12 cost. 900 mA max. - -25...+50

20 24 cost. 900 mA max. -
22 28 cost. 900 mA max. -

RIPPLE

FREE

05
SAA-142180-EA

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power
Factor

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY MD 122260 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT 75 0,97 > 85 %
17,0 2-47 350 mA 55 -25 - +50
24,0 2-47 500 mA
25,0 2-47 550 mA
32,0 2-46 700 mA -25 - +45
32,0 2-43 750 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
10,00 12V const. 900 mA max. – -25 - +50
20,00 24V const. 900 mA max. –
22,00 28V const. 900 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122260 DC JOLLY MD electronic driver 166,00 46,00 34,00

	 JOLLY MD LC 24
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3.1.3

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable (TRAILING EDGE-LEADING EDGE) electronic drivers with DIP-SWITCH 
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili (IGBT-TRIAC) in corrente continua con DIP-SWITCH 

JOLLY MD LC 24

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore multipotenza fornito di dip-switch per la selezione  
 della corrente in uscita. 
• Alimentatore indipendente IP20, per uso interno. 
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita contrapposti  
 (sezione cavo fino a 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Doppia morsettiera lato rete per rimando ad altro alimentatore.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50/60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
198 ÷ 264 V

Power  
Potenza 
0 ÷ 24 W

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento
EN 50172 (VDE 0108) 
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1 
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384 
VDE 0710-T14

Lamps  
Lampade:
Power LED
LED modules

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

Features 
• Multipower driver supplied with dip-switch for the selection  
 of the output current.  
• IP20 independent driver, for indoor use. 
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the opposite side   
 (wire cross-section up to 2,5 mm2 / AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 8 mm.
• Double input terminal blocks to loop other driver.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

P out 
W

V out 
DC

I out
DC

V out 
max.

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l 
Power 
Factor

h max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC JOLLY MD LC 122262 Constant current output - Uscita in corrente costante 70 0,85 C - 
0,96

>85

7,2 2...48 150 mA cost. 55 -25...+50

9,5 2...48 200 mA cost.
12 2...48 250 mA cost.

14,5 2...48 300 mA cost.
17 2...48 350 mA cost.

19,5 2...48 400 mA cost.
21,5 2...48 450 mA cost.
24 2...48 500 mA cost. 

Constant voltage output - Uscita in tensione costante

6 12 cost. 500 mA max. - -25...+50

12 24 cost. 500 mA max. -
14 28 cost. 500 mA max. -

RIPPLE

FREE
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Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo L (length) Code - Codice

Synchronization cable  
Cavetto di sincronizzazione

1,5 m / 4 ft 485720512

4 m / 13 ft 485720513

50 cm / 19,68'' 485720515

20 cm / 7,87'' 485720516

BMU DMX INTERFACE (12.5) 122066

WIRELESS INTERFACES (W.) -

ETDU29 (12.2) 180426

ETD2E9 (12.2) 180427

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC JOLLY MD LC 122262 CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT 70 0,85 C > 85
7,2 2-48 150 mA 55 -25 - +50 0,96
9,5 2-48 200 mA
12,0 2-48 250 mA
14,5 2-48 300 mA
17,0 2-48 350 mA
19,5 2-48 400 mA
21,5 2-48 450 mA
24,0 2-48 500 mA

CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
6,00 12V const. 500 mA max. – -25 - +50
12,0 24V const. 500 mA max. –
14,0 28V const. 500 mA max. –

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

122262 DC JOLLY MD LC electronic driver 166,00 46,00 34,00
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Made in Italy

Caratteristiche 
• Trasformatore indipendente IP20 per lampade 12 Vac:
 5 ÷ 70 W lampade alogene;
 2,5 ÷ 50 W lampade LED (max. 4/5 lampade).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti diretti  
 e indiretti.
• Fornito di coprimorsetto e fissacavo. 
• Morsetti di entrata e uscita sullo stesso lato (sezione cavo fino a   
 0,5 - 2,5 mm2 / AWG20 - AWG13).
• Serracavo su primario e secondario per cavi di diametro:  
 min. 3 mm - max. 6 mm. 
• Sguainatura dei cavi max. 18 mm.
• Fissaggio del trasformatore tramite asole per viti.
• Dimensioni ultra compatte.
• Protezioni: 
 - termica e corto circuito. 
 - contro le extra tensioni di rete.
 - contro i sovraccarichi. 
Prima dell’uso verificare la compatibilità con le lampade 
LED dell’applicazione, inclusa verifica EMC del sistema 
completo.

Features 
• IP20 independent transformer for lamps 12 Vac:
 5 ÷ 70 W halogen lamps;
 2,5 ÷ 50 W LED lamps (max. 4/5 lamps).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Complete with terminal cover and cable retainer.
• Input and output terminal blocks on the same side  
 (wire cross-section up to 0,5 - 2,5 mm2 / AWG20 - AWG13).
• Clamping screws on primary and secondary circuits for cables  
 with diameter: min. 3 mm - max. 6 mm.
• Max. 18 mm cable peel-off.
• The transformer can be secured with slot for screws.
•Ultra compact size.
• Protections: 
 - against overheating and short circuits.
 - against mains voltage spikes.
 - against overloads. 
Before use always check the compatibility with the LED 
lamps of the application, including EMC verification of the 
complete system. 

Dimmable (TRAILING EDGE) 12 V electronic transformer for LED bulbs and halogen lamps  
Trasformatore elettronico 12 V dimmerabile (regolazione IGBT) per lampade LED e alogene 

MW 70 LED DIMMABLE

Article  
Articolo

Code  
Codice

Power  
out 
W

V in 
Vac

V out
Vac

50 kHz

ta 
°C

tc
°C

l max. 
Power 
Factor

Colours 
Colori

MW 70 LED 119772 2,5 ÷ 70 230 ÷ 240 12 -25...40 90 0,98 White - Bianco

DIMMER

Vin

Voltage  
Tensione 

230 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50/60 Hz

Power  
Potenza 
2,5 ÷ 70 W 

Reference Norms  
Norme di riferimento
EN 55015 
EN 60598-1
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-2 
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
VDE 0710-T14

Lamps  
Lampade:
Halogen lamps
AC supplied LED bulbs

Wiring diagrams - Schemi di collegamentoWeight - Peso:  
gr. 60 / 2,10 oz. 
Pcs - Pezzi 30

Ø40
1,57’’

Compatible with ZHAGA (AM6)

12V

L N

max. 2 m / 6,5 ft

Lamp

PRI

SEC

32
1,26’’

117
4,60’’

20
0,79’’

107
4,21’’

Accessories not supplied - Accessori non a corredo 

Article - Articolo Code - Codice

ETDU29 (12.2) 180426

ETD2E9 (12.2) 180427

Article Code Power
W V in VAC V out Vac 

50Khz
ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power color

MW 70 119772 2,5-70W 230-240 12Vac -25 - +40 90 0,98 white

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

119772 MW 70 TRIAC DIMMABLE LED TRANSFORMATOR FOR LEDBULBS AND HALOGEN 117,00 32,00 20,00

	 ROUND 50 DIMMABLE FOR LEDBULB
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Mini trasformatori elettronici dimmerabili (regolazione IGBT - TRIAC)
Dimmable electronic mini transformers (TRAILING EDGE - LEADING EDGE)

ROUND 50-60

• Trasformatore indipendente IP20, per lampade 
alogene 12 V.

• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per 
contatti diretti e indiretti.

• Trasformatore fornito di cavi di connessione su 
primario e secondario.

• Se il cavo di rete è danneggiato deve essere 
sostituito da personale autorizzato. 
•	Grande	affidabilit 	di	funzionamento	a

temperature molto elevate.
• Dimensioni ultra compatte.
•	Facilità	d’installazione	e	montaggio.
• Protezioni:

- termica e al corto circuito.
- contro le extra tensioni di rete. 
- contro i sovraccarichi.

Regolabili con dimmer TCI:  
DU 250 - TED 700 - TD REG - X-DIM.IGBT.

Solo per modello ROUND.P 50:
•	Fornito	di	cavetto	per	regolazione	dell’intensità	

luminosa	collegando	potenziometro	4,7	MΩ	in	
doppio isolamento.

• IP20 independent transformer, for halogen lamps 
12 V.

• Class II protection against electric shock 
following direct and indirect contact.
•	The	transformer	is	supplied	with	cables	on	the

primary and secondary circuits.
•	If	input	cable	is	damaged,	only	authorized

personnel	must	substitute	it.	
•	Excellent	operating	reliability	at	very	high

temperatures.
• Ultra compact size.
•	Easy	assembly	and	installation.
• Protections:

- against overheating and short circuits.
- against mains voltage spikes.
- against overloads.

Regulation with TCI dimmer:  
DU 250 - TED 700 - TD REG - X-DIM.IGBT.

For ROUND.P 50 only:
•	Supplied	complete	with	dimming	cable	to	be

connected	to	a	4,7	MΩ	potentiometer	whit	
double	insulation.

Norme di 
riferimento 
Reference Norms:
EN 55015 
EN 60598-1
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-2
EN 61547
VDE 0710-T14

Tensione 
Voltage 
230 V 
230 ÷ 240 V

Frequenza 
Frequency 
50...60 Hz

Potenza 
Power 
5 ÷ 60 W

L,C

Articolo 
Article

Codice 
Code

W Volt
V

Volt 
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

l Diametro 
Diameter 

Ø

Altezza
Height

H

Colori
Colours

Peso 
Weight 

gr.

Pezzi 
Pcs

ROUND 50 119649 10÷50 230 11,5 45 80 0,96 47 19 Bianco - White 46 40
ROUND 60 119640 20÷60 230 11,5 45 85 0,96 53 19 Bianco - White 58 40

119619 5÷50 230÷240 11,5 60 90 0,98 53 22 Bianco - White 58 40

Ø

H

12V
L

N

DIMMER

12V

NL

Wiring diagram - Schemi di collegamento

N

L

4,7 MW

12V

ROUND.P 50

•
SELV10

ROUND.P 50 •

Article Code Power
W V in VAC V out Vac 

50Khz
ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power color

ROUND 50 119649 10-50 230V 11,5 45 80 0,98 white

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
D H

119649 ROUND 50 TRIAC DIMMABLE LED TRANSFORMATOR FOR LEDBULBS AND HALOGEN 47,00 40,00

	 PICO WOLF 60 DIMMABLE FOR LEDBULB
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Mini trasformatori elettronici dimmerabili (regolazione IGBT - TRIAC) 
Dimmable electronic mini transformers (TRAILING EDGE - LEADING EDGE)

PICO WOLF 60

•	Trasformatore	indipendente	IP20,	per	lampade		
	 alogene	12	V.	
•	Protetto	in	classe	II	contro	le	scosse	elettriche		
	 per	contatti	diretti	e	indiretti.
•	Fornito	di	coprimorsetto	e	fissacavo.	
•	Morsetti	di	entrata	e	uscita	sullo	stesso	lato		 	
	 (sezione	morsetto	2,5	mm²).
•	Serracavo	su	primario	e	secondario	per	cavi	di		
	 diametro:	min.	3	mm	-	max.	8	mm.	
•	Sguainatura	dei	cavi	max.	18	mm.
•	Fissaggio	del	trasformatore	tramite	asole	per	viti.
•Dimensioni	ultra	compatte.
•	Protezioni:	
	 -	termica	e	al	corto	circuito.	
	 -	contro	le	extra	tensioni	di	rete.
	 -	contro	i	sovraccarichi.	
Regolabili con dimmer TCI:  
DU 250 - TED 700 - TD REG - X-DIM.IGBT.

•	IP20	independent	transformer,	for	halogen	lamps		
	 12	V.
•	Class	II	protection	against	electric	shock		
	 following	direct	and	indirect	contact.
•	Supplied	with	terminal	cover	and	cable	retainer.
•	Input	and	output	terminal	blocks	on	the	same		
	 side	(terminal	area	2,5	mm2).
•	Clamping	screws	on	primary	and	secondary		
	 circuits	for	cables	with	diameter:		
	 3	mm	min.	-	8	mm	max.
•	Cable	unsheathing	18	mm	max.
•	The	transformer	can	be	secured	with	slot		
	 for	screws.
•	Ultra	compact	size.
•	Protections:	
	 -	against	overheating	and	short	circuits.
	 -	against	mains	voltage	spikes.
	 -	against	overloads.
Regulation with TCI dimmer:  
DU 250 - TED 700 - TD REG - X-DIM.IGBT.

Articolo 
Article

Codice 
Code

W Volt
V

Volt
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

l Lunghezza 
Length 

L

Lunghezza 
Length

L1

Colori
Colours

Peso 
Weight 

gr.

Pezzi 
Pcs

PICO WOLF 60 119652A 10÷60 230÷240 11,5 45 85 0,98 86 94 Nero	-	Black 50 30
PICO WOLF 60 119654 10÷60 230÷240 11,5 45 85 0,98 86 94 Bianco	-	White 50	 30
Schema	di	collegamento	a	pagina	75	n°	8-9
Wiring	diagram	page	75	n°	8-9

Norme di  
riferimento 
Reference Norms:
EN	55015	
EN	60598-1
EN	61000-3-2
EN	61347-1
EN	61347-2-2
EN	61547
VDE	0710-T14

Tensione 
Voltage	
230	÷	240	V

Frequenza 
Frequency	
50...60	Hz

Potenza 
Power	
10	÷	60	W

20

31

L1

L

L,CSELV
equiv.

SELV

Article Code Power
W V in VAC V out Vac 

50Khz
ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power color

PICO WOLF 60 119652A 10-60 230V-240 11,5 45 85 0,98 black

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

119652A PICO WOLFT RIAC DIMMABLE LED TRANSFORMATOR FOR LEDBULBS AND HALOGEN 94,00 31,00 20,00

TC
I
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	 DC 70W SLIM  /  DC 24V SLIM

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

0/1-10V
Dim

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC 70W 24V SLIM 127750 70,0 24,0 --- 2,90 A max. -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 87%
DC 70W 48V SLIM 127751 70,0 48,0 --- 1,45 A max. -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 97 %
DC 100W 24V SLIM 127954 100,0 24,0 --- 4,16 A max. -20 - +50 80 0,95 > 91 %
DC 150W 24V SLIM 127956 150,0 24,0 --- 6,25A max. -20 - +50 75 0,98 > 92 %

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127750 DC 24V SLIM - 70W 280 30 21
127751 DC 48V SLIM - 70W 280 30 21
127954 DC 24V SLIM - 100W 360 30,4 21,5
127956 DC 24V SLIM - 150W 425 45 21,5

	 DC 24V SLIM R 1…10 V

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127953 DC 24V SLIM - Dimmable - 30W 235 30 21
127951 DC 24V SLIM - Dimmable - 60W 280 30 21
127957 DC 24V SLIM - Dimmable - 150W 425 45 21,5

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

0/1-10V
Dim

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC 30W 24V SLIM R 127953 30,0 24,0 ✔ 1,25 A max. -20 - +50 75 0,90 > 83
DC 60W 24V SLIM R 127951 60,0 24,0 ✔ 2,50 A max. -20 - +50 80 0,95 > 87
DC 150W 24V SLIM R 127957 150,0 24,0 ✔ 6,25 A max. -20 - +50 75 0,98 > 92



44

TC
I

	 DC 24V DALI SLIM 

DC 70W 24V SLIM R DALI DC 7120W 24V SLIM RM DALI

Article Code Power
out

V out
DC

I out
DC

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC 70W 24V SLIM R DALI 127960 70,0 24,0 2,9 A max. -25 - +50 75 0,95 > 87 %
DC 120W 24V SLIM RM DALI 127966 120,0 24,0 5,0 A max. -25 - +50 80 0,95 > 92 %

Article code Discription Housing Size (mm)
L W H

127960 DC 70W 24V SLIM R DALI 360 30 21
127966 DC 120W 24V SLIM RM DALI 359 30 21

TC
I

	 IPR4 IP68 

TCI professional LED applications346 www.tci.it

professional led applications

IP
 ra

te
d 

dr
ive

rs
Al

im
en

ta
to

ri 
pr

ot
et

ti 
IP

6.

Made in Italy

Article 
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out
V

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

IPR4 9W 250mA HPFU 141230 6(2)/9 2...36 250 mA cost. 39 -20...+55 80 0,88 C > 79 %
IPR4 8W 350mA HPFU 141233 6(2)/8 2...23 350 mA cost. 24 -20...+55(2)/60 80 0,87 C > 78 %
IPR4 10W 350mA HPFU 141234 6(2)/10 2...30 350 mA cost. 32 -20...+55 80 0,88 C > 79 %
IPR4 6W 500mA HPFU 141231 6 2...12,6 500 mA cost. 13 -25...+50(2)/55 75 0,8 (0,9(2)) C > 72 %
IPR4 8W 700mA HPFU 141232 6(2)/8 2...12 700 mA cost. 13 -20...+45 80 0,87 C > 77 %

Direct current electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici in corrente continua

IPR4

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore non regolabile.
• Alimentatore indipendente con case IP68 (vedi pagina info7
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti
 diretti e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (lunghezza cavi 400 mm) su
 primario e secondario per il collegamento.
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata -8%...+5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Protezioni:
 - termica e cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi.

Features
• Not dimmable driver.
• Independent driver with IP68 case (see page info7 for the
 correct connection of connecting leads).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads (length 400 mm) on primary
 and secondary circuits for connection.
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation +8%...+5 % including temperature 
 variations.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
100 ÷ 127 V (2) 
100 ÷ 240 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
90 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
176 ÷ 275 V

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 10 W

iTHD 
≥ 40% (1) 

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
CSA-C22.2 n° 250.13
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
UL 8750

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
20A 170µsec

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1

RIPPLE

FREE

05
UL-CLASS2

CSA-LVLE

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

PENDING
PENDING

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
IPR4 9W 250mA HPFU 141230 6/9 2-36 250mA const 39 -20…+55 80 0,88 >79 %
IPR4 8W 350mA HPFU 141233 6/8 2-23 350 mA const 24 -20…+55 80 0,87 >78 %
IPR4 10W 350mA HPFU 141234 6/10 2-30 350 mA const 32 -20…+55 80 0,88 >79 %
IPR4 6W 500mA HPFU 141231 6 2-12,6 500 mA const 13 -20…+55 75 0,87 >72 %
IPR4 8W 700mA HPFU 141233 6/8 2-12 700mA const 13 -20…+55 80 0,87 >77 %

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
141230 IPR4 9W 250mA HPFU IP68 73,00 41,50 24,00
141233 IPR4 8W 350mA HPFU IP68 73,00 41,50 24,00
141234 IPR4 10W 350mA HPFU IP68 73,00 41,50 24,00
141231 IPR4 6W 500mA HPFU IP68 73,00 41,50 24,00
141233 IPR4 8W 700mA HPFU IP68 73,00 41,50 24,00
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Made in ItalyDirect current electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici in corrente continua

IPR2 - 30

Caratteristiche 
• Doppia morsettiera lato rete per rimando ad altro 
 alimentatore.
• Alimentatore non regolabile.
• Elevata protezione contro spike di rete fino a 4kV 
 (vedi datasheet).
• Alimentatore indipendente con case IP68 (vedi pagina info7 
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (lunghezza cavi 400 mm) su  
 primario e secondario per il collegamento.  
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Double input terminal blocks to loop other driver.
• Not dimmable driver.
• Ultra high input spikes protection up to 4kV 
 (see datasheet).
• Independent driver with IP68 case (see page info7 for the  
 correct connection of connecting leads).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads (length 400 mm) on primary  
 and secondary circuits for connection. 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 30 W

iTHD 
≤ 15% (1)

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

05

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

INPUT 
LOOPING

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

IPR2 12/250 152014/250 - 4...12
(4...12(2))

5...49 250 mA cost. 60 -40...+70 90 0,95 > 85 %

IPR2 12/250 LO 152016/250 P
IPR2 17/350 152014/350 - 1...17

(1...15(2))
5...49 350 mA cost. 60 -40...+70 90 0,96 > 87 %

IPR2 17/350 LO 152016/350 P
IPR2 24/500 152014/500 - 1...24

(1...15(2))
5...49 500 mA cost. 60 -40...+60 90 0,97 > 88 %

IPR2 24/500 LO 152016/500 P
IPR2 30/700 152014/700 - 1...30

(1...15(2))
5...43 700 mA cost. 60 -40...+60 90 0,97 > 88 %

IPR2 30/700 LO 152016/700 P

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
IPR2 12/250 IP68 152014/250 4-12 5-49 250mA const 60 -40…+70 90 0,95 >85 %IPR2 12/250 LO IP68 152016/250
IPR2 17/350 IP68 152014/350 1-17 5-49 350 mA const 60 -40…+70 90 0,96 >87 %IPR2 17/350 LO IP68 152016/350
IPR2 24/500 IP68 152014/500 1-24 5-49 500 mA const 60 -40…+70 90 0,97 >88 %IPR2 24/500 LO IP68 152016/500
IPR2 30/700 IP68 152014/700 1-30 5-43 700 mA const 60 -40…+70 90 0,97 >88 %IPR2 30/700  LO IP68 152016/700

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
152014 IPR2 IP68 121,50 53,50 26,00
152016 IPR2 LO IP68 LOOPING 121,50 53,50 26,00
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Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua

MINI JOLLY IPR2 - 1...10 V 

Caratteristiche 
• Alimentatore indipendente con case IP68 (vedi pagina info7 
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione da 1,5 mm2 blu/marrone da 40  
 cm su primario. 1 mm2 blu/marrone da 40 cm su 0/1...10 V. 1  
 mm2 blu/marrone da 60 cm sul secondario per il collegamento.  
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 20 W

iTHD 
≤ 15% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

05

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MINI JOLLY 
16/350 IPR2

152020/350
1...16

(1...15(2))
2...46 350 mA cost. 59 -40...+60 80 0,95 > 88 %

DC MINI JOLLY 
20/500 IPR2

152020/500
1...20

(1...15(2))
2...40 500 mA cost. 59 -40...+60 80 0,95 > 88 %

DC MINI JOLLY (3) 
17/700 IPR2 152020/700

1...17
(1...15(2))

2...24
700 mA cost.

24V cost.
25 -40...+60 80 0,95 > 88 %

Features 
• Independent driver with IP68 case (see page info7 for the  
 correct connection of connecting leads).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads 1,5 mm2 blue/brown 40 cm  
 length on primary. 1 mm2 blue/brown 40 cm length on 0/1...10  
 V. 1 mm2 blue/brown 60 cm length on secondary for connection.    
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1

(3)

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

U
out

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
DC MINI JOLLY 16/350 IPR2 IP68 152020/350 1-16 2-46 350 mA const 59 -40…+60 80 0,95 >88 %
DC MINI JOLLY 20/500 IPR2 IP68 152020/500 1-20 2-40 500 mA const 59 -40…+60 80 0,95 >88 %
DC MINI JOLLY 17/700 IPR2 IP68 152020/700 1-17 2-24 700 mA const 59 -40…+60 80 0,95 >88 %

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
152020 DC MINI JOLLY IPR2 IP68 121,50 53,50 26,00
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	  MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 30 IP68 

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
152010 DC MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 IP68 121,50 53,50 26,00
152012 DC MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 LO IP68 121,50 53,50 26,00

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

DC MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 152010 1-30 2-49 250…700
mA cost 60 -40 - +60 80 0,95 > 88 %DC MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 LO 152012

TCI professional LED applications356 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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6.

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua

MINI JOLLY DALI IPR2 - 30

Caratteristiche 
• Doppia morsettiera lato rete e DALI per rimando ad altro  
 alimentatore.
• Elevata protezione contro spike di rete fino a 4kV 
 (vedi datasheet).
• Alimentatore indipendente con case IP68 (vedi pagina info7 
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (lunghezza cavi 400 mm) su  
 primario e secondario per il collegamento.  
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features
• Double input and DALI terminal blocks to loop other driver.
• Ultra high input spikes protection up to 4kV 
 (see datasheet).
• Independent driver with IP68 case (see page info7 for the  
 correct connection of connecting leads).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads (length 400 mm) on primary  
 and secondary circuits for connection. 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V

Power - Potenza 
1 ÷ 30 W

iTHD 
≤ 15% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384
EN 62386-101
EN 62386-102
EN 62386-207
EN 62386-251

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
50 pcs 

In rush current 
5A 50µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

05

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

(3)

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

INPUT 
LOOPING

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

Default 
I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MINI JOLLY 
DALI IPR2

152010 -
1...30

(1...15(2))
2...49 250...700 mA 

cost.
250 mA 60 -40...+60

80(2) 

90
0,95 > 88 %

DC MINI JOLLY 
DALI IPR2 LO

152012 P

I (
m

A)

0

100

200

300

400
350 350

500

600

700

800

U (V)
0 2 10 15 20 30 4043 49 4950 5060

I (
m

A)

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

U (V)
0 2 10 15 20 21 30 40 60

Operation Window 230V Operation Window 110V

DIM-TO-WARM

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1	  MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 70 IP68 

Housing size (mm)
Housing model L W H
152004 MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 IP68 143,00 80,00 31,00
152006 MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 LO IP68 143,00 80,00 31,00

Article Code Power
W

V out
DC

I out
DC

V out
max.

ta
°C

tc
°C

λ max.
Power

max.
Effic.

MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 IP68 152004 3,5-70 10-50 350…1400
mA cost 60 -40 - +60 90 0,95 > 92 %MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 LO IP68 152006

TCI professional LED applications360 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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6.

Made in ItalyDirect current dimmable electronic drivers
Alimentatori elettronici regolabili in corrente continua

MAXI JOLLY SV DALI IPR1 - 70

Caratteristiche 
• Doppia morsettiera lato rete e DALI per rimando ad altro  
 alimentatore.
• Elevata protezione contro spike di rete fino a 8kV 
 (vedi datasheet).
• Alimentatore indipendente con case IP68 (vedi pagina info7 
 per il corretto collegamento dei cavi di connessione).
• Protetto in classe II contro le scosse elettriche per contatti  
 diretti e indiretti.
• Fornito di cavi di connessione (lunghezza cavi 400 mm) su  
 primario e secondario per il collegamento.  
• PFC attivo.
• Corrente regolata ±5 % incluse variazioni di temperatura.
• Protezioni:  
 - termica e cortocircuito;  
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;  
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
• Protezione termica = C.5.a.

Features 
• Double input and DALI terminal blocks to loop other driver.
• Ultra high input spikes protection up to 8kV 
 (see datasheet).
• Independent driver with IP68 case (see page info7 for the  
 correct connection of connecting leads).
• Class II protection against electric shock for direct or indirect  
 contact.
• Supplied with connecting leads (length 400 mm) on primary  
 and secondary circuits for connection. 
• Active Power Factor Corrector.
• Current regulation ±5 % including temperature variations.
• Protections:
 - against overheating and short circuits;
 - against mains voltage spikes;
 - against overloads.
• Thermal protection = C.5.a.

Rated Voltage 
Tensione Nominale 
110 ÷ 127 V (2) 
220 ÷ 240 V

Frequency 
Frequenza 
50-60 Hz

AC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo AC 
99 ÷ 264 V

DC Operation range 
Tensione di utilizzo DC 
(see page info15) 
DC 170 ÷ 276 V

Power - Potenza 
2 ÷ 70 W

iTHD 
≤ 10% (1)

Stand by power 
≤ 0,5 W  

Output current ripple 
≤ 3% (1)

Standards compliance
EN 55015
EN 61000-3-2 
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2-13
EN 61547
EN 62384

Max. pcs for CB B16A 
(see page info17) 
30 pcs 

In rush current 
10A 200µsec

RIPPLE

FREE

05

Article  
Articolo 

Code 
Codice 

INPUT 
LOOPING

P out 
W

V out 
DC(1)

I out
DC

Default 
I out
DC

U out
V 

ta 
°C

tc
°C

λ max. 
Power 
Factor

η max. 
Efficiency(1)

DC MAXI JOLLY SV 
DALI IPR1

152004 -
3,5...70

(3,5...40(2))
10...50 350...1400 mA 

cost.
350 mA 60 -40...+55/60(2) 90 0,95(3) > 92 %

DC MAXI JOLLY SV 
DALI IPR1 LO

152006 P

The data shown are preliminary and may change - I dati riportati sono preliminari e potrebbero subire variazioni

(5)

I (
m

A)

0

200

400
350 350

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

U (V)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60

I (
m

A)

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

U (V)
0 10 20 3029 40 50 60

Operation Window 230V Operation Window 110V

DIM-TO-WARM

(1) Referred to Vin = 230 V, 100% load - Riferito a Vin = 230 V, carico 100%
(3) Pout > 30 W
Light output level in DC operation: Factory default 100% EOFi=1
Livello di emissione luminosa in funzionamento DC: Impostazioni di fabbrica 100% EOFi=1
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Phase Dim
Constant Current

EC12N-E1ZHP
• Output Current: 200-250-300-350mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Built-in Version
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

EC12N-E1ZLP
• Output Current: 350-500-550-700mA
• Output Voltage: 10-20V
• Built-in Version
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Output Current: 200-250-300-350mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Strain Relief
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Output Current: 350-500-550-700mA
• Output Voltage: 10-20V
• Strain Relief
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

EC12NA-E1ZHP EC12NA-E1ZLP

• Max Power: 14W
• Aperture: 35mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

ECODRIVE 12W NANO SERIES

220-240VAC

el
do

LE
D

The ECOdrive, SOLOdrive and DUALdrive families support LEDcode2. Sevarl products exclusively 
support LEDcode2 and do not support any other control type. These products can be used in combina-
tion with any LEDcode2 peritheral such as Bluetooth radio.

Our LigthShape technology takes the compexity out of dynamic white lighting and allows you to create 
intuitive Tunable White and Dim to Warm applications with standard controls, drivers and LED modules.
For more information on LightShape, please visit www.eldoled.com/lightshape.

Technical information

DALI-2 is an international standard for the DALI dimming protocol. Compaired to DALI version-1 devices 
current on the market, DALI-2 certified components bring the promise of significantly
improved interoperability and additional functionality.
For more information: https://www.digitalilluminationinterface.org/certification/

The international standard reference for DMX dimming is
ANSI E1.20 and E1.11 - 2008, USITT DMX512-A

The international standard for 0-10V dimming is IEC 60929 annex E; for Europe EN 60929 annex E.
Compliance of eldoLED drivers:
o Below 0,6V: enabling standby mode
o From 0,6V to 10V: with IEC/EN 60929 annex E.
For detailed dimming characteristics see the 0-10V responce chart in the control Characteristics section of 
the product datasheets.

Protocol for wireless communication, based on Bluetooth Low Energy. A wireless mesh network can be 
created to control the fixtures that are included.

Fase dim is an international standard for the Triac dimming protocol. Some drivers have only this feature4

Phase Dim
Constant Current

EC12N-E1ZHP
• Output Current: 200-250-300-350mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Built-in Version
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

EC12N-E1ZLP
• Output Current: 350-500-550-700mA
• Output Voltage: 10-20V
• Built-in Version
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Output Current: 200-250-300-350mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Strain Relief
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Output Current: 350-500-550-700mA
• Output Voltage: 10-20V
• Strain Relief
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

EC12NA-E1ZHP EC12NA-E1ZLP

• Max Power: 14W
• Aperture: 35mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

ECODRIVE 12W NANO SERIES

220-240VAC
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Phase Dim
Constant Current

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 400-460-520-580mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Aperture: 45mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

EC25CA-E1ZHPEC20CA-E1ZHP
• Max Power: 25W
• Output Current: 350-500-530-700 mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Aperture 45mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

220-240VAC

20W COMPACT SERIES

5

Phase Dim
Constant Current

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 400-460-520-580mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Aperture: 45mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

EC25CA-E1ZHPEC20CA-E1ZHP
• Max Power: 25W
• Output Current: 350-500-530-700 mA
• Output Voltage: 20-40V
• Aperture 45mm
• Programming: Dip Switch
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

220-240VAC

20W COMPACT SERIES
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DALI
Constant Current

EC12NA-E1Z0D-NZ

• Strain Relief
• LEDcode 2
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

EC12NA-E1Z0D-NL

• Max Power: 14W
• Output Current: 3-500mA
• Output Voltage: 5-45V
• Aperture: 35mm
• Programming: NFC (eldoLED studio)
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

EC12N-E1Z0D-NZ

EC12NA-E1ZWD-NLEC12N-E1Z0D-NL

EC12NA-E1ZWD-NZ

• Wieland Connector GST15i2
• LEDcode 2
• 130.5 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Wieland Connector GST15i2
• 130.5 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Built-in Version
• LEDcode 2
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Built-in Version
• 127.9 x 32 x 25.7 mm

• Strain Relief
• 128.8 x 32 x 25.7 mm

ECODRIVE 12W NANO SERIES

220-240VAC

11

DALI
Constant Current

EC20CA-E1Z0D SL20CA-E1Z0D SL20CA-E2Z0D
• DALI-2 DT6 Pulse Dimming
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm

• DALI-2 DT6 Pulse Dimming
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm

• DALI-2 DT6
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• Strain Relief
• 2x LED Output
• 173.8 x 40.3 x 28.8 mm

20W COMPACT SERIES
• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050 mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 45mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode 2
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

220-240VAC

12

DALI
Constant Current

DL20CA-E2Z0D

• DALI-2 DT6
• Tunable White
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief
• 2x LED Output
• 173.8 x 40.3 x 28.8 mm

DL20CA-E2Z0C

• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• Tunable White
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief
• 2x LED Output
• 173.8 x 40.3 x 28.8 mm

20W COMPACT SERIES
• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050 mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 45mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode 2
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

220-240VAC
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DALI
Constant Current

EC0240A

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 50mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2 
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0240A SL20MA-E2Z0D
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• Strain Relief
• 2x LED Output
• 183.4 x 41.3 x 30 mm

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief
• 160.8 x 41.5 x 30.5 mm

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 160.8 x 41.5 x 30.5 mm

20W CLASSIC SERIES

220-240VAC

16

DALI
Constant Current • Max Power: 20W

• Output Current: 150-1050mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 50mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

DL20M-E2Z0CDL20M-E2Z0D
• DALI-2 DT6
• Tunable White
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• LEDcode 2
• 2x LED Output
• 2x DALI Address
• Built-in version
• 149.6 x 41.3 x 30 mm

20W CLASSIC SERIES

220-240VAC

• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• Tunable White
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• LEDcode
• 2x LED Output
• Built-in version
• 149.6 x 41.3 x 30 mm

el
do
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• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• LEDcode
• Tunable White
• 2x LED Output

DALI
Constant Current

EC0560A

• Max Power: 50W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• 153 x 76 x 31 mm
• Strain Relief
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0560A

DL0560A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Tunable White
• 2x LED Output
• 2x DALI address

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• DALI-2 DT6 
• LEDcode 2
• Pulse Dim

50W CLASSIC SERIES

SL0563A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6 
• LEDcode 2
• Pulse Dim

DL0562A

120-277VAC

18

DALI
Constant Current

EC0360A

• Max Power: 30W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Aperture: 68mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• 210 x 41 x 34 mm
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0360A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief

30W CLASSIC SERIES

120-277VAC
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DALI
Constant Current

EC0265U

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• 280 x 30 x 21 mm
• Metal Housing
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0260U DL0260U

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• LEDcode
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• AUX

20W U SERIES

120-277VAC

SL0265U
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• AUX

DL0262U

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• 2x LED Output
• 2x DALI Address

23

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• LEDcode
• Tunable White
• 2x LED Output

DALI
Constant Current

• Max Power: 50W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• 444 x 30 x 21 mm
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0560U

DL0560U
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Tunable White
• 2x DALI address
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

50W U SERIES

SL0565U
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6 
• LEDcode 2
• AUX

DL0562U

120-277VAC
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DALI
Constant Current

EC32P-D1Z0D

• Max Power: 32W
• Output Current: 150-1050mA
• Output Voltage: 9-40V
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode 2
• Bare PCB
• 136.4 x 14.5 x 12 mm
• Easy Connectors / Blades
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL32P-D2Z0D

DL32P-D2Z0C
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• Tunable White
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• DALI-2 DT6

48V 32W TRACK SERIES (STUCCI)

48VDC

SL32P-D1Z0D

DL32P-D2Z0D
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• Tunable White
• 2x LED Output
• 2x DALI Address

27

DALI
Constant Current • Max Power: 100W

• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Output Current: 150-1400 mA
• Programming: FluxTool
• 230 x 80 x 30 mm
• 2x LED Output
• AUX
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

100W S SERIES

EC1065S DL1065S

120-277VAC

DL1062S

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT8(Tc)
• LEDcode
• Tunable White

SL1065S
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6
• LEDcode 2
• Tunable White
• 2x DALI Address

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• DALI-2 DT6 
• LEDcode 2
• Dim to Warm
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DALI/DMX
Constant Voltage
12/24/32VDC

POWERdrive 180W DC2DC

PWR180D
• Max Power: 180W
• Output Voltage: Vinput - 1V
• Output Current: 200-1400mA
• DALI Version-1
• 4x LED Output
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• 1-4x DALI Address
• Strain Relief
• 193 x 50 x 23 mm
• DALI & DMX Compatible
• CE

35

DALI/DMX
Constant Voltage
12/24/48VDC

LINEARdrive 720W DC2DC

LIN720D
• Max Power: 720W
• Output Voltage: 12/24/48V
• Max Output Current: 24A
• DALI Version-1
• 4x LED Output
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• 1-4x DALI Address
• Strain Relief
• 153 x 50 x 23 mm
• DALI & DMX Compatible
• CE/ENEC/UKCA
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DMX
Constant Current
120-277VAC

POWERdrive 100W DMX Series

PW1061M

• Max Power: 100W
• Output Voltage: 2-57V
• Output Current: 200-1050mA
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Programming: FluxTool
• 4x LED Output
• 1-4x DMX Address
• Metal Housing
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

• 230 x 80 x 30 mm• 370 x 41 x 30 mm

PW1061S

39

DMX
Constant Current
120-277VAC

POWERdrive 50W DMX Series

PW50SA-M4Z0X

• Max Power: 50W
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Output Current: 200-1400mA
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• LEDcode
• Programming: FluxTool
• 4x LED Output
• 1-4x DMX Address
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

• Metal Housing
• 130 x 76 x 30 mm

• Metal/Plastic Housing
• Strain Relief
• 153 x 76 x 31 mm

PW50S-M4Z0X

PW50U-M4Z0X
• Metal Housing
• 444 x 30 x 21 mm

36

DALI/DMX
Constant Current
120-277VAC

POWERdrive 600W

PW6060R
• Max Power: 600W
• Output Voltage: 15-48V
• Max Output Current: 200-1050mA
• DALI Version-1
• 32x LED Output
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• 1-32x DALI Address
• 19" Rackmount Size
• 428 x 329 x 45 mm
• Metal Housing
• DALI/DMX/0-10V Compatible
• CE
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0-10V
Constant Current

EC0241A

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 50mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0241A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief

20W CLASSIC SERIES

SL0241M
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Built-in version

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Built-in version

EC0241M

220-240VAC

47

• Max Power: 20W
• Output Current: 150-1050 mA
• Output Voltage: 2-40V
• Aperture: 45mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• CE/ENEC/UKCA

0-10V
Constant Current

EC20CA-E1Z0A
• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm

SL20CA-E1Z0A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief
• 150.5 x 42.1 x 27.9 mm

20W COMPACT SERIES

220-240VAC

51

0-10V
Constant Current

EC0361A

• Max Power: 30W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Aperture: 68mm
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• 210 x 41 x 34 mm
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0361A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Strain Relief

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• Strain Relief

30W CLASSIC SERIES

120-277VAC
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0-10V
Constant Current

EC0561A

• Max Power: 50W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• 153 x 76 x 31 mm
• Strain Relief
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

SL0561A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

• Min Dim Level: 1%

50W CLASSIC SERIES

SL0564A
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%

120-277VAC

55

0-10V
Constant Current

• Max Power: 50W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• Metal Housing
• 444 x 30 x 21 mm
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

EC0566U
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• 2x LED Output

50W U SERIES

SL0561U
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• AUX

SL0566U

120-277VAC

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• AUX

58

0-10V
Constant Current

EC1066M

120-277VAC

• Max Power: 100W
• Output Current: 150-1400mA
• Output Voltage: 2-55V
• Programming: FluxTool
• LEDcode
• 2x LED Output
• Metal Housing
• RCM/CE/ENEC/UKCA

100W M/S SERIES

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• 230 x 80 x 30 mm

• Min Dim Level: 1%
• 370 x 41 x 30 mm

EC1066S

SL1066M

SL1066S
• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• 230 x 80 x 30 mm

• Min Dim Level: 0.1%
• Dim to Warm
• 370 x 41 x 30 mm
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WIRELESS SOLUTIONS

61

CASAMBI
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BT-L1E1
LEDcode BLE radio, Casambi-ready

Article number
SIZE RADIO (mm)

Casambi
firmware Compatible driver family Profile ID

Control channels L W D

BT-L1E1-5400 Evolution ECOdrive, SOLOdrive 1 ch. dimming of intensity 64 19 13

BT-L1E1-5402 Evolution DUALdrive 2 ch. dimming of intensity 64 19 13

BT-L1E1-5403 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 64 19 13

BT-L1E1-5405 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 64 19 13

el
do

LE
D

BT-L2C1    /    BT-L2E1
LEDcode BLE radio, Casambi-ready, with remote antenna

Article number
SIZE RADIO (mm) SIZE ANT. (mm)

Casambi
firmware Compatible driver family Profile ID

Control channels L W D L W D

BT-L2E1-5400 Evolution ECOdrive, SOLOdrive 1 ch. dimming of intensity 64 19 13 47,7 10,7 3,8

BT-L2E1-5402 Evolution DUALdrive 2 ch. dimming of intensity 64 19 13 47,7 10,7 3,8

BT-L2E1-5403 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 64 19 13 47,7 10,7 3,8

BT-L2E1-5405 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 64 19 13 47,7 10,7 3,8

BT-S1C1    /    BT-S1E1
LEDcode BLE radio, Casambi-ready, through hole

Article number
SIZE RADIO (mm)

Casambi
firmware Compatible driver family Profile ID

Control channels CAP DIAM. LENGTH

BT-S1E1-5400 Evolution ECOdrive, SOLOdrive 1 ch. dimming of intensity 30 61

BT-S1E1-5402 Evolution DUALdrive 2 ch. dimming of intensity 30 61

BT-S1E1-5403 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 30 61

BT-S1E1-5405 Evolution DUALdrive with LightShape 2 ch. for dimming and CCT
(in Kelvin, default range 3000K-6500K) 30 61

61

CASAMBI

63

FLUXTOOL

TLU20504 TLC03051TLA20501
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LOW VOLTAGE TRACKS - 

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 265264 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

LOW VOLTAGE TRACKS - FLAT

CODE DESCRIPTION  DIMENSIONS (cm)

9580823 1m Track (48Vdc) 0.6
2.6100

9580824 2m Track (48Vdc) 200
0.6
2.6

9580825 Linear 
Mechanical / Electrical connector

0.6
4.62.6

9580826 Horizontal 90° 
Mechanical / Electrical Connector 3.6

3.6
0.6

9580829 Vertical 90° 
Mechanical / Electrical Connector

9580827 T Corner 
Mechanical / Electrical Connector 3.6

0.6
4.6

9580828 + Corner 
Mechanical / Electrical Connector

0.6

4.64.6

9580830 Electrical connector for all Connections 2.5
6.1

9580831 Driver with Box 100W 48Vdc IP20
30.6

2.4
2.6

9580832 Driver with Box 200W 48Vdc IP20
35.6

2.4
2.6

9580833 Driver Cable Cover PC
10.6

2.630.3

Flat 
SURFACE MOUNTED ACCESSORIES USAGE

TRACKS & ACCESSORIES

D
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SN
A

PP
Y

220-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

12V / 24V / 48V (PWM)

NO DIM

IP20

Slimline LED drivers
		 SL SERIES	 Constant Voltage

S I Z E  ( M M )

Art. No Max. Power Output Voltage Dimmable Length Wide Height

SL60-12VF-1 60W 12V NO 304,00 30 16,7

SL60-24VF-1 60W 24V NO 304,00 30 16,7

SL100-12VF-1 100W 12V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL100-24VF-1 100W 24V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL100-48VF-1 100W 48V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL150-12VF-1 150W 12V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL150-24VF-1 150W 24V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL150-48VF-1 150W 48V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL200-24VF-1 200W 24V NO 320,6 30 18,2

SL200-48VF-1 200W 48V NO 320,6 30 18,2
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Y

S I Z E  ( M M )

Art. No Max. Power Output Voltage DALI Length Wide Height

SDL60-12VF6 60W 12V DALI DT6 361,5 30 21,3

SDL60-24VF6 60W 24V DALI DT6 361,5 30 21,3

SDL60-24VF8 60W 24V DALI DT8 361,5 30 21,3

SDL100-12VF6 100W 12V DALI DT6 336,6 30 18,2

SDL100-24VF6 100W 24V DALI DT6 336,6 30 18,2

SDL100-24VF8 100W 24V DALI DT8 336,6 30 18,2

SDL150-12VF6 150W 12V DALI DT6 336,6 30 18,2

SDL150-24VF6 150W 24V DALI DT6 336,6 30 18,2

SDL150-24VF8 150W 24V DALI DT8 336,6 30 18,2

SDN200-24VL6 200W 24V DALI DT6 334,8 41,5 27,5

SDN200-24VL8 200W 24V DALI DT8 334,8 41,5 27,5

SDN240-24VL6 240W 24V DALI DT6 334,8 41,5 27,5

SDN240-24VL8 240W 24V DALI DT8 334,8 41,5 27,5

220-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

12V / 24V (PWM)

DALI DT6/ DALI DT8

IP20

DALI DT6 DT8 dimmable LED drivers for-
LEDstrips

LED driver with 2 PWM OUTPUTS for LEDstrip dimming Tunable White

		 SLD/SDN SERIES	 Constant Voltage
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SC
 P

O
W

ER

200-240 Vac
47-63 Hz

12V / 24V/ 48V (PWM)

Triac

IP66

S I Z E  ( M M )

Art. No Max. Power Output Voltage Minimum load Length Wide Height

KVF-12080-TDH 80W 12V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-24080-TDH 80W 24V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-48080-TDH 80W 48V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-12100-TDH 100W 12V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-24100-TDH 100W 24V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-48100-TDH 100W 48V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-12120-TDH 120W 12V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-24120-TDH 120W 24V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-48120-TDH 120W 48V 10-15% 230,00 70,00 43,00

KVF-12150-TDH 150W 12V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-24150-TDH 150W 24V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-48150-TDH 150W 48V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-12200-TDH 200W 12V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-24200-TDH 200W 24V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-48200-TDH 200W 48V 10-15% 265,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-12320-TDH 320W 12V 10-15% 276,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-24320-TDH 320W 24V 10-15% 276,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-48320-TDH 320W 48V 10-15% 276,00 78,00 47,00

KVF-12500-TDH 500W 12V 10-15% 322,00 78,00 43,70

KVF-24600-TDH 600W 24V 10-15% 322,00 78,00 43,70

KVF-48600-TDH 600W 48V 10-15% 322,00 78,00 43,70

Triac dimmable LED drivers for LEDstrips

LED driver with PWM OUTPUT for LEDstrip dimming

		 KVF SERIES	 Constant Voltage
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LED driver with PWM OUTPUT for LEDstrip dimming

S I Z E  ( M M )

Art. No Max. Power Output Voltage Minimum load Length Wide Height

KVF-12060-TDHS 60W 12V 10-15% 300,00 30,00 18,50

KVF-24060-TDHS 60W 24V 10-15% 300,00 30,00 18,50

KVF-12100-TDHS 100W 12V 10-15% 330,00 30,00 22,00

KVF-24100-TDHS 100W 24V 10-15% 330,00 30,00 22,00

KVF-12150-TDHS 150W 12V 10-15% 367,80 30,00 22,50

KVF-24150-TDHS 150W 24V 10-15% 367,80 30,00 22,50

200-240 Vac
47-63 Hz

12V / 24V (PWM)

Triac

IP20

LED driver slimline with PWM Output for LED-strip dimming

SC
 P

O
W

ER

		 KVF SERIES	 Constant Voltage

S I Z E  ( M M )

Art. No Max. Power Output Voltage Minimum load Length Wide Height

KVF-12060-TDHL 60W 12V 10-15% 300,00 30,00 18,50

KVF-24060-TDHL 60W 24V 10-15% 300,00 30,00 18,50

KVF-12100-TDHL 100W 12V 10-15% 330,00 30,00 22,00

KVF-24100-TDHL 100W 24V 10-15% 330,00 30,00 22,00

KVF-12150-TDHL 150W 12V 10-15% 367,80 30,00 22,50

KVF-24150-TDHL 150W 24V 10-15% 367,80 30,00 22,50

200-240 Vac
47-63 Hz

12V / 24V (PWM)

Triac

IP66

Triac dimmable LED drivers for LEDstrips 
Slimline

LED driver with PWM OUTPUT for LEDstrip dimming

		 KVF SERIES	 Constant Voltage

Triac dimmable LED drivers for LEDstrips 
Slimline IP66
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EU
C

H
IP

S

PUP10
Article No DIMMING SIZE (mm)

0/1-10V Push (on the mains) Length Wide Heigth
PUP10A-1WMC-350 ✔ --- --- 75,00 35,00 26,50

PUP10A-1WMC-700 ✔ --- --- 75,00 35,00 26,50

PUP10D-1WMC-350 --- ✔ ✔ 75,00 35,00 26,50

PUP10D-1WMC-700 --- ✔ ✔ 75,00 35,00 26,50

PUP20
Article No DIMMING SIZE (mm)

0/1-10V Push (on the mains) Length Wide Heigth
PUP20A-1WMC ✔ --- --- 88,00 43,00 26,50

PUP20D-1WMC --- ✔ ✔ 88,00 43,00 26,50

PUP40
Article No DIMMING SIZE (mm)

0/1-10V Push (on the mains) Length Wide Heigth
PUP40A-1WMC-850 ✔ --- --- 121,00 44,00 26,50

PUP40A-1WMC-1200 ✔ --- --- 121,00 44,00 26,50

PUP40D-1WMC-850 --- ✔ ✔ 121,00 44,00 26,50

PUP40D-1WMC-1200 --- ✔ ✔ 121,00 44,00 26,50

120-277 VAC 0/1-10V
DALI

10W / 20W / 40W

Settable by dipswitch IP20

PUP10
350mA

Current 120 mA 150 mA 180 mA 210 mA 260 mA 290 mA 320 mA 350 mA
Voltage 9-42V 9-42V 9-42V 9-42V 9-38V 9-34V 9-31V 9-28V
Power 5,04 W 6,30 W 7,56 w 8,82 W 9,88 W 9,86 W 9,92 W 9,80 W

PUP10
700mA

Current 350 mA 400mA 450 mA 500 mA 550 mA 600 mA 650 mA 700 mA
Voltage 2-21V 2-21V 2-21V 2-20V 2-18V 2-16V 2-15V 2-14V
Power 7,35 W 8,40 W 9,45 W 10,0 W 9,90 W 9,60 W 9,75 W 9,80 W

PUP20
700mA

Current 350 mA 400mA 450 mA 500 mA 550 mA 600 mA 650 mA 700 mA
Voltage 9-45V 9-45V 9-44V 9-40V 9-36V 9-33V 9-30V 9-28V
Power 15,75 W 18,00 W 19,80 W 20,00 W 19,80 W 19,80 W 19,50 W 19,60 W

PUP40
850mA

Current 500 mA 550 mA 600 mA 650 mA 700 mA 750 mA 800 mA 850 mA
Voltage 9-48V 9-48V 9-48V 9-48V 9-48V 9-48V 9-48V 9-47V
Power 24,00 W 26,50 W 28,80 w 31,20 W 33,60 W 36,00 W 38,40 W 39,95 W

PUP40
1200mA

Current 850 mA 900mA 950 mA 1000 mA 1050 mA 1100 mA 1150 mA 1200 mA
Voltage 9-47V 9-44V 9-42V 9-40V 9-38V 9-36V 9-34V 9-33V
Power 39,95 W 39,60 W 39,99 W 40,00 W 39,90 W 39,60 W 39,10 W 39,60 W

Constant current LED drivers
0/1-10V / DALI & Push Dimmable

	 PUP 10/20/40 SERIES
EU

C
H

IP
S
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11,2
(56W /reel) 24Vdc 34 Segm./M

170 S./Reel 29,41 mm Up to
89 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90 5000 mm

	COF	 24V	 	 93 Series

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST931 LT-ST931WPC LT-ST931NWP

>90

79 820 Lm/m

6000K LT-ST932 LT-ST932WPC LT-ST932NWP 86 1000 Lm/m

Green 520-530nm LT-ST934 LT-ST934WPC LT-ST934NWP / /

Blue 450-460nm LT-ST935 LT-ST935WPC LT-ST935NWP / /

Red 620-630nm LT-ST936 LT-ST936WPC LT-ST936NWP / /

3000K LT-ST937 LT-ST937WPC LT-ST937NWP 83 900 Lm/m

4000K LT-ST93N LT-ST93NWPC LT-ST93NNWP 86 960 Lm/m

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap set (1 pc)

(IP67-C WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST006 LT-ST-GLUE

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

COB LEDSTRIP FOR LOW PROFILE NO DOTS VISABLE
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap set (1 pc)

(IP67-C WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST006 LT-ST-GLUE

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST951 LT-ST951WPC LT-ST951NWP

>90

79 790 Lm/m

6000K LT-ST952 LT-ST952WPC LT-ST932NWP 86 860 Lm/m

Green 520-530nm LT-ST954 LT-ST954WPC LT-ST934NWP / /

Blue 450-460nm LT-ST955 LT-ST955WPC LT-ST935NWP / /

Red 620-630nm LT-ST956 LT-ST956WPC LT-ST936NWP / /

3000K LT-ST957 LT-ST957WPC LT-ST957NWP 83 830 Lm/m

4000K LT-ST95N LT-ST95NWPC LT-ST95NNWP 86 860 Lm/m

A B C D A B C D A B C D
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11,20
(168W /reel) 48Vdc 30 Segm./M

450 S./Reel 33,33 mm Up to
86 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90 15000 mm

15M One end powered COB LEDstrip

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap set (1 pc)

(IP67-C WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST007 LT-ST-GLUE

	COF	 48V	 	 95 Series

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

COB LEDSTRIP FOR LOW PROFILE NO DOTS VISABLE
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CCT IP33 IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST941 LT-ST941NWP

>90
61 610 Lm/m

6000K LT-ST942 LT-ST942NWP 81 810 Lm/m

Green 520-530nm LT-ST944 LT-ST944NWP / /

Blue 450-460nm LT-ST945 LT-ST945NWP / /

Red 620-630nm LT-ST946 LT-ST946NWP / /

3000K LT-ST947 LT-ST947NWP
>90

68 680 Lm/m

4000K LT-ST94N LT-ST94NNWP 76 760 Lm/m

A B C D A B C D
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(25W /reel) 24Vdc 60 Segm./M

150 S./Reel 16,66 mm Up to
81 Lm/W

IP33 / IP65 Nano >90 2500 mm

	COF	 24V	 	 94 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 X X RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

ULTRA SMALL COB LEDSTRIP 4MM FOR LOW PROFILE NO DOTS VISABLE
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CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST821 LT-ST821WP LT-ST821NWP

>90

75 720 Lm/m

6000K LT-ST822 LT-ST822WP LT-ST822NWP 85 820 Lm/m

3000K LT-ST827 LT-ST827WP LT-ST827NWP 78 750 Lm/m

4000K LT-ST82N LT-ST82NWP LT-ST82NNWP 83 800 Lm/m

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D
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(48W /reel) 24Vdc 240 /M

1200 /Reel 25,00 mm Up to
85 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90 5000 mm

	2216	 24V	 	 82 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

LEDSTRIP FOR LOW PROFILE NO DOTS VISABLE IP33 OR IP65
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CCT IP33 C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST831

>90

92 1774 Lm/m

6000K LT-ST832 105 2028 Lm/m

3000K LT-ST837 95 1830 Lm/m

4000K LT-ST83N 103 1971 Lm/m

A B C D

5000 10 1,5 25

19,20
(96W /reel) 24Vdc 320 /M

1600 /Reel 25,00 mm Up to
105 Lm/W

IP33 >90 5000 mm

	2216	 24V	 	 83 Series

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS

Profile IP33 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

LEDSTRIP FOR LOW PROFILE NO DOTS VISABLE 

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S
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CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST490 LT-ST490WP LT-ST490NWP

>90

121 800 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST491 LT-ST491WP LT-ST491NWP 145 960 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST492 LT-ST492WP LT-ST492NWP 153 1010 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST497 LT-ST497WP LT-ST497NWP 153 1010 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST498 LT-ST498WP LT-ST498NWP 135 890 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST49N LT-ST49NWP LT-ST49NNWP 160 1050 Lm/m

7,20
(36W /reel) 24Vdc 80 /M

400 /Reel 100,00 mm Up to
160 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90
>98 optional

5000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 8 1,
5

10
0

50
00 10 4,
5

10
0

S
pe

ci
fy

8 1,
5

Light colors Green / Blue also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 24V	 	 49 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS

HIGH EFFIENCY LEDSTRIP

LE
D

st
rip

s
LE

D
ST

R
IP

S
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LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST570 LT-ST570WP LT-ST570NWP

>90

121 1055 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST571 LT-ST571WP LT-ST571NWP 146 1270 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST572 LT-ST572WP LT-ST572NWP 153 1335 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST577 LT-ST577WP LT-ST577NWP 153 1335 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST578 LT-ST578WP LT-ST578NWP 135 1175 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST57N LT-ST57NWP LT-ST57NNWP 160 1390 Lm/m

9,60
(48W /reel) 24Vdc 128 /M

640 /Reel 62,50 mm Up to
160 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90
>98 optional

5000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 8 1,
5

62
,5

0

50
00 10 4,
5

62
,5

0

S
pe

ci
fy

8 1,
5

Light colors Green / Blue also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 24V	 	 57 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

HIGH EFFIENCY LEDSTRIP

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

LE
D

st
rip

s

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST500 LT-ST500WP LT-ST500NWP

>90

123 1325 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST501 LT-ST501WP LT-ST501NWP 145 1575 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST502 LT-ST502WP LT-ST502NWP 154 1660 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST507 LT-ST507WP LT-ST507NWP 154 1660 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST508 LT-ST508WP LT-ST508NWP 136 1472 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST50N LT-ST50NWP LT-ST50NNWP 159 1712 Lm/m

12,00
(60W /reel) 24Vdc 160 /M

800 /Reel 50,00 mm Up to
160 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90
>98 optional

5000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 8 1,
5

50 50
00 10 4,
5

50

S
pe

ci
fy

8 1,
5

Light colors Green / Blue also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 24V	 	 50 Series

HIGH EFFIENCY LEDSTRIP

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S
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LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST861

>80

136 2740 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST862 150 3036 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST867 145 2937 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST868 134 2700 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST86N 154 3114 Lm/m

20,20
(101W /reel) 24Vdc 224 /M

1120 /Reel 35,70 mm Up to
154 Lm/W

IP33 >80
>90 optional

5000 
mm

A B C D

5000 10 1,5 35,70

	2835	 24V	 	 86 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X

LT-LPR6215 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

HIGH EFFIENCY LEDSTRIP

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS
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LE
D

st
rip

s

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST880 LT-ST880WPC LT-ST880NWP

>90

86 830 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST881 LT-ST881WPC LT-ST881NWP 95 911 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST882 LT-ST882WPC LT-ST882NWP 100 960 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST887 LT-ST887WPC LT-ST887NWP 100 960 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST888 LT-ST888WPC LT-ST888NWP 89 851 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST88N LT-ST88NWPC LT-ST88NNWP 104 1000 Lm/m

9,60
(48W /reel) 24Vdc 120 /M

2400 /Reel 50,00 mm Up to
104 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67-C / IP65 Nano >90
>98 optional

20000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)
(IP67-C WP only)

Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST004 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

20
00

0

12 1,
6

50

20
00

0

14 4,
8

50

S
pe

ci
fy

12 1,
6

20M One end powered LEDstrip

Light colors Green / Blue also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 24V	 	 88 Series

ULTRA LONG LEDSTRIP

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S
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LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST481 LT-ST481NWP

>90

81 780 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST482 LT-ST482NWP 86 830 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST487 LT-ST487NWP 86 830 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST48N LT-ST48NNWP 90 860 Lm/m

9,60
(288W /reel) 48Vdc 120 /M

3600 /Reel 33,33 mm Up to
90 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67-C / IP65 Nano >90 30000 
mm

	2835	 48V	 	 48 Series

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)
(IP67-C WP only)

Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D

30
00

0

10 1,
5

33
,3

3

S
pe

ci
fy

10 1,
5

30M One end powered LEDstrip

Profile IP33 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X

LT-LPR6215 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

ULTRA LONG LEDSTRIP 48V

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)
(IP67-C WP only)

Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
2700K LT-ST471 LT-ST471NWP

>90

118 2360 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST472 LT-ST472NWP 123 2460 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST477 LT-ST477NWP 123 2460 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST47N LT-ST47NNWP 130 2600 Lm/m

22,0
(220W /reel) 48Vdc 150 /M

1500 /Reel 100,00 mm Up to
130 Lm/W

IP33 / IP65 Nano >90 10000 
mm

A B C D A B C D

10
00

0

10 1,
6

50

S
pe

ci
fy

10 1,
6

	2835	 48V	 	 47 Series

10M One end powered LEDstrip

ULTRA LONG HIGH WATTAGE LEDSTRIP 48V

Profile IP33 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS
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LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST100B LT-ST100BWP LT-ST100BNWP

>90

76 319 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST101B LT-ST101BWP LT-ST101BNWP 90 378 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST102B LT-ST102BWP LT-ST102BNWP 95 399 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST107B LT-ST107BWP LT-ST107BNWP 95 399 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST108B LT-ST108BWP LT-ST108BNWP 84 353 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST10NB LT-ST10NBWP LT-ST10NBNWP 99 416 Lm/m

4,80
(24W /reel)

12Vdc
24Vdc on dem.

60 /M
300 /Reel 50,00 mm Up to

99 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90 5000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 8 1,
5

50 50
00 10 4,
5

50

S
pe

ci
fy

8 1,
5

Light colors Amber / Green / Blue / Red also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 12V	 	 10-B Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

LOW PRICE LEDSTRIP

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
1900K LT-ST110B LT-ST110BWP LT-ST110BNWP

>90

77 630 Lm/m
2700K LT-ST111B LT-ST111BWP LT-ST111BNWP 89 748 Lm/m
6000K LT-ST112B LT-ST112BWP LT-ST112BNWP 94 790 Lm/m
3000K LT-ST117B LT-ST117BWP LT-ST117BNWP 94 790 Lm/m
2300K LT-ST118B LT-ST118BWP LT-ST118BNWP 84 706 Lm/m
4000K LT-ST11NB LT-ST11NBWP LT-ST11NBNWP 98 823 Lm/m

9,60
(48W /reel)

24Vdc
12Vdc on dem.

120 /M
600 /Reel 50,00 mm Up to

98 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano >90
>98 optional

5000 
mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST001 LT-ST-GLUE

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 8 1,
5

50 50
00 10 4,
5

50

S
pe

ci
fy

8 1,
5

Light colors Amber / Green / Blue / Red also available. See technical sheet.

	2835	 24V	 	 11-B Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB08 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB08-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 8MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL08-D 90° CONNECTION 8MM BAG 10PCS

LOW PRICE LEDSTRIP
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CCT IP33 IP67(silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lm /W Lumen output
DIM-TO-WARM

LT-ST73A LT-ST73AWPC LT-ST73ANWP >80 99
1105Lm/m

(At full power
3000K)to

14,40
(72W /reel) 24Vdc 168 /M

840 /Reel 83,30 mm Up to
99 Lm/W

IP33 / IP67/IP65 Nano >80
>90 optional

5000 
mm

	2835	 24V	 	 73A Series

CONNECTORS ONLY IP33 SIGN MOQ
LT-CBB10 WIRE TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBB10-N PCB TO PCB CONNECTOR 10MM BAG 10PCS

LT-CBBL10-D 90° CONNECTION 10MM BAG 10PCS

DIM TO WARM LEDSTRIP

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 10 1,
5

83
,3

3

50
00 12 4,
5

83
,3

3

S
pe

ci
fy

10 1,
5

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL
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CCT IP33 C.R.I. Lumen output
CCT Tunable

LT-ST72A >80 Total
to

954 Lm/m 1050 Lm/m 2000 Lm/m

19,20
(96W /reel) 24Vdc 140 /M

700 /Reel 100,00 mm Up to
104 Lm/W

IP33 >80 5000 
mm

A B C D

5000 10 1,5 100

	2835	 24V	 	 72A Series

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

Profile IP33 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

CCT TUNABLE LEDSTRIP OTHER CCT TEMP ON REQUEST
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Prinsenweg 9, Bus 7 ● B-3700 Tongeren (Belgium) ● Tel. +32 (0)12 23 10 31 ● sales@lumotronic.eu 
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
Article nr Discription  Article nr Discription  

LT-ST007 Dealing caps set  
(IP67-C only) 

 
LT-ST-GLUE Tube silicon glue 

(IP67-C only) 
 

Dit product mag enkel worden geïnstalleerd door een erkend vakman/installateur. / Ce produit doit être installé par un technicien/installateur qualifié. 
Dieses Produkt darf nur von einem Elektrofachmann installiert werden. / This product should only be installed by a qualified electrician.

LT-ST96A
Product group Ledstrips 
Product type Single color COF ledstrip 

Circuit Length : Maximum 5,0 meter 

Beam : 120° 

Mounting : Two-sided adhesive tape 
   

Nooit afknippen. / Jamais couper. 
Niemals abschneiden. / Never cut. 

NANO WP: Niet plaatsen in direct zonlicht / Ne placez pas en plein 
soleil / Nicht in direktem Sonnenlicht installieren / Do not place in direct 

sunlight. 
Niet gebruiken in omgeving van chemische producten. / Ne pas utiliser 
à proximité de produits chimiques./ Nicht in der Nähe von chemischen 
Produkten verwenden./ Do not use in the area of chemical products. 

 

^/���;ŵŵͿ�
>� �� ,� �hd�
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15 W/m       (75
 .00 

W/reel) 

 

  

24Vdc 

  

 

27,78 mm 

 

 

  

BEAM  
120Σ 

 

 

PWM 

 

 

 

C.R.I. – Ra 
>90 

 

 

COF / 576 segments per M 
2880  segments per reel 

 

 

-20ΣC - +40ΣC 

 

 

 

IP20 / IP67-C 
IP65 Nano 

 

 

Up to 
160 Lm/W 

CCT IP33 IP67(silicon) IP65 (Nano) C.R.I. Lumen output
CCT Tunable

LT-ST96A LT-ST96AWP LT-ST96ANWP >90 Total
to

675Lm/m 750 Lm/m 1500 Lm/m

19,8
(99W /reel) 24Vdc 576 /M

2880 /Reel 27,78 mm Up to
83Lm/W

IP33/IP67/IP65 >90 5000 
mm

	CSP	 24V	 	 96A Series

LOW PROFILE COF CCT TUNABLE LEDSTRIP SPECIAL

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 10 2,
5

27
,8

50
00 12 4,
8

27
,8

S
pe

ci
fy

10 2,
5

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR WATERPROOF
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE
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CCT IP33 IP67 (silicon) IP65 (Nano) Lumen output /m

LT-ST219 LT-ST219WP LT-ST219NWP
Total

108 279 55 416

14,40
(72W /reel) 24Vdc 60 /M

300 /Reel 50,00 mm

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano 5000 mm

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 10 2,
5

10
0

50
00 12 4,
5

10
0

S
pe

ci
fy

10 2,
5

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR WATERPROOF
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

	5050	 24V	 	 219 Series

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

ECO SERIE RGB LEDSTRIP



86

CCT IP33 IP67-C (silicon) IP65 (Nano) Lumen output /m

LT-ST242 LT-ST242WPC LT-ST242NWP
Total

111 376 91 534

17,30
(86,5W /reel) 24Vdc 168 /M

840 /Reel 35,714 mm

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano 5000 mm

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 10 1,
9

35
,7

14

50
00 12 4,
7

35
,7

14

S
pe

ci
fy

10 1,
9

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

	3838	 24V	 	 242 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

HIGH LUMEN SERIE RGB LEDSTRIP

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S
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CCT IP33 IP67-C (silicon) IP65 (Nano) Lumen output /m

LT-ST244 LT-ST244WP LT-ST244NWP
Total

50 290 60 400

11,5
(57,5W /reel) 24Vdc 20 Segm./M

100 S./Reel 50,00 mm

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano 5000 mm

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 10 1,
6

50
,0

50
00 12 4,
8

50
,0

S
pe

ci
fy

10 1,
6

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST002 LT-ST-GLUE

	COF	 	 244 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

LOW PROFILE COF SERIE RGB LEDSTRIP 
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CCT IP33 IP67-C (silicon) IP65 (Nano) Lumen output /m

Total

 +2700K LT-ST252-27 LT-ST252-27WP LT-ST252-27NWP 87 207 67 270 631

 +3000K LT-ST252-30 LT-ST252-30WP LT-ST252-30NWP 87 207 67 295 656

 +4000K LT-ST252-40 LT-ST252-40WP LT-ST252-40NWP 87 207 67 320 681

 +6000K LT-ST252-60 LT-ST252-60WP LT-ST252-60NWP 87 207 67 344 703

19,2
(96W /reel) 24Vdc 60 /M

300 /Reel 100,00 mm

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano 5000 mm

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 12 2,
5

10
0,

0

50
00 14 4,
0

10
0,

0

S
pe

ci
fy

12 2,
5

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST004 LT-ST-GLUE

	5050	 24V	 	 252 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

HIGH LUMEN SERIE RGBW LEDSTRIP
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CCT IP33 IP67-C (silicon) IP65 (Nano) Lumen output /m

Total

 +2700K LT-ST272-27 LT-ST272-27WP LT-ST272-27NWP 110 386 82 474 990

 +3000K LT-ST272-30 LT-ST272-30WP LT-ST272-30NWP 110 386 82 474 990

 +4000K LT-ST272-40 LT-ST272-40WP LT-ST272-40NWP 110 386 82 510 1060

 +6000K LT-ST272-60 LT-ST272-60WP LT-ST272-60NWP 110 386 82 510 1025

18,5
(92,5W /reel) 24Vdc 840 /M

4200 /Reel 33,33 mm

IP33 / IP67 / IP65 Nano 5000 mm

A B C D A B C D A B C D

50
00 12 2,
5

33
,3

3

50
00 14 4,
0

33
,3

3

S
pe

ci
fy

12 2,
5

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Sealing cap (1 pc)

(IP67 WP only)
Tube silicon glue
(IP67 WP-C only)

LT-ST004 LT-ST-GLUE

	CSP	 24V	 	 272 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN IP67 SIGN IP65 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X X X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X X X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X X X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X X X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X X X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X X X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LT-LPR0809 RECESSED/SURFACE SMALL

LOW PROFILE SERIE RGBW LEDSTRIP SPECIAL

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S
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20,0
(100W /reel) 24Vdc 60 /M

300 /Reel 100,00 mm

IP33 5000 mm

A B C D

5000 12 2,1 100,0

CCT IP33 Lumen output /m

LT-ST253
Total

108 246 66 312 390 1101

	5050	 24V	 	 253 Series

Profile IP33 SIGN TYPE PROFILE
LT-LUMOPROF A X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF B X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF C X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF D X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF E X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF F X CORNER/SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF H X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF I X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF M X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Q X RECESSED

LT-LUMOPROF Z X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2020 X SURFACE

LT-LUMOPROF2114 X SURFACE

LT-LPR2525 X SURFACE/PENDANT WALL

LT-LPR5315 TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR6215 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR8820 X TRIMLESS RECESSED

LT-LPR1616C CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR3030C X CORNER SURFACE

LT-LPR6060 X SURFACE/PENDANT/TRIMLESS

LE
D

ST
R

IP
S

HIGH LUMEN SERIE RGB+CCT LEDSTRIP
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Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 15W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2A-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF3A-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 3 M
LT-LUMOPROFAEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFAECC Endcap with cable hole
LT-LUMOPROFAMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROF2AW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFAECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFAECCW White endcap with cable hole
LT-LUMOPROFAMBW White mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROF2AB-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2AB-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFAECB Black endcap
LT-LUMOPROFAECCB Black endcap with cable hole
LT-LUMOPROFAMBB Black mounting bracket

LT-LUMOPROF A	 Surface mount

B

A :
Length

F

C

A B C D E F G

2000 17,50 7,00 / / 12,20 /
3000 17,50 7,00 / / 12,20 /
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A B C D E F G

Alu 22,60 8,50 / / 18,80 /
Black 23,00 14,00 / / 16,00 /
White 23,00 14,00 / / 16,00 /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black whit frosted cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

C

B
F

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2B-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF3B-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 3 M
LT-LUMOPROFBMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFBEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFBECC Endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2BB-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFBMBB Black mounting bracket 
LT-LUMOPROFBECB Black endcap
LT-LUMOPROFBECCB Black endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2BW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFBMBW White mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFBECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFBECCW White endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF B	 Surface mount
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Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2D-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFDMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFDEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFDECC Endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2DW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFDMBS Mounting bracket (steel)
LT-LUMOPROFDECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFDECCW White endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2DB-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2DB-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFDMBS Mounting bracket (steel)
LT-LUMOPROFDECB Black endcap
LT-LUMOPROFDECCB Black endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF D	 Surface mount

A :
Length

C

B
F

COLOR A B C D E F G

Aluminium 2000 17,50 15,00 / / 12,00 /
Black 2000 17,00 15,00 / / 12,00 /
White 2000 17,00 15,00 / / 12,00 /



95

A B C D E F G

2000 20,00 20,00 / / 18,00 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

C

B
F

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2020-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2020EC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROF2020ECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF 2020	 Surface mount

A B C D E F G

2000 22,60 15,50 / / 18,00 /
3000 22,60 15,50 / / 18,00 /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

C

B
F

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2C-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF3C-F Alu. LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 3 M
LT-LUMOPROFCMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFCEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFCECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF C	 Surface mount

A
lu

. P
ro

fil
es
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A B C D E F G

2000 44,80 11,30 / / 37,18 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 40W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

B
F

C

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2Z-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFZEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFZECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF Z	 Surface mount

A B C D E F G

2000 35,00 35,00 / / 31,00 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 45W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

C

B
F

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2E-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFEEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFEECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF E	 Surface mount
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2000 21,00 21,00 / / 16,80 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

C

B
F

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2114-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2114MBA Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROF2114EC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROF2114ECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF 2114	 Surface mount

Aluminium with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover
White with frosted cover

Aluminium 9,6W /m
maximum

Surface
Recessed IP20

A :
Length

B

F

C

A B C D E F G

2000 8,00 9,00 / / 5,50 /
/ / / / / / /

A
lu

. P
ro

fil
es

LT-LPR 0809	 SmallRecessed / surface mount

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR0809S-F Silver aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2,0 M
LT-LPR0809S-EC Silver endcap
LT-LPR0809S-ECC Silver endcap + cable hole
LT-LPR0809-MBR Surface mounting bracket
LT-LPR0809B-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2,0 M
LT-LPR0809B-EC Black endcap
LT-LPR0809B-ECC Black endcap + cable hole
LT-LPR0809W-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2,0 M
LT-LPR0809W-EC White endcap
LT-LPR0809W-ECC White endcap + cable hole



98

A
lu

. P
ro

fil
es

Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

A :
Length

D
F

B

C E

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2Q-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFQMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFQEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFQECC Endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2QW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFQECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFQECCW White endcap + cable hole

COLOR A B C D E F G

Aluminium 2000 29,90 10,00 23,00 8,80 19,00 /
White 2000 30,00 10,00 / / 20,00 /

LT-LUMOPROF Q	 Recessed mount

Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 15W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2I-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFIEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFIECC Endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2IW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFIECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFIECCW White endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2IB-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2IB-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFIECB Black endcap
LT-LUMOPROFIECCB Black endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF I	 Recessed mount

A :
Length

D
F

B

C E

COLOR A B C D E F G

Aluminium 2000 24,80 7,00 17,50 5,50 12,20 /
Black 2000 23,00 9,00 / / 12,00 /
White 2000 23,00 9,00 / / 12,00 /
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A B C D E F G

2000 44,00 35,00 35,00 / 31,00 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 45W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

A :
Length

D
F

B

C

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2M-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFMMB Mounting bracket (without screw)
LT-LUMOPROFMEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFMECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF M	 Recessed mount

A B C D E F G

2000 24,80 14,80 17,50 / 12,20 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

A :
Length

D
F

B

C

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2H-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFHEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFHECC Endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2HW-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFHECW White endcap
LT-LUMOPROFHECCW White endcap + cable hole
LT-LUMOPROF2HB-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROF2HB-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFHECB Black endcap
LT-LUMOPROFHECCB Black endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF H	 Recessed mount
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Aluminium with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

A :
Length

B
C

FD

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR5315-2-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR5315-EC Endcap
LT-LPR5315-ECC Endcap with cable hole
LT-LPR5315B-2-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LPR5315B-EC Black endcap
LT-LPR5315B-ECC Black endcap with cable hole

A B C D E F G

2000 53,00 13,00 15,00 / 10,00 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
Black with black cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

A :
Length

B
C

FD

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR6215-2-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR6215-EC Endcap
LT-LPR6215-ECC Endcap with cable hole
LT-LPR6215B-2-B Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + black cover - 2 M
LT-LPR6215B-EC Black endcap
LT-LPR6215B-ECC Black endcap with cable hole

A B C D E F G

2000 62,00 24,00 15,00 / 20,00 /
/ / / / / / /

For “Trimmless” mounting in Gyproc and Plasterwork

For “Trimmless” mounting in Gyproc and Plasterwork

LT-LPR 5315	 Trimmless

LT-LPR 6215	 Trimmless
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For “Trimmless” mounting in Gyproc and Plasterwork

A B C D E F G

2000 88,00 35,00 20,32 / 28,00 /
/ / / / / / /

A :
Length

B
C

F

D

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR8820-2-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR8820-EC PVC endcap with/without cable hole

Aluminium with frosted cover

AL6063-T5 29W /m
maximum

Recessed
mount IP20

LT-LPR 8820	 Trimmless

A B C D E F G

2000 25,92 18,55 18,55 17,67 12,20 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover
White on demand (MOQ)
Black on demand (MOQ)

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum

Surface
mount IP20

A :
Length

F

B

DC

E

Art. N° Description
LT-LUMOPROF2F-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LUMOPROFFMB Mounting bracket
LT-LUMOPROFFEC Endcap
LT-LUMOPROFFECC Endcap + cable hole

LT-LUMOPROF F	 Corner surface mount
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A B C D E F G

2000 16,00 16,00 / / 10,00 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover

AL6063-T5 20W /m
maximum Surface IP20

A :
Length

B

C F

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR1616C-2-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR1616C-EC PVC endcap without cable hole
LT-LPR1616C-ECC PVC endcap with cable hole
LT-LPR1616C-MBR Surface mounting bracket/clip

LT-LPR 1616C	 Corner surface mount

A B C D E F G

2000 30,00 30,00 / / 26,90 /
/ / / / / / /

Aluminium with frosted cover

AL6063-T5 25W /m
maximum Surface IP20

A :
Length

F

B

C

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR3030C-2-F Aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR3030C-EC PVC endcap without cable hole
LT-LPR3030C-ECC PVC endcap with cable hole
LT-LPR3030C-180CON 180° connector

LT-LPR 3030C	 Corner surface mount
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Powder coated (structure paint)
RAL 9004 (Black)
RAL 9003 (White)Available:

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR2525W-3-F White aluminium profile + frost. cover (3m)
LT-LPR2525W-EC White aluminium endcap
LT-LPR2525W-EEC White aluminium endcap + cable hole
LT-LPR2525W-WBR White wall mounting bracket
LT-LPR2525B-3-F Black aluminium profile + frost. cover (3m)
LT-LPR2525B-EC Black aluminium endcap
LT-LPR2525B-EEC Black aluminium endcap + cable hole
LT-LPR2525B-WBR Black wall mounting bracket
LT-LPR2525-SUS Suspension cables (2 pcs)
LT-LPR2525-CAN Suspension + power cable + canopy
LT-LPR2525-MBR Surface mounting bracket/clip
LT-LPR2525-180CON 180° straight connector
LT-LPR2525-090CON 90° connector
LT-LPR2525-090ICON 90° invers connector
LT-LPR2525-TCON T-shape connector
LT-LPR2525-XCON X-shape connector

A :
Length

B

C

F

D
EG

A B C D E F G

3000 25,00 25,00 19,20 1,00 15,00 6,00
/ / / / / / /

White (RAL 9003)
Black (RAL 9004)

IP20

AL6063-T5 29W /m
maximum

Surface, Suspended
& Wall mounting

End Cap End Cap + cable hole Suspension cables Susp. cables + pwr cable + canopy

LT-LPR2525W-EC
LT-LPR2525B-EC

LT-LPR2525W-EEC
LT-LPR2525B-EEC LT-LPR2525-SUS LT-LPR2525-CAN

Surface mounting bracket Wall mounting bracket 180° straight connector 90° corner connector

LT-LPR2525-MBR LT-LPR2525W-WBR
LT-LPR2525B-WBR LT-LPR2525-180CON LT-LPR2525-090CON

90° corner invers connector T connector X connector

LT-LPR2525-090ICON LT-LPR2525-TCON LT-LPR2525-XCON

LT-LPR 2525	 Surface/Suspended & Wall mount
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Aluminium with frosted cover
White with frosted cover
Black with frosted cover

AL6063-T5 40W /m
maximum

Suspended
Recessed IP20

A B C D E F

2000 60,00 60,00 26,00 / 45,00
/ / / / / /

Art. N° Description
LT-LPR6060S-2-F Silver aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR6060S-EC Silver endcap
LT-LPR6060S-CAN Silver canopy
LT-LPR6060W-2-F White aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR6060W-EC White endcap
LT-LPR6060W-CAN White canopy
LT-LPR6060B-2-F Black aluminium LEDstrip profile + frosted cover - 2 M
LT-LPR6060B-EC Black endcap
LT-LPR6060B-CAN Black canopy
LT-LPR6060-TRIM Trimmless recessed (plaster) installation part
LT-LPR6060-180CON 180° straight connector
LT-LPR6060-90CON 90° connector
LT-LPR6060-SUS Suspension cables (1 pcs)

driver

LT-LPR6060S-EC LT-LPR6060W-EC LT-LPR6060B-EC LT-LPR6060-TRIM LT-LPR6060-SUS

LT-LPR6060S-CAN LT-LPR6060W-CAN LT-LPR6060B-CAN LT-LPR6060-180CON LT-LPR6060-90CON

For  Suspended or “Trimmless” mounting in Gyproc and Plasterwork

LT-LPR 6060	 Suspended- & Trimmless mount
A

lu
. P

ro
fil

es
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-MONODIM01B 30A – 12/24Vdc  Monocolor - Dimmer/controller 86,00 63,00 36,00

12-24Vdc 30A
maximum

Potentiometer
(build-in)

Screws
(not included) -20°C - +40°C

-20°C - +40°C IP20

30A SINGLE COLOR DIM CONTROLLER

LT-MONODIM01B	 POTMETER

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-MONODIM10B 10A – 12/24Vdc  Monocolor LEDstrip dimmer/controller 176,00 46,00 30,00

12-24Vdc 10A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

Push button  /  0-10V  /  1-10V (selectable)
Resistance 0-100 KΩ IP20

10A SINGLE COLOR DIM CONTROLLER

LT-MONODIM10B	 PUSH – 0/1-10V
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-MONO-DIM-01DR 4x 5A – 12/24Vdc  Monocolor DINRAIL dimmer/controller 105,5 53,0 65,0

4x 5A SINGLE COLOR DINRAIL DIM CONTROLLER

LT-MONO-DIM-01DR	 0/1-10V

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-MULTIDIM-01 20A – 12/36Vdc  Monocolor LEDstrip dimmer/controller 170,00 53,40 28,00

12-48Vdc 20A max
(2x 10A) -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

0/1-10V  /  Push button (AC)
DALI Bus  /  Triac (Phase cut)

-20°C - +40°C IP20

20A ”4-in-One” SINGLE COLOR DIM CONTROLLER

LT-MULTIDIM-01	 TRIAC – PUSH – 0/1-10V – DALI

12-36Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C DINRAIL

0/1-10V IP20
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COMPATIBLE DEVICE

LT-CTC02

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTR02 5 zone - RF Single color remote 136,00 39,00 10,00

3V Lithium battery RF

IP20

5 ZONES SINGLE COLOR REMOTE
ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

1

2

3

4

5

LT-CTR02	 RF

COMPATIBLE DEVICES
ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

ON OFF

1

2

3

4

5

LT-CTR02 PUSH BUTTON

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTC02 4x 8A  -  RF / Push button single color dimmer/controller 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-48Vdc 4x 8A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

RF
Push button IP20

4x 8A SINGLE COLOR DIM CONTROLLER

LT-CTC02	 RF – PUSH
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COMP. DEV. RF MODE RF-TO-DMX

1
2
-3
6
V
D
C

W
Learning
Switch

Reset
Switch

LT-CTC01 RF RGB(W)- CONTROLLER
 PRIMAIR:
 U in : 12-36 Vdc
 I in : 20,5A
 SECUNDAIR:
 U out : 4x (12-36) Vdc
 I out : 4x5A
 P out : 4x (60-180)W
 TEMP. RANGE : -20°C to +50°C

LT-CTC01B LT-RF-TO-DMX

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTR01B 4 zone - RF RGBW remote 120,00 55,00 17,00

3x AAA battery RF

IP20

4 ZONES RGBW REMOTE

LT-CTR01B	 RF

1
2
-3

6
V
D
C

W
Learning
Switch

Reset
Switch

LT-CTC01 RF RGB(W)- CONTROLLER
 PRIMAIR:
 U in : 12-36 Vdc
 I in : 20,5A
 SECUNDAIR:
 U out : 4x (12-36) Vdc
 I out : 4x5A
 P out : 4x (60-180)W
 TEMP. RANGE : -20°C to +50°C

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTR01B LT-CTW01B  &  LT-CTW01B-W

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTC01B 4x 5A  -  RF RGBW dimmer/controller 178,00 45,00 21,00

12-36Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

RF IP20

4x 5A RGBW DIM CONTROLLER

LT-CTC01B	 RF
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COMP. DEV. RF MODE COMPATIBLE DEVICES IN DMX MODE (WIRED)

1
2
-3
6
V
D
C

W
Learning
Switch

Reset
Switch

LT-CTC01 RF RGB(W)- CONTROLLER
 PRIMAIR:
 U in : 12-36 Vdc
 I in : 20,5A
 SECUNDAIR:
 U out : 4x (12-36) Vdc
 I out : 4x5A
 P out : 4x (60-180)W
 TEMP. RANGE : -20°C to +50°C

LT-CTC01B LIN180D3 LIN720D3 LT-CTC05B LT-RF-TO-DMX

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTW01B RF / DMX512 RGBW wall panel - Black finish
86,00 86,00 30,00

LT-CTW01B-W RF / DMX512 RGBW wall panel - White finish

12-24Vdc RF 434 MHz  /  DMX512

Wall IP20

1 ZONE RGBW RF/DMX WALL PANEL

LT-CTW01B & LT-CTW01B-W	 DMX512  /  RF

COMPATIBLE DEVICE

LT-CTC-5CH-RF-01

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTR-5CH-RF-01 RF RGB+CCT (tunable white)  remote 153,00 52,00 19,00

3x AAA battery RF

IP20

4 ZONES RGB+CCT REMOTE

LT-CTR- 5CH-RF-01	 RF
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COMP. DEV. RF MODE COMP. IN DMX MODE (Wired)

LT-CTC-5CH-RF-01 LT-CTC05B

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTW-5CH-RFDMX-01 RF RGB+CCT (tunable white) wall panel 86,00 86,00 30,00

1 ZONE RGB+CCT WALL PANEL

12-24Vdc RF  /  DMX512

Wall IP20

LT-CTW-5CH-RFDMX-01	 DMX512  /  RF

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

LT-CTR-5CH-RF-01 LT-CTW-5CH-RF-01

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTC-5ch-RF-01 5x 5A  -  RF  RGB+CCT (tunable white) dimmer/controller 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-36Vdc 5x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

RF IP20

5x 5A RGB+CCT DIM CONTROLLER

LT-CTC-5CH-RF-01	 RF
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SIZE REMOTE (mm) SIZE RECEIVER (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H L W H

LT-RF-MONO-01 Rf Remote + 4x 5A - Receiver/Controller - Single Color
106,00 56,00 9,00 176,00 46,00 30,00LT-RF-DUO-01 Rf Remote + 4x 5A - Receiver/Controller - Tunable White

LT-RF-RGBW-01 Rf Remote + 4x 5A - Receiver/Controller - RGB(W)

REMOTE

3V battery
CR2032 RF

4 IP20

RECEIVER

12-36Vdc 4x 5A
maximum RF 1

-20°C - +40°C Screws
(not included) IP20

SINGLE COLOR / TUNABLE WHITE / RGB(W) dim controller set

LT-RF-MONO-01
Single Color LEDstrip

control system

LT-RF-DUO-01
Tunable White LEDstrip
control system

LT-RF-RGBW-01
RGB(W) LEDstrip

control system

Rf LEDstrip control system kit	 RF
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LIN180D 4 CHANNEL DMX Controller (3x2A or 4x1,5A) 153,00 50,00 23,00

12-24Vdc 6A max
3x 2A or 4x 1,5A -20°C - +40°C

Screws
(not included) DMX512 IP20

4 CHANNEL DMX512 DECODER

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTW01B LT-CTW01W

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LIN720D 4 CHANNEL DMX/DALI Controller - 4x 6A 153,00 50,00 23,00

12-48Vdc 12 & 24VDc :  4x6A maximum
48V :  3x 5A maximum   of   4x 3,75A maximum -20°C - +40°C

Screws
(not included)

DMX512
DALI IP20

4 CHANNEL DMX512 / DALI DECODER

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTW01B LT-CTW01W

LIN180D	 DMX512

LIN720D	 DMX512  &  DALI



114

C
on

tr
ol

le
rs

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTC05B 5x 5A  - DMX-512 RDM  Decoder/ Controller 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-36Vdc 5x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

DMX512 IP20

5 CH. DMX-512 RDM DECODER

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTW01B LT-CTW01W

LT-CTC05B	 DMX512

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-DMX-DEC-01DR 4x 5A  - DMX-512  dinrail Decoder/ Controller 105,5 53,0 65,0

12-36Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C DINRAIL

DMX512 IP20

4 CH. DMX-512 DINRAIL DECODER

COMPATIBLE DEVICES

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTW01B LT-CTW01W

LT-DMX-DEC-01DR	 DMX512
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RF INPUT COMPATIBLE DEVICES WIRED DMX OUTPUT

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

LT-CTR01B LT-CTW01B LIN180D3 LIN720D3 LT-CTC05B

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-RF-TO-DMX Rf to DMX convertor module 178,00 46,10 21,00

LT-RF-TO-DMX	 VARIOUS

110-220 Vac
50-60 Hz

In: Rf
Out: DMX-512

Screws
(not included)

IP20

RF TO DMX RF CONVERTOR MODULE

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-DALI-TO-0-10V DALI to 0-10V convertor 176,0 46,0 30,0

12-24Vdc In: DALI
Out: 0-10V

Screws
(not included)

IP20

DALI TO 0-10V CONVERTOR

LT-DALI-TO-0-10V	 VARIOUS
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-DALI-DIM-01 4 CHANNEL DALI  CONTROLLER  4x 5A 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-24Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

DALI IP20

4 CH. DALI  DECODER

LT-DALI-DIM01	 DALI

Single color : 1A

Tunable white : 2A

RGB 3A

RGBW : 4A

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-DALI-DIM-01DR 4x 5A  - DALI dinrail Decoder/ Controller 105,5 53,0 65,0

12-24Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C DINRAIL

DALI IP20

4 CH. DALI DINRAIL DECODER

LT-DALI-DIM-01DR	 DALI
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SR-2309-PRO 4 CHANNEL RGBW DALI DT8 CONTROLLER  4x 5A 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-36Vdc 4x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

DALI DT8 IP20

4 CH. DALI RGBW DT8 DECODER

PRO DALI-DT8 CONTROLLER	 DALI DT8

Single color : 1A

Tunable white : 2A

RGB 3A

RGBW : 4A

SR-2309PRO

R G B W

S1 S2 S3 S4

S

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SR-2300TR-G4 RGBW DALI DT6/DT8 RGBW wall panel - White finish 86,00 86,00 30,00

12-24Vdc RF 434 MHz  /  DMX512

Wall IP20

1 ZONE RGBW DALI DT8 WALL PANEL

WALL PANEL DT6/DT8	 DALI DT6/DT8
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SR-DA2833P-DA2 PUSHBUTTON COUPLER DALI BUS 43,00 49,81 15,15

9,5 -22,5 3mA MAX DALI-2/DALI 
DT6

Wall box
(not included)

IP20

PUSH BUTTON COUPLER DAL FOR DALI BUS

SR-DA2833PDA2	 	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

180429 PUSH BUTTON CONTROL UNIT LEDDRIVERS DALI DIM 43,00 43,00 18,5

230V 50Hz 110mA MAX PUSH Wall box
(not included)

IP20

PUSH BUTTON CONTROL UNIT 
FOR LED DRIVERS DALI DIM

DALI CONVERTER PUSH/DALI	 	C
on

tr
ol

le
rs
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

89104LT DALI, Push to TRIAC dimmer 45,00 45,00 21,00

100-220 Vac
50-60 Hz

200 W
by 220 Vac DALI / PUSH Wall box

(not included)

IP20

DALI, PUSH TO TRIAC DIMMER

89104LT	 DALI, PUSH TO DIM

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

LT-CTP01 4 CHANNEL Repeater/Controller 4x 8A 170,00 59,00 29,00

4 CHANNEL POWER REPEATER

+
-

D
C

 IN
PU

T
12/24 VD

C

O
U

TP
U

T 
12

/2
4V

dc
 8

A
/C

H

LT-CTP01
POWER REPEATER
PRI : Uin : 12/24Vdc
  Iin : 32,5A
SEC : Uout : 4x (12/24)Vdc
  Iout : 4x8A
  Pout : 4x 96W (12Vdc)
    4x 192W (24Vdc)
Temp. range -20°C - +50°C
Max. Temp.  75°C

V   

R-
CH1

G-
CH2

B-
CH3

W-
CH4

+

SIG
N

A
L IN

V   
R-
G-
B-
W-

+
CH1

CH2

CH3

CH4

12-48Vdc 4x 8A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

(not included)

Analog input IP20

LT-CTP01	 4 CHANNEL REPEATER 
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

180426 UNIVERSAL PUSH BUTTON DIMMER 400W MAX 43,00 43,00 18,50
180427 UNIVERSAL PUSH BUTTON DIMMER 400W MAX DINRAIL 88,00 58,00 18,00

230V 50HZ 400 MAX INPUT PUSH
LOAD TRIAC

IP20

PUSH BUTTON DIMMER FOR LED LAMPS 230V

UNIVERSAL PUSH BUTTON DIMMER	 	

TCI professional LED applications 439www.tci.it

professional led applications
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Made in Italy

ETDU29

18,5
0,72’’

43
1,69’’

43
1,69’’

Universal pushbutton dimmer for LED lamps 230 V for wall box
Dimmer universale regolabile per lampade LED a 230 Vac per scatole di derivazione

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

W  
max.

Volt /Hz Type
Tipo di carico

Load  
Carico 

ta 
°C

ETDU29 180426 400 230 V / 50 Hz LED IGBT -10...+50

Weight - Peso gr. 191 / 6,7 oz. 
Pcs - Pezzi 1

Voltage  
Tensione 
230 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50 Hz

Power  
Potenza 
max. 400 W 

Standards compliance  
EN 55015 
EN 61000-4-4
EN 61000-4-5 
VDE 0304

Dimmer universale per lampade LED a 230 Vac,  
per installazioni da incasso.
• Indipendente dall’interruttore utilizzato.
• Dotato di LED di stato. 
• Per regolare: 
 - Una pressione breve accende o spegne la lampadina.
 - Una pressione prolungata regola la luminosità. 
• Il dimmer può essere installato in scatole di derivazione. 
• Morsetti per il collegamento M3,0 2x1,5mm2 - 1x2,5mm2.
• Protezioni:
 - al cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
Il libretto di istruzione è disponibile sul nostro sito web 
www.tci.it

Standard connection
Collegamento standard

Connection without neutral line 
Collegamento senza neutro

ETDU29 ETDU29

L L

NN

N NLL GK 1 1

Wiring diagram - Schema di collegamento  
(Max. LED distance on page info8 - Massima distanza LED a pagina info8)

Optional; for improved heat dissipation with 
heavy loads. 
Opzionale; per migliorare la dissipazione di 
calore per grossi carichi.

Optional; only necessary with an automatic 
demand switch.  
Opzionale; necessario solo in abbinamento 
con sezionatori di rete. 

GK

Universal dimmer for 230 Vac LED lamps,  
for built-in installation.
• Compatible with any push button.
• Provided with status LED. 
• Dimming: 
 - a short push to turn on and off;
 - a longer push to increase or decrease light intensity.
• The device could be installed into wall box. 
• Input and output terminal blocks M3,0 2x1,5mm2 - 1x2,5mm2.
• Protections:
 -  against overheating and short circuits;
 -  against mains voltage spikes; 
 -  against overloads; 
 -  protection fuse at input.
The instruction sheet is available on TCI website www.tci.it  

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

123999L ROTATING POTENTIOMETER 1-10V 45,00 24,00 56,00

1-10V

IP20

ROTATING POTENTIOMETER 1-10V
ROTATING POTENTIOMETER 1-10V	 	

TCI professional LED applications438 www.tci.it

professional led applications
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12.2

Made in Italy

ETD2E9

Dimmer universale per lampade LED a 230 Vac,  
per installazioni su guida DIN 35. 
• Indipendente dall’interruttore utilizzato.
• Dotato di LED di stato. 
• Per regolare: 
 - Una pressione breve accende o spegne la lampadina.
 - Una pressione prolungata regola la luminosità. 
• Fissaggio a scatto su guida DIN 35 mm.
• Morsetti per il collegamento con viti imperdibili M3,5 4x1,5mm2  
 - 2x2,5mm2 - 1x4mm2.
• Protezioni:
 - al cortocircuito;
 - contro le extra-tensioni di rete;
 - contro i sovraccarichi.
Il libretto di istruzione è disponibile sul nostro sito web 
www.tci.it

Universal pushbutton dimmer for LED lamps 230 V for standard 35 mm rail
Dimmer universale regolabile per lampade LED a 230 Vac per guida DIN 35

Article 
Articolo

Code 
Codice

W  
max.

Volt /Hz Type
Tipo di carico

Load  
Carico 

ta 
°C

ETD2E9 180427 400 230 V / 50 Hz LED TRIAC -10...+50

Weight - Peso gr. 191 / 6,7 oz. 
Pcs - Pezzi 1

Voltage  
Tensione 
230 V

Frequency  
Frequenza 
50 Hz

Power  
Potenza 
max. 400 VA 

Standards compliance  
EN 50022 
EN 55015 
EN 61000-4-4
EN 61000-4-5
VDE 0304 

Standard connection
Collegamento standard

Connection without neutral line 
Collegamento senza neutro

Wiring diagram - Schema di collegamento  
(Max. LED distance on page info8 - Massima distanza LED a pagina info8)

Optional; only necessary with an automatic demand switch.  
Opzionale; necessario solo in abbinamento con sezionatori di rete. 

ETD2E9

NL
GK1

NL
GK1

ETD2E9

L

N

L

N

Universal dimmer for 230 Vac LED lamps,  
compatible with rail DIN 35. 
• Compatible with any push button.
• Provided with status LED. 
• Dimming: 
 - a short push to turn on and off;
 - a longer push to increase or decrease light intensity.
• The device could be installed on rail DIN 35 mm.
• Input and output terminal blocks M3,5 4x1,5mm2   
 - 2x2,5mm2 - 1x4mm2.
• Protections:
 -  against overheating and short circuits;
 -  against mains voltage spikes; 
 -  against overloads; 
 -  protection fuse at input.
The instruction sheet is available on TCI website www.tci.it

18
0,70’’

88
3,46’’

58
2,28’’
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CBU-TED-LR Trailing-Edge phase control unit 40,40 36,30 14,00
808798 Trailing-Edge phase control unit IP65 100,00 37,00 24,00

85-240 Vac
50-60 Hz IP20/IP65

Incandsensent & h. volt. halogen bulbs
150W@230Vac – 70W@110Va
High voltage AC LED modules
150W@230Vac – 70W@110Va
Dimmable LED and CFL bulbs
50W@230Vac – 25W@110Vac
Dimmable electronic transformers
50W@230Vac – 25W@110Vac

TRAILING-EDGE PHASE WIRELESS CONTROL UNIT

CBU-TED-LR	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

808945 Trailing-Edge phase control unit 300W 51,5 47,5 31,00
808946 Trailing-Edge phase control unit 380W 101,00 51,00 30,00

85-240 Vac
50-60 Hz IP20

TRAILING-EDGE PHASE WIRELESS CONTROL UNIT

TRIALING-EDGE DIMMER CASAMBI	
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220-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

0/1-10V: Max 1 driver connected
DALI 9-12Vdc: Max 1 driver connected

Relay: SSR on phase line
Voltage range: 220-240 Vac  /  Frequency: 50 Hz IP20/IP65

0-10V / 1-10V / DALI WIRELESS CONTROL UNIT

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CBU-ASD-LR Wireless control unit DALI/ 0-10V / 1-10V 56,50 35,80 22,30
808685 Wireless control unit DALI/ 0-10V / 1-10V IP65 100,00 37,00 24,00

CBU-ASD-LR	

220-240 Vac
50-60 Hz IP20

2 CHANNEL 0-10V / DALI WIRELESS CONTROL UNIT

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CBU-A2D 2 Channel 0-10V / DALI wireless control unit 76,00 26,00 23,00

CBU-A2D	

output

Output Voltage, 0-10V : 0-10 VDC, max. 7mA (sinking)

Output Voltage, DALI : 12 VDC, max. 20mA (sourcing)

Maximum number of drivers : 1 driver + 1 sensor/push button

output

Output Voltage, 0-10V : 0-10 VDC, max. 7mA (sinking)

Output Voltage, relay control : 12 VDC, max. 100mA (sourcing)

Maximum number of drivers : 1
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CBU-DCS Casambi DCS DALI controller 40,40 36,30 14,00

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE DALI CONTROLLER

CBU-DCS	

Voltage : 9,5-22,5 VDC

Input current when idle, lidle : 5 mA

Peak input current, lpeak : 30 mA

Max. DALI bus current : 250mA

Standby power : <0,1 W

Operating frequencies : 2400-2480 MHz

Maximum output power : +4 dBm

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H
SAL-1016 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 16 DALI addresses 40,40 36,30 14,00
SAL-1032 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 32 DALI addresses 40,40 36,30 14,00
SAL-1064 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 64 DALI addresses 40,40 36,30 14,00

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE DALI GATEWAY

SALVADOR 1000 SERIES	

Voltage : 9,5-22,5 VDC

Input current when idle, lidle : 5 mA

Peak input current, lpeak : 30 mA

Max. DALI bus current : 250mA

Standby power : <0,1 W

Operating frequencies : 2400-2480 MHz

Maximum output power : +8 dBm
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SAL-2016 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 16 DALI addresses 127,00 67,00 28,00
SAL-2032 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 32 DALI addresses 127,00 67,00 28,00
SAL-2064 Casambi DALI GATEWAY 64 DALI addresses 127,00 67,00 28,00

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE DALI GATEWAY

SALVADOR 2000 SERIES	

Voltage : 100-277VAC

Input current when idle, lidle : 70 mA

Peak input current, lpeak : 20 A

Max. DALI bus current : 200mA

Standby power : <0,4 W

Operating frequencies : 2400-2480 MHz

Maximum output power : +8 dBm

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

127659 Casambi to DALI INTERFACE 135,20 30,20 21,50
127658 Casambi to DALI INTERFACE BUILD IN 85,00 30,00 21,50

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE CASAMBI TO DALI/1-10V GATEWAY

CASAMBI TO DALI/1-10V INTERFACE	

Voltage : 100 -240VAC

Max. DALI bus current : 100mA

OUTPUT

DALI 8channels 40 devices without dali power supply

DALI 8channels 64 devices with dali power supply

1-10V 1channel 40 devices

suitable for DALI DT6 DALI DT8
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

808816 Casambi to DALI INTERFACE 10mA 5 devices broadcast 80,7 30,00 15,30
808893 Casambi to DALI INTERFACE 100mA 50 devices broadcast 38,00 38,00 26,00

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE CASAMBI TO DALI GATEWAY

CASAMBI TO DALI INTERFACE	

Voltage : 100 -240VAC

Max. DALI bus current : 10mA/50mA/100mA

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CGW-001-PSU Casambi Cloud Gateway Power Supply 100,80 73,80 29,25
CGW-001-POE Casambi Cloud Gateway Power Over Ethernet 100,80 73,80 29,25

IP20

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLABLE CLOUD GATEWAY

CASAMBI CLOUD GATEWAY	

Broadcom BCM2711, Quad-core Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 
1.5GHz
4GB LPDDR4-3200 SDRAM
2.4 GHz and 5.0 GHz IEEE 802.11ac wireless, Bluetooth 5.0, BLE
Gigabit Ethernet
USB-C and Ethernet ports
5V DC via USB-C connector (minimum 3A)
Power over Ethernet (PoE) enabled
Operating temperature: 32 – 122 degrees F ambient (0 – 50 degrees C 
ambient).
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CBU-PWM4-LR	

12-24 Vdc 4x 1,5A
maximum

IP20/ 65

4 CHANNEL PWM WIRELESS LEDstrip CONTROL UNIT

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

CBU-PWM4-LR 4 Channel PWM dimmer for LEDstrips 72,60 30,00 18,00
808885 4 Channel PWM dimmer for LEDstrips iP65 100,00 37,00 24,00

C
as

am
bi

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SR-CS9101-EA-5C 5 CHANNEL CASAMBI  RGB + CCT CONTROLLER  5x 5A 170,00 59,00 29,00

12-48Vdc 5x 5A
maximum -20°C - +40°C Screws

CASAMBI IP20

4 CH. DALI  DECODER

CASAMBI RGB+CCT	

Single color : 1A

Tunable white : 2A

RGB 3A

RGBW : 4A



128

COMP. DEV. RF MODE COMP. DEV. RF MODE

SR-CS9101-EA-5C CBU-PWM4-LR

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

SR-CS2819S-RGB 4 zone CASAMBI RGB+CCT remote 120,00 55,00 17,00

3x AAA battery 2,4GHz Casambi

IP20

4 ZONES CASAMBI RGB+CCT REMOTE

Casambi RGB+CCT Remote Control	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

WWSW-LR Wireless user interface - White
90,00 90,00 12,00

WWSB-LR                                                                                                                        Wireless user interface - Black

CR2430
(included) App

Up to 100M in
open air

White / Black IP20

WIRELESS USER INTERFACE

Xpress-LR	 	C
as

am
bi
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SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description D H

808862 Casambi Rotary Switch Black

65,00 23,00
808141                                                                                                                      Casambi Rotary Switch Brushed Gold
808142 Casambi Rotary Switch Brushed Chrome
808143 Casambi Rotary Switch  Gold

5V USB-C App
Up to 100M in

open air

IP20

WIRELESS USER INTERFACE USB-C CHARGEBLE
Casambi Rotary Switch	 	 C

as
am

bi

App

IP20

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
Casambi Remote 4way/8way	 	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

550027 4way easy remote control 3 VDC, CR2032 Batterie Bereik 50M 134,00 36,00 8,00
808736 4way remote control (2AA 1,5V BATTERY)  Bereik 30M 126,00 42,00 17,00
808925                                                                                                                   8way remote control   (BATTERY FREE) Bereik 10M 186,20 49,00 16,00

550027

808925

808736



130

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
Casambi Design Remote 4way	 	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

808898 4way remote control black full (BATTERY FREE) Bereik 10M
120,00 52,00 20,00

808897                                                                                                                   4way remote control blackhole  (BATTERY FREE) Bereik 10M

App
Up to 10M in

open air

IP20

5V USB-C App
Up to 60M in

open air

IP20

WIRELESS USER INTERFACE USB-C CHARGEBLE/ PORTABLE
Casambi Lepuk 	 	

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description D H

808700 Casambi Lepuk Cherrywood/ Black Button

73,00 62,00

808701                                                                                                                   Casambi Lepuk Cherrywood/ Silver Button
808702 Casambi Lepuk Cherrywood/ Gold Button
808703 Casambi Lepuk Oak/ Black Button
808704 Casambi Lepuk Oak/ Silver Button
808705 Casambi Lepuk Oak/ Gold Button
808706 Casambi Lepuk Mahogany/ Black Button
808707 Casambi Lepuk Mahogany/ Silver Button
808708 Casambi Lepuk Mahogany/ Gold Button

C
as

am
bi
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230 Vac
50-60 Hz IP20

PUSH BUTTON INTERFACE - 4 POTENTIAL FREE INPUTS

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description D H

SC-TI-CAS Casambi push button interface - Up to 4 potential free inputs 53,0 21,0

SC-TI-CAS	

Potential free inputs : Up to 4

Power consumption : 10mA maximum

Frequencie : 2402-2483 MHz

Radio output power : +8 dBm

Wire length button connection : 30 cm maximum

CR2450 – 3V IP20

PUSH BUTTON INTERFACE 4 POTENTIAL FREE INPUTS BATTERY

PUSH BUTTON CONTROLLER 	

Potential free inputs : Up to 4

Pushbutton input : 0,2mA maximum

Frequencie : 2402-2483 MHz

Radio output power : +4 dBm

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

1009 Casambi push button interface battery Up to 4 potential free 38,00 38,00 15,00

C
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am
bi
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24V IP20

TOUCHPANNEL

CASAMBI CONTROL PANEL	

PRICE ON REQUEST

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

4100B CRP PANEL Temp Casambi, aluminum frame black

163,00 100,00 24,00
4100S                                                                                            CRP PANEL Temp Casambi, aluminum frame silver
4100G CRP PANEL Temp Casambi, aluminum frame gold
4100GR CRP PANEL Temp Casambi, aluminum frame grey

max. 8 groups
max. 8 scenes
BUS INTERFACE
Optional CO2 and humity
Optional Modbus
Optional BACnet
Optional KNX, 
Optional LON

C
as

am
bi

INTERFACE DMX CONTROL	

12-24 Vdc 100mA
maximum

IP20

DMX TO CASAMBI OR CASAMBI TO DMX

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

808828 Casambi to DMX for 8 channels
73,00 30,00 18,00

808827 DMX to Casambi for 4 channels
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KNX GATEWAY	

24-30 Vdc 15mA
maximum

IP20

KNX TO CASAMBI OR CASAMBI TO KNX

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

8088687 Casambi to KNX OR KNX TO CASAMBI 16 FREE CONTROLS 50,60 50,6 15,00

C
as

am
bi

DIMMER / REPEATER / SWITCH	

85 -240 Vac 50W LED bulb
maximum

IP20

PLUG AND PLAY DIMMER OR REPEATER OR SWITCH

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

1002B Plug and play dimmer Black (50W max LEDbulb)

86,00 56,00 45,00

1002W Plug and play dimmer White (50W max LEDbulb)
1034B Plug and play Repeater Black (no dimming)
1034W Plug and play Repeater White (no dimming)
1020B Plug and play Switch Black (16A)
1020W Plug and play Switch White (16A)
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CASAMBI MESH REPEATER	

85 -240 VAc 8 Dbm 60M

IP20/IP65

CASAMBI MESH REPEATER IP20 IP65

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

1033 Casambi Mesh Repeater IP20 40,00 36,00 14,00
808814 Casambi Mesh Repeater Wire IP64 32,00 32,00 20,00

CASAMBI RELAIS 10A	

85 -240 VAc 8 Dbm 60M

IP20

CASAMBI RELAIS 10A BUILDIN OR SURFACE MOUNT

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

550087 Casambi Relais 10A Build-in 52,00 42,00 22,00
550088 Casambi Relais 10A Surface mount 74,00 55,00 24,00

3x pushbutton connection freely 
programmable

C
as

am
bi
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CASAMBI RELAIS 16A	

120 -250 VAc 8 Dbm 60M

IP20

CASAMBI RELAIS 10A BUILDIN OR SURFACE MOUNT

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description L W H

1025 Casambi Relais 16A 52,00 42,00 22,00

Fluorescent lamps: 16A 3680W
Incandescent/halogen lamps: 16A 3680W
Transformers/LED Drivers: 6A 1500W
LED-Lamps: 6A 1500W
Fan: 1A

C
as

am
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E27 SOCKET CASAMBI TO TRIAC	

220 -240 Vac 25W LED bulb
maximum

IP20

3 TYPES OF SOCKET E27 SOCKET CASAMBI FOR TRIAC BULB

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description D H

800162 Lampholder E27 CASAMBI light control cap with keyhole smooth casing 38,00 98,00
800163 Lamp holder E27 CASAMBI light control  cap with keyhole, threaded 40,00 98,00
800164 Lamp holder E27 CASAMBI light control cap with keyhole, flange casing 46,00 98,00
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E27 BULB CASAMBI	

220 -240 Vac 4W
maximum

IP20

6 TYPES OF SOCKET E27 BULB CASAMBI 

808664 808663 808845

808668 808667

CCT
Output SIZE (mm)

Art. No. Description Wattage Lumen D H

808663 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 264lm 64,00 140,00
808664 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 275lm 125,00 173,00
808666 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 303lm 30,00 290,00
808667 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 291lm 180,00 270,00
808668 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 297lm 165,00 270,00
808845 Bulb E27 CASAMBI 2200K 4W 243lm 60,00 119,00

E27 BULB CASAMBI TW / RGB+CCT 	

100-240 VAc 8,2W max

IP20

E27 BULB CASAMBI TW / RGB+CCT

C
as

am
bi

NO USE WITH EXTERNAL DIMMING! 

CCT
Output SIZE (mm)

Art. No. Description Wattage Lumen D H

808896 Bulb E27 CASAMBI TW 2400 -6500K 8,2W 640lm 60,00 119,00
808880 Bulb  E27 CASAMBI RGB+CCT RGB + 2400-6500K 8,2W 640lm 60,00 119,00

NO USE WITH EX-
TERNAL DIMMING! 
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808845

GU10 CASAMBI TW	

220 -240 VAc 4,9W max

IP20

GU10 CASAMBI TW 

C
as

am
bi

CASAMBI PIR SENSOR	
2 TYPES OF CASAMBI PIR SENSOR RECESSED/ SURFACE

SIZE (mm)
Art. No. Description D H

CASA-RE-CEFL CASAMBI Motion detector recessed detection zone  5-7m 60,00 85,00
CASA-RE-CEFR CASAMBI Motion detector Surface detection zone  5-7m 91,00 45,00
CASA-RA-HBWD CASAMBI Motion detector Surface detection zone  5-28m 91,00 61,00

CCT
Output SIZE (mm)

Art. No. Description Wattage Lumen D H

808173 GU10 Bulb CASAMBI TW 2400 -6500K 4,9W 410m 50,00 56,00
808170 GU10 Bulb CASAMBI TW 2200-4000K 4,9W 410lm 50,00 56,00

220 -240 Vac

IP20

NO USE WITH EXTERNAL DIMMING! 
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MORE CASABI PRODUCTS
- WALL SWITCHES WITHOUT BATTERY

- 	IP66 SENSORS

- SENSORS ON BATTERY

- SENSORS WITH DALI OUTPUT

- MOVEMENT AND DAYLIGHT SENSORS

- MAGNETIC/ VIBRANT SENSORS

- PIR SENSOR FOR TRACK

- HF SENSOR

- SWITCHING ACTUATOR FOR ROLLER SHUTTERS  AND 
BLINDS

- HANDDIMMER FOR TABLE LAMPS 

- ETHERNET GATEWAY FOR SOME BRANDS OF DOMOTICA

- VOICE CONTROL

- REPEATER SOLAR 	

contact our sales department

CASAMBI
WE HAVE MADE A SELECTION IN OUR
CATALOG FOR MORE UNITS CONTACT 

OUR SALES 
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OLIVER
— 9944603
 
Dark Anthracite  
Aluminium 
& Acrylic Diffuser
LED · 20 Watt
100-240 Vac
1550Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 27
H: 7 cm

 IP65      

OLIVER
— 9944602
 
Sandy White 
Aluminium 
& Acrylic Diffuser
LED · 20 Watt
100-240 Vac
1550Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 27
H: 7 cm

 IP65      

TOMMY
— 9521001
 
Dark Gray ABS  
& Acrylic Diffuser
LED · 25 Watt
220-240 Vac
1500Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
D: 32
H: 6 cm

 IP54      

TOMMY
— 9521002
 
Dark Gray ABS  
& Acrylic Diffuser
LED · 21 Watt
220-240 Vac
1260Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 28
W: 28
H: 6 cm

 IP54      

7

27

32

6 6

2828

SKY
— 9030823

Sandy Black Acrylic
& Polycarbonate 
Diffuser
LED · 15 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
1197Lm · 3000K 
IP65
—
D: 30
H: 7.7 cm

 IP65      

30
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F E A T U R E S

Art. No. Power Lumen
output CCT On/Off

only
Adj. mot.
sensor

Emerg.
funktion

Lumen in
EM mode

S I Z E  ( M M )
D (Ø) H

LT-AL91R-12

12 W 1000 to
1200 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

275 59
LT-AL91R-12SS 3000K --- ✔ --- ---
LT-AL91R-12E 4000K --- --- ✔ 250 Lm
LT-AL91R-12MS 5000K --- ✔ ✔ 250 Lm
LT-AL91R-18

18 W 1480 to
1750 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

275 59
LT-AL91R-18SS 3000K --- ✔ --- ---
LT-AL91R-18E 4000K --- --- ✔ 250 Lm
LT-AL91R-18MS 5000K --- ✔ ✔ 250 Lm
LT-AL91R-25

25 W 2140 to
2420 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

350 59
LT-AL91R-25SS 3000K --- ✔ --- ---
LT-AL91R-25E 4000K --- --- ✔ 250 Lm
LT-AL91R-25MS 5700K --- ✔ ✔ 250 Lm

CEILING LIGHTS	 AL91R
AL91R Round Ceiling light series

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

12W / 18W
25W

3-CCT-in-one
3000K, 4000K & 5700K 110°

Black Surface
mount Available Available IP65

IK10

Optical : PMMA diffusor

C.R.I. : > 80

Dimmable : Optional

C
ei

lin
g 

lig
ht

s

F E A T U R E S

Art. No. Power Lumen
output

On/Off
only

Adj. mot.
sensor

Emerg.
funktion

Lumen in
EM mode

S I Z E  ( M M )
L B H

LT-AL91S-12

12 W 1000 to
1200 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

242 242 59
3000K

LT-AL91S-12SS --- ✔ --- ---
4000K

LT-AL91S-12E --- --- ✔ 250 Lm5700K

LT-AL91R-18

18 W 1480 to
1750 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

242 242 59
3000K

LT-AL91R-18SS --- ✔ --- ---
4000K

LT-AL91R-18E --- --- ✔ 250 Lm5700K

LT-AL91R-25
25 W 2140 to

2420 Lm

(settable)
✔ --- --- ---

242 242 59
3000K

LT-AL91R-25SS
4000K

--- ✔ --- ---
5700K

	 AL91S
AL91R Square Ceiling light series
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CEILING LIGHTS	 AL087
AL087 Ceiling light series

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

18W
25W

3-CCT-in-one
3000K, 4000K & 5700K 110°

White Surface
mount Available Available IP54

IK10

Optical : PMMA diffusor

C.R.I. : > 80

Dimmable : Optional
F E A T U R E S

Art. No. Power Lumen
output CCT On/Off

only
Adj. mot.
sensor

Emerg.
funktion

Lumen in
EM mode

S I Z E  ( M M )
D (Ø) H

LT-AL87-11-18

18 W 1750 to
2100 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

275 65
LT-AL87-11-18SS 3000K --- ✔ --- ---
LT-AL87-11-18E 4000K --- --- ✔ 300 Lm
LT-AL87-11-18MS 5700K --- ✔ ✔ 300 Lm
LT-AL87-14-25

25 W 2400 to
2800 Lm

(settable) ✔ --- --- ---

350 65
LT-AL87-14-25SS 3000K --- ✔ --- ---
LT-AL87-14-25E 4000K --- --- ✔ 350 Lm
LT-AL87-14-25MS 5700K --- ✔ ✔ 350 Lm

C
ei
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CEILING LIGHTS	 NOMO PRO
Nomo Pro Ceiling light series

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

24W
35W

3-CCT-in-one
3000K, 4000K & 6000K 120°

White Surface
mount

With a Sensor 
kit

With a Emer-
gency kit IP54

IK10

Optical : PMMA diffusor

C.R.I. : > 80

Dimmable : No
F E A T U R E S

Art. No. Power Switch Lumen
output CCT On/Off

Standard
S I Z E  ( M M )

D (Ø) B

NOMO PRO 24W
24W
18W
13W

2400lm
1800lm
1300lm

(settable)
✔ 420 50

3000K
4000K
6000K

NOMO PRO 35W
35W
28W
20W

3850lm
2800lm
2000lm

(settable)

✔ 420 50
3000K
4000K
6000K

Expansion Options

Art. No. Self Instal Kit

NOMO PRO EMERGENCY KIT ✔

NOMO PRO HF SENSOR KIT ✔

NOMO PRO PIR SENSOR KIT ✔

C
ei

lin
g 

lig
ht

s

Floodlights 
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PANEL LIGHTS
Complete range of products available

SIDE-LIT & BACK-LIT

contact our sales department

All common sizes available

All light colors available (CCT)
also CCT Tunable / RGB / RGBW / RGB+CCT

Efficiency class according to
the demand of your project

Various UGR options available

All common IP classes

Various mounting options available
(recessed, surface-mounted, suspended)

Pa
ne

l l
ig

ht
s
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Triproof
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SIZE (mm)

Art. No. Power Driver Light Color Lumen A B C D E
XJ-FLE-50-3000K

50W Build-In

3000K

295,10 285,00 365,60 62,30 196,00XJ-FLE-50-4000K 4000K 8000 Lm

XJ-FLE-50-5700K 5700K

XJ-FLE-70-3000K

70W Build-In

3000K

295,10 285,00 365,60 62,30 196,00XJ-FLE-70-4000K 4000K 11200 LM

XJ-FLE-70-5700K 5700K

XJ FLE-100-3000K

100W Build In

3000K

295,10 285,00 365,60 62,30 196,00XJ-FLE-100-4000K 4000K 16000Lm

XJ-FLE-100-5700K 5700K

XJ-FLE-150-3000K

150W Build-In

3000K

320,10 335,10 497,50 64,30 196,00XJ-FLE-150-4000K 4000K 24000Lm

XJ-FLE-150-5700K 5700K

XJ-FLE-200-3000K

200W Build-In

3000K

345,20 355,20 395,80 64,30 196,00XJ-FLE-200-4000K 4000K 32000 Lm

XJ-FLE-200-5700K 5700K

XJ-FLE-300-3000K

300W Build-In

3000K

395,00 445,00 483,20 73,30 196,00XJ-FLE-300-4000K 4000K 48000 Lm

XJ-FLE-300-5700K 5700K

 

Prinsenweg 9, Bus 7 ● B-3700 Tongeren (Belgium) ● Tel. +32 (0)12 23 10 31 ● sales@lumotronic.eu 

XJ-FLExxW 
 
 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 AC Input:100- 277V 50/60Hz 
 Brand of driver: Lifud or 

(Mean Well only 50W) 
 LEDchip: 2835 SMD 
 CRI >80 
 Light Efficiency: 160lm/W 
 Waterproofrating: IP66 
 IK-rating: IK08 
 Housing Aluminum Alloy 
 Color Sandy Grey 
 Powerfactor 0.95 
 THD<15% 
 Power Efficiency: >0.9 
 CCT Range 

o 3000K  
o 4000K  
o 5700K 

 Beam Angle 
o 35° 
o 60° 
o 90° 
o 120° ( standard) 
o 120 x 60° 

 Durabillity: L80B20@25° >100.000H 
 Keurmerk: CE, TUV, CB, UKCA,SAA 
 Warranty : 5 years 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dit product mag enkel worden geïnstalleerd door een erkend vakman/installateur./Ce produit doit être installé par un technicien/installateur qualifié. 
Dieses Produkt darf nur von einem Elektrofachmann installiert werden. / This product should only be installed by a qualified electrician. 

 
  

Floodlight XJ Series

100-277 Vac
50-60 Hz

50W, 70W, 100W, 150W, 
200W/300W 120°

2835 SMD 3000K, 4000K
5700K > 80

110° Mounting 
bracket Sandy Grey IP66

 

Prinsenweg 9, Bus 7 ● B-3700 Tongeren (Belgium) ● Tel. +32 (0)12 23 10 31 ● sales@lumotronic.eu 

 

Dimensions 

 
 
XJ-FLE50W 
XJ-FLE70W 
XJ-FLE100W 
 

   
 
 

XJ-FLE150W

Fl
oo

dl
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ht
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TRIPROOF			  	 CLI-SERIES
TRIPROOF CCT + TUNABLE POWER 

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz

45W
60W

3-CCT-in-one
3000K, 4000K & 6000K 120°

Light Grey Surface
mount IK08 IP65

Optical : PMMA diffusor

C.R.I. : > 80

Dimmable : No
F E A T U R E S

Art. No. Power Switch Lumen
output CCT On/Off

Standard
S I Z E  ( M M )

L B H

LT-TRIPROOF-CLI-1200

45W
40W
30W
25W

6300lm
max

(settable)
✔ 1220 80 57

3000K
4000K
6000K

LT-TRIPROOF-CLI-1500

60W
50W
40W
35W

8400lm
max

(settable)

✔ 1520 80 57
3000K
4000K
6000K

other types contact our sales department

 T
riP

ro
of

 

Other type available

Triproof Emergency

Highbay
CCT tunable

DALI dimmable
Roud/ Square

All common IP classes

Various mounting options available



147

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0

0
9
2
6
3

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0

0
9
2
6
4

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

NORMA
— 9009263

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 7 Watt
220-240Volt 
490Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 8 
H: 256 cm

NORMA
— 9009264

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 14 Watt
220-240Volt 
980Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 28 
H: 258 cm

NORMA
— 9009265

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 21 Watt
220-240Volt 
1470Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25 
H: 235 cm

Adjustable
Height
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DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 7170 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

Sanco
ESSENTIAL

Sanco, our most popular downlight series, 
is the perfect blend of cost-effectiveness 
and quality. It is available in two trim 
styles and comes in four elegant color 
options—Black, White, Gun Metal, and 
Gold—offering flexibility to suit a wide 
range of interior styles. Designed for 
performance and visual appeal, Sanco is 
a go-to solution for both residential and 
commercial projects.

6

6

6

6

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9695130 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

On/Off Included 
Dali 9621523/9844010

Triac 9844008

9695134 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695326 10W 4000K 780Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695131 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695135 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695327 10W 4000K 780Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac

9695132 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695136 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695133 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695137 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 36O  UGR <18 5.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9695138 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

On/Off Included 
Dali 9621523/9844010

Triac 9844008

9695142 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695334 10W 4000K 730Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695139 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695143 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695335 10W 4000K 730Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695140 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695144 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695141 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695145 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 36O  UGR <18 5.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

• Four different color options
• Two different trim styles

N
ov

a 
Lu

ce
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DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 7170 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

Sanco
ESSENTIAL

Sanco, our most popular downlight series, 
is the perfect blend of cost-effectiveness 
and quality. It is available in two trim 
styles and comes in four elegant color 
options—Black, White, Gun Metal, and 
Gold—offering flexibility to suit a wide 
range of interior styles. Designed for 
performance and visual appeal, Sanco is 
a go-to solution for both residential and 
commercial projects.

6

6

6

6

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9695130 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

On/Off Included 
Dali 9621523/9844010

Triac 9844008

9695134 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695326 10W 4000K 780Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695131 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695135 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695327 10W 4000K 780Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac

9695132 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695136 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695133 10W 2700K 732Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695137 10W 3000K 775Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 36O  UGR <18 5.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9695138 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

On/Off Included 
Dali 9621523/9844010

Triac 9844008

9695142 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695334 10W 4000K 730Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695139 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695143 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695335 10W 4000K 730Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695140 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695144 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695141 10W 2700K 681Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

9695145 10W 3000K 712Lm D 6 H 6 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 36O  UGR <18 5.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

• Four different color options
• Two different trim styles
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DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS - RECESSED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 7574 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9540300 8W 3000K 653Lm D 8 H 6.7 220-240Vac - Dali 9621523/9844010 
Triac Included

 
IP44

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  36O  UGR <16 7 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9540301 10W 3000K 828Lm D 9 H 7.2 220-240Vac - Dali 9621523/9844010 
Triac Included

 
IP44

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  36O  UGR <16 8 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

Style
ESSENTIAL

6
.7

6.7

8
4.2

• IP44

7.
2

7.5

9
4.5

7
.8

8.4

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9580639 13W 2700K  1147Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

On/Off Included
Dali 9621523
Triac 9844019

9580621 13W 3000K 1147Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580643 13W 4000K 1253Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580642 13W 2700K 1172Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580624 13W 3000K 1172Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580646 13W 4000K 1197Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580640 13W 2700K 925Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580622 13W 3000K 925Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580644 13W 4000K 1037Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580641 13W 2700K 1065Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580623 13W 3000K 1065Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580645 13W 4000K 1197Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

9580626 13W 3000K 1039Lm D 8.4 H 7.8 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 38O  UGR <19 7.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

Luela
ESSENTIAL

• Two trim colors
• Three refflector colors
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BLADE
— 9232116
 
Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 7.8
H: 7.5cm

 IP65     

BLADE
— 9232115
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 7.8
H: 7.5cm

 IP65     

BLADE
— 9232120
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 8.5
H: 5.4 cm

 IP65     

BLADE
— 9232119
 
Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 8.5
H: 5.4 cm

 IP65     
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BLADE
— 9232117
 
Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 4.7 cm

 IP65     

BLADE
— 9232118
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac 
720Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 4.7 cm

 IP65     

9

4
.7

8.5

5
.4

7.8

7.
5

332 | OUTDOOR OUTDOOR | 333
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 171170 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9248060 7W 3000K 466Lm D 5.5 H 7.5 220-240Vac

On/Off included
9248062 7W 3000K 432Lm D 5.5 H 7.5 220-240Vac

9248061 13W 3000K 951Lm D 7.5 H 9.5 220-240Vac

9248063 13W 3000K 840Lm D 7.5 H 9.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >30.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

5.5

7.
5

7.5

9
.5

Sero 
ESSENTIAL

Iris 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9060301 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
9060302 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

9060303 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

9060304 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  24O   DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7

8

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9695150 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
9695151 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

9695152 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

9695153 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7.2

9
.3

Aneto 
ESSENTIAL

Garf 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9388901 7W 3000K 570Lm D 7 H 7.5 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9388902 7W 3000K 570Lm D 7 H 7.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 24O  UGR <10  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7

7.
5
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 171170 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9248060 7W 3000K 466Lm D 5.5 H 7.5 220-240Vac

On/Off included
9248062 7W 3000K 432Lm D 5.5 H 7.5 220-240Vac

9248061 13W 3000K 951Lm D 7.5 H 9.5 220-240Vac

9248063 13W 3000K 840Lm D 7.5 H 9.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >30.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

5.5

7.
5

7.5

9
.5

Sero 
ESSENTIAL

Iris 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9060301 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
9060302 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

9060303 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

9060304 10W 3000K 700Lm D 7 H 8 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  24O   DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7

8

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9695150 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
9695151 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

9695152 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

9695153 10W 3000K 600Lm D 7.2 H 9.3 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7.2

9
.3

Aneto 
ESSENTIAL

Garf 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9388901 7W 3000K 570Lm D 7 H 7.5 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9388902 7W 3000K 570Lm D 7 H 7.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 24O  UGR <10  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

7

7.
5
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TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 173172 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9052028 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac
On/Off Included9052029 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac

9052031 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 30O  UGR <7   DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Nano 
ESSENTIAL

8.5

7.
3

12

9

14.4

10

Cannos 
PRO

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9844095 14W 3000K 1193Lm D 12 H 9 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
Dali 9621523

9844096 14W 3000K 1193Lm D 12 H 9 220-240Vac

9844097 20W 3000K 1600Lm D 14.4 H 10 220-240Vac

9844098 20W 3000K 1600Lm D 14.4 H 10 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK02  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 90O    DRIVER

INCLUDED DALI

Ziaza 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030729 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

On/Off Included

9030730 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695166 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695167 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9030731 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9030732 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695168 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695169 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

10

8
.6

12

8
.6

Anello 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030772 16W 3000K 1477Lm D 11 H 9.5 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9030773 16W 3000K 1477Lm D 11 H 9.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 24O  UGR <10  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

11

9
.5



155

N
ov

a 
Lu

ce

CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 173172 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9052028 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac
On/Off Included9052029 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac

9052031 13W 3000K 1163Lm D 8.5 H 7.3 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 30O  UGR <7   DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Nano 
ESSENTIAL

8.5

7.
3

12

9

14.4

10

Cannos 
PRO

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9844095 14W 3000K 1193Lm D 12 H 9 220-240Vac

On/Off Included
Dali 9621523

9844096 14W 3000K 1193Lm D 12 H 9 220-240Vac

9844097 20W 3000K 1600Lm D 14.4 H 10 220-240Vac

9844098 20W 3000K 1600Lm D 14.4 H 10 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK02  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 90O    DRIVER

INCLUDED DALI

Ziaza 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030729 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

On/Off Included

9030730 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695166 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695167 10W 3000K 505Lm D 10 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9030731 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9030732 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695168 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

9695169 17W 3000K 833Lm D 12 H 8.6 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

10

8
.6

12

8
.6

Anello 
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030772 16W 3000K 1477Lm D 11 H 9.5 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9030773 16W 3000K 1477Lm D 11 H 9.5 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 24O  UGR <10  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

11

9
.5
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DOWNLIGHTS - SEMI-RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS - SEMI-RECESSED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 9190 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

3

2.7

5.2

11
.8

3.2

2
.3

2
.3

2.7

7.2

2.7

11
.8

Clarity
ESSENTIAL

Cod
ESSENTIAL

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9232123 7W 3000K  297Lm D 2.7 H 11.8 220-240Vac - On/Off Included
Dali 9621523

Triac 9844008 (remote)9232124 7W 3000K  297Lm D 2.7 H 11.8 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >30.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 24O  UGR <15 4.4 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9070139 5W 3000K  300Lm D 3.2 H 18.62 220-240Vac - On/Off Included
Dali 9844146

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >30.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  35O  5.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED DALI

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE IOUT  DRIVER

9232128 7W 3000K  297Lm D 2.7 H 11.8 220-240Vac - On/Off Included
Dali 9621523

Triac 9844008 (remote)9232129 7W 3000K  297Lm D 2.7 H 11.8 220-240Vac -

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >30.000 
 HOURS  IK04  Aluminium 

CRI
>90   STEP <3 24O  UGR <15 3.5 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED TRIAC
/ DALI

• Trim and Trimless options

EASY INSTALLATION

DRIVER FITS INTO 
CUT-OUT DIAMETER 
& CAN BE REPLACED

5
6.75

3.2

8
.7

2

18
.6

2
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 177176 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9441292 6W 3000K 450Lm D 4 H 16 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9441291 6W 3000K 450Lm D 4 H 16 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  19O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9040129 8W 3000K 700Lm D 4.5 H 13 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9040128 8W 3000K 700Lm D 4.5 H 13 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Boston
PRO

Colosio
PRO

4

16

Miniair
PRO

6.3

6.2

5

10

17

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9720101 10W 3000K 892Lm D 6.2 H 17 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9720102 10W 3000K 892Lm D 6.2 H 17 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  40O    DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030770 12W 3000K 780Lm D 8 H 12 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9030771 12W 3000K 780Lm D 8 H 12 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >5OURS  IK03  Aluminium  
CRI
>90  STEP <4 38O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Akro 
ESSENTIAL

12

8

4.5

3

13

5
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 177176 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9441292 6W 3000K 450Lm D 4 H 16 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9441291 6W 3000K 450Lm D 4 H 16 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  19O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9040129 8W 3000K 700Lm D 4.5 H 13 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9040128 8W 3000K 700Lm D 4.5 H 13 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Boston
PRO

Colosio
PRO

4

16

Miniair
PRO

6.3

6.2

5

10

17

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9720101 10W 3000K 892Lm D 6.2 H 17 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9720102 10W 3000K 892Lm D 6.2 H 17 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  40O    DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9030770 12W 3000K 780Lm D 8 H 12 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

9030771 12W 3000K 780Lm D 8 H 12 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >5OURS  IK03  Aluminium  
CRI
>90  STEP <4 38O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Akro 
ESSENTIAL

12

8

4.5

3

13

5
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 179178 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

Universal
PRO

10

10
.3

10

9

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

72004 13W 3000K 1151Lm D 10 H 10.3 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

62004 13W 3000K 1151Lm D 10 H 10.3 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 38O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

72002 13W 3000K 1151Lm D 10 H 9 220-240Vac
On/Off Included

62002 13W 3000K 1151Lm D 10 H 9 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 38O  UGR <19 9.3 cm  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

92001 20W 3000K 1826Lm D 9.5 H 7 220-240Vac
On/Off included92002 20W 3000K 1826Lm D 9.5 H 7 220-240Vac

92003 20W 3000K 1826Lm D 9.5 H 7 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >5OURS  IK03  Aluminium  
CRI
>90  STEP <4 36O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Cotto 
ESSENTIAL

9.5

7

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9015110 15W 3000K 1336Lm D 10 H 7 220-240Vac
On/Off included

9015111 15W 3000K 1336Lm D 10 H 7 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>90  STEP <3 30O  UGR <19  DRIVER

INCLUDED 

Lot 
ESSENTIAL

10

6
.8
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 185184 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9058300 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058103 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac

9058400 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058104 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac

9058500 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058105 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac

9058600 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058106 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac

9058700 80W 3000K 4800Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058107 80W 2700K-6000K 4000Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac

9058800 80W 3000K 4800Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058108 80W 2700K-6000K 4000Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac

9058900 120W 3000K 7200Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058109 120W 2700K-6000K 6000Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac

9058910 120W 3000K 7200Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058110 120W 2700K-6000K 6000Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  120O    DRIVER

INCLUDED

40/ 60/ 80/ 100

5
.5 10

Perfect
ESSENTIAL

Perfect
ESSENTIAL

9058127

for Changing CCT & Dimming

INCLUDED

Remote Control

• TW with remote control

The Perfect Ceiling Light offers a sleek 
and versatile solution for modern interiors, 
available in various sizes to suit different 
spaces. It comes in both a Tunable 
White version with remote control for 
adjustable ambiance and a standard  
On/Off version for simple functionality. 
Designed for comfort and style, it 
combines clean aesthetics with  
user-friendly operation— ideal for 
residential, hospitality, and commercial use.

405
.5 9
.4

12
0

605
.5 9
.4

12
0

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9060100 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058119 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac

9060200 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058120 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac

9060300 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058121 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac

9060400 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058122 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  120O    DRIVER

INCLUDED

9058127

for Changing CCT & Dimming

INCLUDED

Remote Control
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CEILING - LED CEILING - LED

TECHNICAL CATALOGUE | 185184 | TECHNICAL CATALOGUE

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9058300 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058103 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac

9058400 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058104 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 10 220-240Vac

9058500 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058105 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac

9058600 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058106 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 10 220-240Vac

9058700 80W 3000K 4800Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058107 80W 2700K-6000K 4000Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac

9058800 80W 3000K 4800Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058108 80W 2700K-6000K 4000Lm D 80 H 10 220-240Vac

9058900 120W 3000K 7200Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058109 120W 2700K-6000K 6000Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac

9058910 120W 3000K 7200Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac Triac

9058110 120W 2700K-6000K 6000Lm D 100 H 10 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  120O    DRIVER

INCLUDED

40/ 60/ 80/ 100

5
.5 10

Perfect
ESSENTIAL

Perfect
ESSENTIAL

9058127

for Changing CCT & Dimming

INCLUDED

Remote Control

• TW with remote control

The Perfect Ceiling Light offers a sleek 
and versatile solution for modern interiors, 
available in various sizes to suit different 
spaces. It comes in both a Tunable 
White version with remote control for 
adjustable ambiance and a standard  
On/Off version for simple functionality. 
Designed for comfort and style, it 
combines clean aesthetics with  
user-friendly operation— ideal for 
residential, hospitality, and commercial use.

405
.5 9
.4

12
0

605
.5 9
.4

12
0

CODE WATT CCT FLUX DIMENSIONS (cm) VOLTAGE  DRIVER

9060100 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058119 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac

9060200 24W 3000K 1440Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058120 24W 2700K-6000K 1200Lm D 40 H 120 220-240Vac

9060300 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058121 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac

9060400 40W 3000K 2400Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac Triac

9058122 40W 2700K-6000K 2000Lm D 60 H 120 220-240Vac

 
IP20

 5 YEARS  >50.000 
 HOURS  IK03  Aluminium  

CRI
>80  120O    DRIVER

INCLUDED

9058127

for Changing CCT & Dimming

INCLUDED

Remote Control
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ALISH 
— 9416965

Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240Volt
330Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 12
H: 200 cm

ALISH 
— 9416967

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
990Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 28
H: 160 cm

ALISH 
— 9416969

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
1650Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

12

2
0

0

3

12

1
9

12

1
6

0

4
28

22
20

1
9

12

2
0

0

4

33

30
25

1
9

04 | DECORATIVE DECORATIVE | 05
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ALISH 
— 9416965

Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240Volt
330Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 12
H: 200 cm

ALISH 
— 9416967

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
990Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 28
H: 160 cm

ALISH 
— 9416969

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Smoky Glass 
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
1650Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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ALISH 
— 9416966

Matt Black
Metal Base 
Brass Gold Metal
& Champaign Glass 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240Volt
433Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 12
H: 200 cm

ALISH 
— 9416968

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base 
Brass Gold Metal
& Champaign Glass  
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
1299Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 28
H: 160 cm

ALISH 
— 9416970

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base 
Brass Gold Metal
& Champaign Glass 
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
2165Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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ORENDA
— 9416957

Matt Black Metal 
Base & Gradient 
Smoky Glass
LED · 5 Watt
220-240Volt 
225Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 16
H:200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416959

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base & Gradient 
Smoky Glass 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
675Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 36
H: 185 cm

ORENDA
— 9416961

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base & Gradient 
Smoky Glass 
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1125Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 50
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416963

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base & Gradient 
Smoky Glass 
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1125Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 115
W: 16
H: 180 cm
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ORENDA
— 9416958

Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 5 Watt
220-240Volt 
250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 16
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416960

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
750Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 36
H: 185 cm

ORENDA
— 9416962

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 50
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416964

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 115
W: 16
H: 180 cm
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ORENDA
— 9416958

Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 5 Watt
220-240Volt 
250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 16
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416960

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
750Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 36
H: 185 cm

ORENDA
— 9416962

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 50
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416964

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 115
W: 16
H: 180 cm
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ORENDA
— 9416958

Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 5 Watt
220-240Volt 
250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 16
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416960

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
750Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 36
H: 185 cm

ORENDA
— 9416962

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 50
H: 200 cm

ORENDA
— 9416964

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black Metal 
Base, Brass Gold 
Metal Top & Gradient 
Champaign Glass
LED · 20 Watt
220-240Volt 
1250Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 115
W: 16
H: 180 cm
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DIONE 
— 9695270
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 10
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695271
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 14
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695272
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic
LED · 20 Watt
220-240 Volt 
800Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 100
W: 14
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height
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DIONE 
— 9695270
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 10
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695271
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 14
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695272
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic
LED · 20 Watt
220-240 Volt 
800Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 100
W: 14
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height
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DIONE 
— 9695270
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 10
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695271
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic 
LED · 5 Watt
220-240 Volt 
205Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 14
H: 200 cm

DIONE 
— 9695272
 
Sandy Black Carbon 
Steel, Aluminium 
& Smokey Acrylic
LED · 20 Watt
220-240 Volt 
800Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 100
W: 14
H: 200 cm

Adjustable
Height
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SANO
— 9009165

Matt Black
Metal Base
& Moca Color Glass 
LED · 3 Watt
220-240Volt 
180Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 9
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009167

Matt Black
Metal Base
& Moca Color Glass 
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt 
540Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 29
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009169

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Moca Color Glass 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
900Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 34
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009171

[Triac Dimmable]
Matt Black
Metal Base
& Moca Color Glass 
LED · 18 Watt
220-240Volt 
1080Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 94
W: 8
H: 275 cm
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SANO
— 9009166

Glossy Brushed
Gold Metal Base
& Cognac Color 
Glass 
LED · 3 Watt
220-240Volt 
180Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 9
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009168

Glossy Brushed
Gold Metal Base
& Cognac Color 
Glass 
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt 
540Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 29
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009170

[Triac Dimmable]
Glossy Brushed
Gold Metal Base
& Cognac Color 
Glass 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt 
900Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 34
H: 275 cm

SANO
— 9009172

[Triac Dimmable]
Glossy Brushed
Gold Metal Base
& Cognac Color 
Glass 
LED · 18 Watt
220-240Volt 
1080Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 94
W: 8
H: 275 cm
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CONGA 
— 9002067

Sandy White 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002068

Sandy Black 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002069

Coffee Aluminium 
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

C
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G
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00

20
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20
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73 CONGA 

— 9002071

Light Blue 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002070

Black Chrome 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002072

Gray Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002073

Gold Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

9.6

7.7

7.
7
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0

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
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CONGA 
— 9002067

Sandy White 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002068

Sandy Black 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002069

Coffee Aluminium 
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm
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Light Blue 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002070

Black Chrome 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002072

Gray Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002073

Gold Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm
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7
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1
1
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CONGA 
— 9002067

Sandy White 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002068

Sandy Black 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002069

Coffee Aluminium 
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm
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Light Blue 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002070

Black Chrome 
Aluminium & Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002072

Gray Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm

CONGA 
— 9002073

Gold Aluminium
& Acrylic 
LED · 13 Watt
220-240Volt 
922Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
D: 9.6
H: 140 cm
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DECORATIVE | 259

BALLET
— 9416946

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black Metal
& Smoky Gray Glass
LED · 24 Watt
220-240 Volt
660Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 35
H: 169 cm

BALLET
— 9416944

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black Metal
& Smoky Gray Glass
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Volt
221Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 26
H: 200 cm

B
A

L
L

E
T

—
 9

4
16

9
4
4

GL 94169461

B
A

L
L

E
T

—
 9

4
16

9
4
6

GL 94169461

B
A

L
L

E
T

—
 9

4
16

9
4
5

GL 94169461
26

4

1
5

1
6

9

1
5

0

102

85

26

3
.5

616.5

2
0

0

1
8

0

4

1
6

9
1
5

0

26

35

BALLET
— 9416945

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black Metal
& Smoky Gray Glass
LED · 24 Watt
220-240 Volt
660Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 85
W: 26
H: 169 cm

Adjustable
Height Adjustable

Height

Adjustable
Height
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B
A

L
L

E
T

—
 9

4
16

9
4
8

BALLET
— 9416948

[Touch Dimmable]
Sandy Black Metal
& Smoky Gray Glass
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Volt
221Lm · 3000K
IP20
Switch On/ Off
Cable Length 170 cm
—
D: 26
H: 40 cm

B
A

L
L

E
T

—
 9

4
16

9
4
7

GL 94169461

BALLET
— 9416947

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black Metal
& Smoky Gray Glass
LED · 40 Watt
220-240 Volt
1100Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 40
H: 220 cm

2
2

0
2

0
0

26

4

40

4
0

18

26

Adjustable
Height
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N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0

0
9
26

3

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0

0
9
26

4

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

NORMA
— 9009263

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 7 Watt
220-240Volt 
490Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 8 
H: 256 cm

NORMA
— 9009264

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 14 Watt
220-240Volt 
980Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 28 
H: 258 cm

NORMA
— 9009265

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 21 Watt
220-240Volt 
1470Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25 
H: 235 cm

Adjustable
Height

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0

0
9
26

5

74 | DECORATIVE DECORATIVE | 75

N
ov

a 
Lu

ce



177

N
ov

a 
Lu

ce

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0
0
9
26

8

DECORATIVE | 77

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0
0
9
26

6

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

N
O

R
M

A
—

 9
0
0
9
26

7

NORMA
— 9009267

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 49 Watt
220-240Volt 
3430Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 34  
H: 235 cm

NORMA
— 9009266

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 35 Watt
220-240Volt 
2450Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 75
W: 8
H: 235 cm

NORMA
— 9009268

[Triac Dimmable]
Amber Glass
& Glossy Gold Metal 
Base
LED · 7 Watt
220-240Volt 
490Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 14
W: 12.2
H: 48-140 cm
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LICIO 
— 9186958

Gold Metal
& Blown Glass
LED · 4 Watt
220-240 Volt 
166Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 14 
H: 150 cm

LICIO 
— 9186959

Gold Metal
& Blown Glass
LED · 4 Watt
220-240 Volt 
166Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 12
W: 18 
H: 26 cm

LICIO 
— 9186960

[Triac Dimmable]
Gold Metal
& Blown Glass
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Volt
832Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 31
H: 150 cm

LICIO 
— 9186961

[Triac Dimmable]
Gold Metal
& Blown Glass
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Volt
832Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 84
W: 10
H: 150 cm

L
IC

IO
—

 9
18

6
9
5
8

L
IC

IO
—

 9
18

6
9
5
9

L
IC

IO
—

 9
18

6
9
6
0

15
0

13
6

1
0

14

3
.5

12

15
0

13
6

4

1
0

3
1

31
25

L
IC

IO
—

 9
18

6
9
6
1

15
0

84
82

1
0

10

4

2
6

18

3.212

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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S
T

R
IT

A
 

—
 9

0
0
6
0
8
9

S
T

R
IT

A
 

—
9
0

0
6
0
8
8

STRITA 
— 9006088

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
2856Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 150 
H: 120 cm

STRITA 
— 9006089

[Triac Dimmable]
Brass Gold 
Aluminium
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
2856Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 150 
H: 120 cm

4
12

0

150

52

4
12

0

150

52

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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GALEO 
— 9416940

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Gold Metal
& Clear Glass
LED · 7 Watt
220-240Volt 
506Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 22
H: 209 cm

GALEO 
— 9416941

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Gold Metal
& Clear Glass
LED · 25 Watt
220-240Volt 
1765Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 136
W: 22
H: 179 cm

GALEO 
— 9416942

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Gold Metal
& Clear Glass
LED · 25 Watt
220-240Volt 
1765Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 56
H: 179 cm

GALEO 
— 9416943

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Gold Metal
& Clear Glass
LED · 7 Watt
220-240Volt 
506Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
D: 22
H: 162 cm

G
A

L
E

O
—

 9
4
16

9
4
0

G
A

L
E

O
—

 9
4
16

9
4
3

G
A

L
E

O
—

 9
4
16

9
4
1

G
A

L
E

O
—

 9
4
16

9
4
2

2
0

9

22

14 

3
.5

1
6

2

22

25

1
7

9

56

40

4

120

136

1
7

9

22

1
0

4

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

262 | DECORATIVE DECORATIVE | 263

N
ov

a 
Lu

ce



181

NOSTOS
— 9030541

[Triac Dimmable]
Champaign Glass 
Gold Metal
White Metal Base  
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Volt
683Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25
H: 170 cm

NOSTOS
— 9030542

[Triac Dimmable]
Smoky Glass 
Gold Metal
White Metal Base  
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Volt
683Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25
H: 170 cm

NOSTOS
— 9030543

[Triac Dimmable]
Brown Glass 
Gold Metal
White Metal Base  
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Volt
683Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25
H: 170 cm

NOSTOS
— 9009101

[Triac Dimmable]
Blue Glass 
Gold Metal
White Metal Base  
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Volt
683Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25
H: 170 cm

NOSTOS
— 9009102

[Triac Dimmable]
Pink Glass 
Gold Metal
White Metal Base  
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Volt
683Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 25
H: 170 cm

N
O

S
T

O
S

—
 9

0
3
0
5
4
1

N
O

S
T

O
S

—
 9

0
3
0
5
4
2

N
O

S
T

O
S

—
 9

0
0
9
10

2

N
O

S
T

O
S

—
 9

0
0
9
10

1

N
O

S
T

O
S

—
 9

0
3
0
5
4
3

1
6

2
.5

10

1
9

4
3

.2

17
0

25

GL 90091021

GL 90091011

GL 90305421GL 90305411 GL 90305431

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

7

5
7

2
0

5 6
0

1
.3

4

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

1

3
8

14

2
0

22

1
.4

1
.5

Touch Dimmable

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

5

2
0

101.3
1

3
.5

5

2
2

4

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

9

1
5

5
7 6
0

5
4

0
2

5
0

2
.5

1
.3

TILIA
— 9088135

Foggy Nickel
Aluminium
LED · 10 Watt
220-240 Volt 
457Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
—
D: 22
H: 10 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088137

[Triac Dimmable]
Foggy Nickel
Aluminium
LED · 44 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2277Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 20 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088139

[Triac Dimmable]
Foggy Nickel
Aluminium
LED · 31 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2210Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088141

[Touch Dimmable] 
Foggy Nickel
Aluminium   
LED · 16 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
612Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 22
H: 38 cm

Adjustable
Height
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T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

8

1
5

5
7 6
0

5
4

0
2

5
0

2
.5

1
.3

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

4

2
0

101.3

1
3

.5

5

2
2

4

5
7

2
0

5 6
0

1
.3

4

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
13

6

TILIA
— 9088134

Moca Coffee
Aluminium
LED · 10 Watt
220-240 Volt 
457Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
—
D: 22
H: 10 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088136

[Triac Dimmable]
Moca Coffee
Aluminium
LED · 44 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2277Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 20 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088138

[Triac Dimmable]
Moca Coffee
Aluminium
LED · 31 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2210Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088140

[Touch Dimmable] 
Moca Coffee
Aluminium  
LED · 16 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
612Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 22
H: 38 cm

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

0

Touch Dimmable

3
8

14

2
0

22

1
.4

1
.5

Adjustable
Height
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T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

7

5
7

2
0

5 6
0

1
.3

4

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

9

3
8

14

2
0

22

1
.4

1
.5

Touch Dimmable

TILIA
— 9088146

Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 10 Watt
220-240 Volt 
457Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
—
D: 22
H: 10 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088147

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 44 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2277Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 20 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088148

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 31 Watt
220-240 Volt 
2210Lm · IP20 
2700-3000-4000K
CCT Dip Switch
light up & down
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm

40
00

K
30

00
K

27
00

K

TILIA
— 9088149

[Touch Dimmable] 
Sandy Black
Aluminium   
LED · 16 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
612Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 22
H: 38 cm

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

6

2
0

101.3

1
3

.5

5

2
2

4

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

8

1
5

5
7 6
0

5
4

0
2

5
0

2
.5

1
.3

Adjustable
Height
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T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
15

0

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

3

T
IL

IA
—

 9
0
8
8
14

2

Touch Dimmable

1
6

8

25

2

33

3
0

3
3

TILIA
— 9088143

[Touch Dimmable] 
Foggy Nickel
Aluminium   
LED · 26 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
1149Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 168 cm

TILIA
— 9088150

[Touch Dimmable] 
Sandy Black
Aluminium   
LED · 26 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
1149Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 168 cm

TILIA
— 9088142

[Touch Dimmable] 
Moca Coffee
Aluminium    
LED · 26 Watt 
220-240 Volt 
1149Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 33
H: 168 cm
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ELOWEN 
— 9345653

[Triac Dimmable] 
Brushed Gold 
Aluminium 
& Silicone
LED · 181 Watt 
220-240 Volt
8891Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
L: 148 
W: 106 (D: 40-60-80) 
H: 250 cm

ELOWEN 
— 9345654

[Triac Dimmable] 
Brushed 
Champaign Silver 
Aluminium 
& Silicone
LED · 181 Watt 
220-240 Volt
8891Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
L: 148 
W: 106 (D: 40-60-80) 
H: 250 cm

E
L

O
W

E
N

 
—

 9
3
4
5
6
5
3

E
L

O
W

E
N

 
—

 9
3
4
5
6
5
4

2
5

0

6080

148

1
0

6

40

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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E
LO

W
E

N
 

—
 9

3
4
5
6
52

ELOWEN 
— 9345652

[Triac Dimmable] 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
& Silicone
LED · 181 Watt 
220-240 Volt
8891Lm · 3000K
IP20
light up & down
—
L: 148 
W: 106 (D: 40-60-80) 
H: 250 cm

2
5

0

6080

148

10
6

40

Adjustable
Height
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EPOS
— 9345711

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& White Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt 
220-240Volt
2100Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch 
—
D: 60
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345710

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt 
220-240Volt
2100Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch 
—
D: 60
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
11

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
10

EPOS
— 9345708

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt 
220-240Volt
1208Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch   
—
D: 40
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345709

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& White Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt 
220-240Volt
1208Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch   
—
D: 40
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
0
8

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
0
9

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
13

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
7
12

EPOS
— 9345713

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& Brushed Gold 
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt 
220-240Volt
2100Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch 
—
D: 60
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345712

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& Brushed Gold 
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt 
220-240Volt
1208Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch   
—
D: 40
H: 145 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

40

1
4

5

60

1
4

5

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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EPOS
— 9345702

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White 
Aluminium
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
1482Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch 
—
D: 40
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345704

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White 
Aluminium
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt
220-240Volt
2200Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch  
—
D: 60
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
70

2

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
70

4

6

60

6

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
70

3
E

P
O

S
—

 9
3
4
5
70

6

E
P

O
S

—
 9

3
4
5
70

5
E

P
O

S
—

 9
3
4
5
70

7

EPOS
— 9345703

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& White Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
1482Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch 
—
D: 40
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345705

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& White Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt
220-240Volt
2200Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch  
—
D: 60
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345707

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& Brushed Gold 
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 38 Watt
220-240Volt
2200Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch  
—
D: 60
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

EPOS
— 9345706

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
& Brushed Gold 
Aluminium 
& Acrylic
LED · 24 Watt
220-240Volt
1482Lm · IP20
2700-4000K
CCT Dip Switch  
—
D: 40
H: 6 cm 

40
00

K
27

00
K

40
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SIGI
— 9030505

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color
LED · 50 Watt
220-240Volt
4201Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 60
H: 12 cm

SIGI
— 9030507

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color 
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
3111Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 45
H: 180 cm

SIGI
— 9030503

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color 
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
3081Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 45
H: 10 cm

S
IG

I
—

 9
0
3
0
5
0
5

60

1
2

S
IG

I
—

 9
0
3
0
5
0
7

45

1
0

1
8

0

S
IG

I
—

 9
0
3
0
5
0
3

45

1
0

ET 90305071

ET 90305071

ET 90305072

Adjustable
Height
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S
IG

I
—

 9
0
3
0
5
0

4
S

IG
I

—
 9

0
3
0
5
0
2

S
IG

I
—

 9
0
3
0
5
0
6

SIGI
— 9030506

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
3111Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 45
H: 180 cm

SIGI
— 9030502

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White 
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color
LED · 40 Watt
220-240Volt
3081Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 45
H: 10 cm

SIGI
— 9030504

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy White 
Aluminium,
Metal, Acrylic 
& Wood Color
LED · 50 Watt
220-240Volt
4201Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 60
H: 12 cm

60

1
2

45

1
0

1
8

0

45

1
0

ET 90305071

ET 90305071

ET 90305072

Adjustable
Height
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0
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E

—
 9

0
0
2
6
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2

AERE 
— 9002660

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002661

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002662

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 60
W: 48
H: 250 cm Adjustable

Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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Adjustable
Height
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AERE 
— 9002671

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002673

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002675

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 60
W: 48
H: 250 cm
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—
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0
0
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Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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2
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2
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AERE 
— 9002672

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002674

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 250 cm

AERE 
— 9002676

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 60
W: 48
H: 250 cm
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0
0
26

6
4

A
E

R
E

—
 9

0
0
26

6
5

AERE 
— 9002663

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 21.2 cm

AERE 
— 9002664

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 25.5 cm

AERE 
— 9002665

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 60
W: 48
H: 30.7 cm

40

3
2

2
1.

2

50

4
0

2
5

.5

60

4
8

3
0

.7
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40

3
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2
1.
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A
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—
 9

0
0
26
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7

AERE 
— 9002677

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 21.2 cm

AERE 
— 9002678

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 40
W: 32
H: 21.2 cm

AERE 
— 9002679

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 25.5 cm

AERE 
— 9002680

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
L: 50
W: 40
H: 25.5 cm
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S
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—
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STARLA 
— 9002666

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 50
H: 250 cm

STARLA 
— 9002667

Sandy White
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm

S
TA

R
L

A
—

 9
0
0
26

6
7

50

2
5

2
.5

12

2
5

0

60

3
0

2
.5

12

2
5

0

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height
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R
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R
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2
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0

60

3
0

2
.5
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2
5

0

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

Adjustable
Height

STARLA 
— 9002681

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 50
H: 250 cm

STARLA 
— 9002682

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 50
H: 250 cm

STARLA 
— 9002683

Stone Gray
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm

STARLA 
— 9002684

Stone Brown
Polyurethane & Resin
LED E27 · 1x12Watt 
100-240 Volt · IP20 
bulb excluded 
—
D: 60
H: 250 cm
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CROSS
— 9006086

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 21 Watt
220-240 Volt
1351Lm · 2700K
IP20
—
L: 80 
W: 4 
H: 80 cm

C
R

O
S

S
—

 9
0
0
6
0
8
4

C
R

O
S

S
—

 9
0
0
6
0
8
2

CROSS
— 9006082

Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 10 Watt 
220-240 Volt
660Lm · 2700K
IP20
—
L: 30 
W: 4 
H: 30 cm

CROSS
— 9006084

[Triac Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240 Volt
880Lm · 2700K
IP20
—
L: 50 
W: 4 
H: 50 cm

4
10

10

30

4
12

12

5
0

50

4
12

12

8
0

80
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CROSS
— 9006083

Brushed Gold Base 
& Sandy Black 
Aluminium Arm 
LED · 10 Watt
220-240 Volt
660Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 30 
W: 4 
H: 30 cm

CROSS
— 9006085

[Triac Dimmable]
Brushed Gold 
Aluminium Base 
& Sandy Black Arm
LED · 15 Watt
220-240 Volt
880Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 50 
W: 4 
H: 50 cm

C
R

O
S

S
—

 9
0

0
6
0
8
5

C
R

O
S

S
—

 9
0
0
6
0
8
3

C
R

O
S

S
—

 9
0
0
6
0
8
7

CROSS
— 9006087

[Triac Dimmable]
Brushed Gold 
Aluminium Base 
& Sandy Black Arm
LED · 20 Watt
220-240 Volt
1351Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 80 
W: 4 
H: 80 cm

4
1

0

10

30

4
1
2
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5
0

50

4
1
2
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8
0

80
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R
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O
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PARON
— 9060236

Sandy Black & Gold 
Aluminium 
LED · 11 Watt
220-240Volt
507Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 2.5
W: 7  
H: 30 cm

PARON
— 9060234

Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 11 Watt
220-240Volt 
507Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 2.5
W: 7  
H: 30 cm

PARON
— 9060235

Sandy White 
Aluminium 
LED · 11 Watt
220-240Volt
507Lm · 3000K 
IP20
—
L: 2.5
W: 7  
H: 30 cm

PARON
— 9060237

Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt
715Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 5.5
W: 7 
H: 38 cm

PARON
— 9060238

Sandy White 
Aluminium 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt
715Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 5.5
W: 7 
H: 38 cm

PARON
— 9060239

Sandy Black & Gold 
Aluminium 
LED · 15 Watt
220-240Volt
715Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
L: 5.5
W: 7 
H: 38 cm

P
A

R
O

N
—

 9
0
6
0
2
3
7

P
A

R
O

N
—

 9
0
6
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3
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3
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2.5

4

7
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CYRCLE
— 9248176

Brushed Coffee 
Steel & Acrylic
LED · 21 Watt
220-240Volt
1822Lm · 3000K  
IP20
—
D: 30 
H: 3.5 cm

CYRCLE
— 9248177

Brushed Coffee 
Steel & Acrylic
LED · 12 Watt
220-240Volt
1085Lm · 3000K  
IP20
—
D: 22 
H: 3.5 cm

C
Y

R
C

L
E

—
 9

2
4
8
17

6

3
0

30

18

3
.5 3

2
2

22

12

3
.5 3
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NOUS
— 9236397

Brass Gold Metal
& Amber Glass 
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240Volt
304Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 30
W: 8
H: 60 cm

NOUS
— 9236398

Brass Gold Metal
& Amber Glass 
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240Volt
304Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 30
W: 6
H: 30 cm

NOUS
— 9236498

Black Nickel
& Smoky Glass
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240Volt
72Lm · 3000K
IP20
—
D: 30
W: 6
H: 30 cm

N
O

U
S

—
 9

2
3
6
4
9
8

11

8

4.5

6
0

30

4.5

12 3
0

6
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KING
— 9006033

Antique Brass, 
Gold Metal 
& Blown Clear Glass
LED G9 · 1x5 Watt 
100-240 Volt
IP20 
bulb excluded  
—
D: 17 
W: 12 cm

KING
— 9006034

Antique Brass, 
Gold Metal 
& Blown Clear Glass
LED G9 · 1x5 Watt 
100-240 Volt
IP20 
bulb excluded  
—
D: 22
W: 14 cm

KING
— 9006035

Antique Brass, 
Gold Metal 
& Blown Clear Glass
LED G9 · 1x5 Watt 
100-240 Volt
IP20 
bulb excluded  
—
D: 26
W: 14.6 cm

K
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G
—

 9
0
0
6
0
3
3

K
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G
—

 9
0
0
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K
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G
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10 17
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2
2
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10 8
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2
6
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10 8

2.5
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—
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TICO
— 9695146
 
Matt White
Aluminium
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Volt
189Lm · 3000K
IP20
Switch On/Off
—
D: 10.4
H: 15 cm

TICO
— 9695147
 
Matt Black
Aluminium
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Volt
189Lm · 3000K
IP20
Switch On/Off
—
D: 10.4
H: 15 cm

TICO
— 9695148
 
Matt Gold
Aluminium
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Volt
189Lm · 3000K
IP20
Switch On/Off
—
D: 10.4
H: 15 cm

TICO
— 9695149
 
Black Nickel
Aluminium
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Volt
189Lm · 3000K
IP20
Switch On/Off
—
D: 10.4
H: 15 cm

10.4

1510
.4

7

Rotatable

Rotatable

Rotatable

Rotatable
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EDEM 
— 9870048

Sandy Black 
Aluminium & Steel  
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt
315Lm · 3000K · IP20
—
D: 25
H: 11 cm

EDEM 
— 9870049

Sandy White 
Aluminium & Steel  
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt
315Lm · 3000K · IP20
—
D: 25
H: 11 cm

EDEM 
— 9870050

Beige Aluminium
& Steel  
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt
315Lm · 3000K · IP20
—
D: 25
H: 11 cm

EDEM 
— 9870051

Bluish Gray  
Aluminium & Steel  
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt
315Lm · 3000K · IP20
—
D: 25
H: 11 cm

EDEM 
— 9870052

Red Aluminium
& Steel  
LED · 9 Watt
220-240Volt
315Lm · 3000K · IP20
—
D: 25
H: 11 cm

E
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E
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—
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8
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0
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E
D

E
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P
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COPPER
— 9923411

Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923413
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

3
0

7.1

COPPER
— 9923417
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923415
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923418
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm 

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923416
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923412
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923414
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm 

 IP65      
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P
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COPPER
— 9923411

Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923413
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

3
0

7.1

COPPER
— 9923417
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923415
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923418
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm 

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923416
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923412
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923414
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm 

 IP65      
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COPPER
— 9923411

Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923413
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

3
0

7.1

COPPER
— 9923417
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923415
 
Sandy White
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923418
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 16 Watt
220-240 Vac
1046Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 30
W: 7.1 cm 

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923416
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
948Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 24
W: 5.6 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923412
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
467Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 13.5
W: 4 cm

 IP65      

COPPER
— 9923414
 
Sandy Black
Aluminium
LED · 9 Watt
220-240 Vac
476Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 18
W: 4 cm 

 IP65      
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M
O

—
 8

4
74

0
7

C
O

M
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M
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M
O

—
 8

4
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0
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COMO
— 747406
 
Sandy White 
Aluminium
LED · 2x3 Watt
220-240 Vac
510Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 11.2
W: 11.2
H: 11.2 cm

 IP54      

COMO
— 847408
 
Dark Anthracite  
Aluminium
LED · 2x3 Watt
220-240 Vac
510Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 11.2
W: 11.2
H: 11.2 cm

 IP54      

COMO
— 847406
 
Antique Brown 
Aluminium
LED · 2x3 Watt
220-240 Vac
510Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 11.2
W: 11.2
H: 11.2 cm

 IP54      

COMO
— 847407
 
Dark Gray 
Aluminium
LED · 2x3 Watt
220-240 Vac
510Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 11.2
W: 11.2
H: 11.2 cm

 IP54      

11.211.2

11
.2

E
P

IC
—

 9
13

6
17

4
E

P
IC

—
 9

13
6
17

5

EPIC
— 9136174
 
Dark Anthracite  
Aluminium
LED · 2x10 Watt
220-240 Vac
1950Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 15
W: 15
H: 15 cm

 IP54      

EPIC
— 9136175
 
White 
Aluminium
LED · 2x10 Watt
220-240 Vac
1950Lm · 3000K
IP54
—
L: 15
W: 15
H: 15 cm

 IP54      

1515

15

adjustable
beam angle

0-90o
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OPERA
— 9030937
 
Dark Anthracite  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 11 Watt
220-240 Vac 
950Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light up & down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

OPERA
— 9030940
 
Dark Anthracite  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Vac 
478Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

OPERA
— 9030939
 
Sandy White  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 11 Watt
220-240 Vac 
950Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light up & down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

OPERA
— 9030942
 
Sandy White  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Vac 
478Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

OPERA
— 9030938
 
Corten  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 11 Watt
220-240 Vac 
950Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light up & down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

OPERA
— 9030941
 
Corten  
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 6 Watt
220-240 Vac 
478Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light down
—
L: 11 
W: 10
H: 6.8 cm 

 IP54      

10 11

6
.8

10 11

6
.8
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SASSO
— 9030854

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 9 Watt 
220-240 Vac
374Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 40 cm

 IP54      

SASSO
— 9030855

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 22 Watt 
220-240 Vac
756Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 120 cm

 IP54      

SASSO
— 9030856

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 22 Watt 
220-240 Vac
818Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 170 cm

 IP54      

S
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9.5 15

4
0

9.5 15

17
0

9.5

12
0

15 S
A

S
S

O
—

 9
0
2
6
12

5
SASSO
— 9026125
 
Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
601Lm · 3000K 
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 70 cm

 IP54      

159.5

7
0
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SASSO
— 9030854

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 9 Watt 
220-240 Vac
374Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 40 cm

 IP54      

SASSO
— 9030855

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 22 Watt 
220-240 Vac
756Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 120 cm

 IP54      

SASSO
— 9030856

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate
LED · 22 Watt 
220-240 Vac
818Lm · 3000K
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 170 cm

 IP54      
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SASSO
— 9026125
 
Dark Anthracite
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 12 Watt
220-240 Vac
601Lm · 3000K 
IP54
Light front
—
L: 15
W: 9.5
H: 70 cm

 IP54      

159.5

7
0
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STOR
— 9030111

Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Acrylic
LED · 12 Watt 
220-240 Vac
719Lm · 3000K
IP65 
Light back & front
—
L: 8
W: 12
H: 60 cm

 IP65      

STOR
— 9030112

Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Acrylic
LED · 17 Watt 
220-240 Vac
989Lm · 3000K
IP65
Light back & front
—
L: 8
W: 12
H: 100 cm

 IP65      

STOR
— 9030113

Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Acrylic
LED · 23 Watt 
220-240 Vac
1397Lm · 3000K
IP65
Light back & front
—
L: 8
W: 12
H: 150 cm

 IP65      
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0
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R
O
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—
 9

9
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R
O
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K

—
 9

9
0
5
0
2
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ROCK
— 9905025
 
Sandy Black  
& Silver Aluminium  
& Clear Acrylic 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Vac
937Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 43 cm

 IP65      

ROCK
— 9905024
 
Sandy Black  
& Silver Aluminium  
& Clear Acrylic 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Vac
937Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 83 cm

 IP65      

1
3

1
.5

13.5

8
3

9

1
3

1
.5

13.5

4
3

9

NOTEN
— 9905023
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
Clear & Frost 
Acrylic 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Vac
937Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 20 cm

 IP65      

NOTEN
— 9905022
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
Clear & Frost 
Acrylic 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Vac
937Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 40 cm

 IP65      

NOTEN
— 9905021
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
Clear & Frost 
Acrylic 
LED · 8 Watt
220-240 Vac
937Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 9
H: 80 cm

 IP65       
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NAVY
— 9540225

Gray Cement 
LED · 20 Watt
220-240 Vac
1018Lm · 3000K
IP65 
—
D: 19.2
H: 54.5 cm

 IP65      

NAVY
— 9540226

Gray Cement 
LED · 20 Watt 
220-240 Vac
1018Lm · 3000K
IP65 
—
D: 19.2
H: 99.5 cm

 IP65      

N
A

V
Y

—
 9

5
4
0
2
2
5

N
A

V
Y

—
 9

5
4
0
2
2
6

5
4

.5
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9
9

.5
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ALLEY
— 9136422

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium  
& Glass 
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
365Lm · 3000K 
IP65
Beam angle 38o

—
L: 14
W: 8
H: 30 cm

 IP65      

ALLEY
— 9136423

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium  
& Glass 
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
365Lm · 3000K 
IP65
Beam angle 38o

—
L: 14
W: 8
H: 50 cm

 IP65      

ALLEY
— 9136424

Dark Anthracite
Aluminium  
& Glass 
LED · 8 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
365Lm · 3000K 
IP65
Beam angle 38o

—
L: 14
W: 8
H: 75 cm

 IP65      
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MADDI
— 9030903

Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 7 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
235Lm · 3000K 
IP65
—
L: 8.5
W: 7.5
H: 30 cm

 IP65      

MADDI
— 9030904

Corten 
Aluminium 
LED · 7 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
235Lm · 3000K 
IP65
—
L: 8.5
W: 7.5
H: 30 cm

 IP65      

MADDI
— 9030905

Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
LED · 7 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
235Lm · 3000K 
IP65
—
L: 8.5
W: 7.5
H: 60 cm

 IP65      

MADDI
— 9030906

Corten 
Aluminium 
LED · 7 Watt 
220-240 Vac 
235Lm · 3000K 
IP65
—
L: 8.5
W: 7.5
H: 60 cm

 IP65      
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SLOT
— 9030907

Corten Aluminium 
LED · 4 Watt 
24Vdc · 195Lm 
3000K · IP65
Included plastic 
spike (+20.3 cm)
—
D: 2.5
H: 60 cm

 IP65      

SLOT
— 9030908

Corten Aluminium 
LED · 4 Watt 
24Vdc · 195Lm 
3000K · IP65
Included plastic 
spike (+20.3 cm)
—
D: 2.5
H: 80 cm

 IP65      

SLOT
— 9030909

Corten Aluminium 
LED · 4 Watt 
24Vdc · 195Lm 
3000K · IP65
Included plastic 
spike (+20.3 cm)
—
D: 2.5
H: 100 cm

 IP65      
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8
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2
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2
0
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6
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2
4

2
0
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Compatible with:
Multiple luminaires,  
parallel 24Vdc connection:

9840106 
Led Driver 
75W · IP67 · 24Vdc 

9840107 
Led Driver 
100W · IP67 · 24Vdc

9840108 
Led Driver 
150W · IP67 · 24Vdc

9840109 
Led Driver 
200W · IP67 · 24Vdc
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DARMA
— 9030115

Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
429Lm · 3000K
IP65 
Included plastic 
spike (+21 cm)
—
D: 11
H: 85 cm

 IP65      

DARMA
— 9030117

Sandy Black 
Aluminium
LED · 13 Watt
220-240 Vac
844Lm · 3000K
IP65 
Included plastic 
spike (+21 cm) 
—
D: 10.5
H: 122 cm

 IP65      

DARMA
— 9030116

Corten Aluminium
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
429Lm · 3000K
IP65 
Included plastic 
spike (+21 cm)
—
D: 11
H: 85 cm

 IP65      

DARMA
— 9030118

Corten Aluminium
LED · 13 Watt
220-240 Vac
844Lm · 3000K
IP65 
Included plastic 
spike (+21 cm)
—
D: 10.5
H: 122 cm

 IP65      
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0
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INSIDE
— 9010001
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Vac
295Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 4.5
W: 9
H: 21-26 cm

 IP65      

INSIDE
— 9010003
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Vac
303Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 4.2
W: 7
H: 21-24 cm

 IP65      

INSIDE
— 9010005
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
579Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 6.5
W: 10
H: 24-28 cm

 IP65      

MINI
— 9010004
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Vac
303Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 4.2
W: 7
H: 5.5-8 cm

 IP65      

BASE
— 9010006
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
Combine with 
9010002 & 9010005
—
D: 5.5
W: 5.5
H: 4 cm

INSIDE
— 9010002
 
Sandy Black 
Aluminium  
& Glass
LED · 7 Watt
220-240 Vac
579Lm · 3000K
IP65
—
D: 6.5
W: 13
H: 24-31 cm

 IP65      
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PETRA
— 9186183

Gray Cement
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Vac 
168Lm · 3000K 
IP65
bulb excluded
—
L: 20
W: 14
H: 12 cm

 IP65      

PETRA
— 9186182

White Cement
LED · 3 Watt
220-240 Vac 
168Lm · 3000K
IP65
bulb excluded
—
L: 20
W: 14
H: 12 cm

 IP65      

12

14

20

M
IN

O
R

—
 9

18
6
70

4

MINOR
— 9186704

Gray Cement 
LED · G9 · 1x5 Watt
100-240 Vac
IP65
bulb excluded
—
D: 15
H: 13.5 cm

IP65

13
.5

15

12
.5

1
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Press 
switch

PUK
— 9136400
 
[Touch Dimmable]
Sandy Black 
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 2 Watt
5 Vdc · 114Lm 
CCT 
2200-2700-3000K 
IP54 
Press Switch on/off  
Include single 
charging base 
—
D: 10
H: 11.4 cm

 IP54   CCT  

PUK
— 9136403
 
[Touch Dimmable]
Sand 
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 2 Watt
5 Vdc · 114Lm 
CCT 
2200-2700-3000K 
IP54 
Press Switch on/off  
Include single 
charging base 
—
D: 10
H: 11.4 cm

 IP54   CCT  

PUK
— 9136401
 
[Touch Dimmable]
Sandy White 
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 2 Watt
5 Vdc · 114Lm 
CCT 
2200-2700-3000K 
IP54 
Press Switch on/off  
Include single 
charging base 
—
D: 10
H: 11.4 cm

 IP54   CCT  

PUK
— 9136402
 
[Touch Dimmable]
Sage Green 
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 2 Watt
5 Vdc · 114Lm 
CCT 
2200-2700-3000K 
IP54 
Press Switch on/off  
Include single 
charging base 
—
D: 10
H: 11.4 cm

 IP54   CCT  

PUK
— 9136404
 
[Touch Dimmable]
Orange 
Aluminium 
& Polycarbonate 
LED · 2 Watt
5 Vdc · 114Lm 
CCT 
2200-2700-3000K 
IP54 
Press Switch on/off  
Include single 
charging base 
—
D: 10
H: 11.4 cm

 IP54   CCT  
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BASE
— 9136405 

Charging Base  
for six products 
Sandy Black Acrylic 
100-240Vac 
—
L: 46 
W: 33 
H: 4 cm 
Cable Length: 150 cm

46

3
3

4

Memory of brightness  
& color temperature
Low battery alert

Working TimeCharging time
10-120 Hrs5 Hrs
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PC Cover UGR <19 Cover

D I M E N S I O N S  ( M M )
A B C D E F

To specify
p. 5cm 42,0 66,0 22,0 19,0 10,5

A :
Length

B

C

D

E

F

Straight line, L-shape, U-shape, Square, Rectangle. Pre-assembled, ready for installation.

Li
ne

ar
 L

ig
ht

in
g

NETZT.
DRIVER
ALIM.

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz 15,0W /m Build-In

0-10V / PWM 2835 SMD

COVER

PC cover
UGR <19 cover

PC cover 98°
UGR cover 81° 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

> 80
<90 optional

White (RAL 9003) – Black (RAL 9004)
Silver (RAL 9006) IP20

L4266	 LINEAR LIGHTING

Article number Cover CCT Mounting Lumen output Beam Housing color
LT-L4266-40-S-O

PC
cover 4000K

Surface
mount

2008 Lm/m
4000K

(LEDstrip only)
98°

Silver

LT-L4266-40-B-O Black

LT-L4266-40-W-O White

LT-L4266-U-40-S-O
UGR <19

cover 4000K
Surface
mount

2008 Lm/m
4000K

(LEDstrip only)
81°

Silver

LT-L4266-U-40-B-O Black

LT-L4266-U-40-W-O White

Other mounting methods
Susp. mount Repl. “O” by “S”

Recess. mount Repl. “O” by “R”

Wall Mount Repl. “O” by “W”

Other Light color (CCT)
2700K Repl. “40” by “27”

3000K Repl. “40” by “30”

6000K Repl. “40” by “60”



225

A :
Length

B

C

D

E

F

Li
ne

ar
 L

ig
ht

in
g

PC Cover UGR <19 Cover

D I M E N S I O N S  ( M M )
A B C D E F

To specify
p. 5cm 55,0 70,0 35,0 22,0 24,5

Straight line, L-shape, U-shape, Square, Rectangle. Pre-assembled, ready for installation.

NETZT.
DRIVER
ALIM.

100-240 Vac
50-60 Hz 25,0W /m Build-In

0-10V / PWM (DALI / DMX opt.)

COVER

2835 SMD PC cover
UGR <19 cover

PC cover 98°
UGR cover 81° 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

> 80
<90 optional

White (RAL 9003) – Black (RAL 9004)
Silver (RAL 9006) IP20

L5570	 LINEAR LIGHTING

Article number Cover CCT Mounting Lumen output Beam Housing color
LT-L5570-40-S-O

PC
cover 4000K

Surface
mount

3378 Lm/m
4000K

(LEDstrip only)
98°

Silver

LT-L5570-40-B-O Black

LT-L5570-40-W-O White

LT-L5570-U-40-S-O
UGR <19

cover 4000K
Surface
mount

3378 Lm/m
4000K

(LEDstrip only)
81°

Silver

LT-L5570-U-40-B-O Black

LT-L5570-U-40-W-O White

Other mounting methods
Susp. mount Repl. “O” by “S”

Recess. mount Repl. “O” by “R”

Wall Mount Repl. “O” by “W”

Other Light color (CCT)
2700K Repl. “40” by “27”

3000K Repl. “40” by “30”

6000K Repl. “40” by “60”

Other dimming
DALI DIM Add “DA” to art. nr

DMX DIM Add “DMX” to art. nr
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